
Catalog 
Number

Catalog 
CLIN

Vendor 
Part

Manufacturer Manufacturer Part Number Description List Price ITES‐3H Sell Price
% Off List 
Price

UNSPSC Comment Standards

7 0701 440958 Accu‐Tech Corporation CAT126Z34
Erico CAT126Z34 Caddy J‐Hook With Rod/Wire Clip; 

3/4 Inch Radius, Spring steel
$3.22 $2.09 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 440942 Accu‐Tech Corporation CCH‐CP12‐59‐P00RE
Fiber Optic Pigtailed Cassette | Single‐Mode | SC 

Connectors | 12 Strand | Includes: (1) Cassette, (12)
$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440969 Accu‐Tech Corporation CFPHSL4WH
Single gang, horizontal faceplate accepts four Mini‐

ComModules (White)
$3.58 $2.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440952 Accu‐Tech Corporation CJ688TGGR‐24
Category 6, RJ45, 8‐position, 8‐wire universal module, 

bulk packaged |Green | Package of 24
$297.60 $193.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440948 Accu‐Tech Corporation CMPH1W Horizontal cable management panel | 1RU | Black $58.90 $38.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440949 Accu‐Tech Corporation DP24688TGY 1RU | T568A/B compatible | 24‐Port $328.36 $213.43 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 440947 Accu‐Tech Corporation EYN879B‐PB‐1000 CAT 6 Plenum rated cable | Green  | 1000'/box $508.00 $330.20 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 440939 Accu‐Tech Corporation IDPL1‐3 1" Inside Diameter | Orange | With Pull Rope Inside $2.82 $1.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413569 Accu‐Tech Corporation MCTP6I‐5‐15 CAT6 PATCHCORD 15' G                $6.56 $4.26 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 413568 Accu‐Tech Corporation MCTP6I‐5‐3 CAT6 PATCHCORD 3' G                   $2.24 $1.46 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 409791 Accu‐Tech Corporation NLSM‐LCST‐2M
ST/LC Single Mode 2 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/LC Patch 

Cable 2 Meter
$12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409785 Accu‐Tech Corporation NLSM‐STST‐1M
ST/ST Single Mode 1 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/ST Patch 

Cable 1 Meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 404315 Accu‐Tech Corporation PS1267G
20A, 120V Basic PDU, 12x 5‐20R, 10 Cord w/ 5‐20P 

Plug
$286.66 $186.33 35% 39.12.10.17.00     

7 0701 440950 Accu‐Tech Corporation QCC‐A504‐0263‐1M CAT 6A Patch Cord | Green | 1 Meter $13.82 $8.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440951 Accu‐Tech Corporation QCC‐A504‐0263‐2M CAT 6A Patch Cord | Green | 2 Meter $15.88 $10.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440938 Accu‐Tech Corporation S09DL12CZNPBL
Fiber Cable | Indoor | Plenum Rated | 12 Strand 

Single Mode
$0.64 $0.42 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440965 Accu‐Tech Corporation T45BWH8 T45 Base| PVC non metallic | 8' lengths | White $30.56 $19.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440966 Accu‐Tech Corporation T45CWH8 T45 Cover| PVC non metallic | 8' lengths | $14.56 $9.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440967 Accu‐Tech Corporation T45TWH T45 Tee Fitting | PVC non metallic | White $11.54 $7.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 440968 Accu‐Tech Corporation T45WC2WH T45 Outlet Offset Box for Faceplates | PVC non $18.92 $12.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405556 Accu‐Tech Corporation UQFP‐4DRA ULTRA QUT FN PNL W/ DSPLY BLCK $741.76 $482.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404737 Accu‐Tech Corporation WMP1E WIRE MANAGER $98.00 $63.70 35% 24.10.20.01.00    

7 0701 377442 AddOncomputer.com SFP‐H10GB‐ACU5M‐AO
AddOn Cisco SFP‐H10GB‐ACU5M Compatible TAA 
Compliant 10GBase‐CU SFP+ to SFP+ Direct Attach

$172.00 $111.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410855 AFL Telecom FUSE‐LC9SMU‐6
PACK OF 6 SINGLE MODE FUSE CONNECT LC FIBER 

ENDS
$151.88 $98.72 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 403415 Allen Tel GBLC2‐D1‐01 DUPLEX LC ‐LC SINGLEMODE 1 METER $61.54 $40.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 489306 Allied Telesis AT‐PC2000/SP‐90 1000T POE+ to 1000X(SFP) Media Converter, TAA $476.00 $309.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 498638 Audio Visual Innovations (AVI‐SPL) COMCAT6STP100RED Cat6 Snagless Shielded Ethernet Cables $96.36 $62.63 35% 43.20.15.52.00    

7 0701 376456 Audio‐Technica U.S. AT8615RS
Microphone shock mount base w/ lighted mute 

switch (desk)
$86.00 $55.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376454 Audio‐Technica U.S. AT8647QM/S
Microphone shock mount plate w/ lighted mute 

switch (pod)
$130.00 $84.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 550095 AVI‐SPL LLC CAB10318 CABLE, 20' CAT6 SNAGLESS PATCH (BLUE) ‐ TAA $23.99 $15.59 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 544197 AXIOM MEMORY SOLUTIONS, INC. AXG94685
AXIOM : Axiom LC/LC Singlemode Duplex OS2 9/125 

Fiber Optic Cable 8m ‐ TAA Compliant
$77.00 $50.05 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 545395 AXIOM MEMORY SOLUTIONS, INC. AXG99689
AXIOM : AXIOM 50FT CAT6 UTP 550mhz Patch Cable 

Clear Snagless Boot (Red) ‐ TAA Compliant
$51.00 $33.15 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 545396 AXIOM MEMORY SOLUTIONS, INC. AXG99692
AXIOM : AXIOM 6FT CAT6 UTP 550mhz Patch Cable 

Clear Snagless Boot (Red) ‐ TAA Compliant
$20.00 $13.00 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 449644 Belden 2413 CAT6 UTP Solid Plenum Cable Blue 1000 ft. $500.00 $325.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421861 Belden 2412F0061000 Cable CAT 6A 23 AWG 1000 FT BL F/UTP $500.18 $325.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422065 Belden 2413F 0021000
STP Shielded CAT6 Cable Red (for runs inside panduit, 

patch panel to wall faceplate)
$925.00 $601.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422066 Belden 2413F 0041000
STP Shielded CAT6 Cable Yellow (for runs inside 

panduit, patch panel to wall faceplate)
$925.00 $601.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422063 Belden 2413F D151000
STP Shielded CAT6 Cable Blue (for runs inside panduit, 

patch panel to wall faceplate)
$925.00 $601.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422064 Belden 2413F‐0051000
STP Shielded CAT6 Cable Green (for runs inside 

panduit, patch panel to wall faceplate)
$925.00 $601.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417284 Belden 4813 0501000
Cat6 Plenum cables CMP UTP 550 MHz 23awg 1000ft 

pull box Color: Green
$1,408.72 $915.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441538 Belden 6100UE 877U1000 RS‐232 Control Cable, Plenum Rated, 500FT $200.00 $130.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442738 Belden 6300FE 010U500
500' 18 ‐6C CMP Plenum Security Cable, Stranded, 

Shielded
$100.00 $65.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404582 Belden AX104014
Faceplates and Panels ‐ CAT5E Patch Panel ‐ 

KeyConnect
$335.30 $217.95 35% 43.22.33.09.00    

7 0701 449641 Belden AX104186 Cat 6 Keystone Jacks Blue $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.16.31.00.00    
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7 0701 441537 Belden C601106006 CAT6+ UTP Network Patch Cable, Blue, 6FT $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 00407 Belkin 00407 20FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH BLK $15.49 $10.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 LC083‐01M‐T Belkin LCLC083‐01M‐TAA 1M FIBER CBL LC/LC DUPLX 8.3/125 TAA $103.99 $67.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 LC083‐03M‐T Belkin LCLC083‐03M‐TAA 3M FIBER CBL LC/LC DUPLX 8.3/125 TAA $111.99 $72.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 LC083‐05M‐T Belkin LCLC083‐05M‐TAA 5M FIBER CBL LC/LC DUPLX 8.3/125 TAA $118.99 $77.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 LC083‐10M‐T Belkin LCLC083‐10M‐TAA 10M FIBER CBL LC/LC DUPLX 8.3/125 TAA $130.99 $85.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 N001‐003‐GN Belkin N001‐003‐GN 3FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 GRN $3.59 $2.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 N001‐003‐W Belkin N001‐003‐WH 3FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 WHT $3.59 $2.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 N001‐007‐W Belkin N001‐007‐WH 7FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 WHT $5.38 $3.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 N001‐020‐GN Belkin N001‐020‐GN 20FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 GRN $10.76 $6.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SC625‐01M‐T Belkin SCSC625‐01M‐TAA 1M FIBER CBL SC/SC DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $38.99 $25.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SC625‐03M‐T Belkin SCSC625‐03M‐TAA 3M FIBER CBL SC/SC DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $43.99 $28.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SC625‐05M‐T Belkin SCSC625‐05M‐TAA 5M FIBER CBL SC/SC DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $49.99 $32.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SC625‐10M‐T Belkin SCSC625‐10M‐TAA 10M FIBER CBL SC/SC DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $64.99 $42.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST625‐01M‐T Belkin STST625‐01M‐TAA 1M FIBER CBL ST/ST DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $38.99 $25.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST625‐03M‐T Belkin STST625‐03M‐TAA 3M FIBER CBL ST/ST DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $43.99 $28.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST625‐05M‐T Belkin STST625‐05M‐TAA 5M CBL FO ST ST DUPLX MMF 62.5/125 TAA C $46.99 $30.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST625‐10M‐T Belkin STST625‐10M‐TAA 10M FIBER CBL ST/ST DUPLX 62.5/125 TAA $49.99 $32.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐BLK Belkin TAA791‐01‐BLK‐S 1FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M BLK PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐BLU Belkin TAA791‐01‐BLU‐S 1FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M BLUE PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐GR Belkin TAA791‐01‐GRN‐S 1ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRN PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐GR Belkin TAA791‐01‐GRY‐S 1ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRY PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐ORG Belkin TAA791‐01‐ORG‐S 1ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M ORG PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐RED Belkin TAA791‐01‐RED‐S 1FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M 1FT RED PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐WH Belkin TAA791‐01‐WHT‐S 1ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M WHT PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐01‐YLW Belkin TAA791‐01‐YLW‐S 1ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M YLW PATCH TAA $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐03‐BLK Belkin TAA791‐03‐BLK‐S 3FT CBL TAA CAT5E SNAGLSS PATCH RJ45 RJ4 $8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐03‐BLU Belkin TAA791‐03‐BLU‐S 3FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M BLUE PATCH TAA $8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐03‐GR Belkin TAA791‐03‐GRY‐S 3FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRY PATCH TAA $8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐03‐ORG Belkin TAA791‐03‐ORG‐S 3ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M ORG PATCH TAA $8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐03‐YLW Belkin TAA791‐03‐YLW‐S 3ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M YLW PATCH TAA $8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐BLK Belkin TAA791‐07‐BLK‐S 7FT CBL TAA CAT5E SNAGLSS PATCH RJ45 RJ4 $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐BLU Belkin TAA791‐07‐BLU‐S 7FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M BLUE PATCH TAA $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐GR Belkin TAA791‐07‐GRN‐S 7FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRN PATCH TAA $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐GR Belkin TAA791‐07‐GRY‐S 7ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRY PATCH TAA $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐ORG Belkin TAA791‐07‐ORG‐S 7ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M ORG PATCH TAA $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐RED Belkin TAA791‐07‐RED‐S 7FT CBL TAA CAT5E SNAGLSS PATCH RJ45 RJ4 $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐07‐YLW Belkin TAA791‐07‐YLW‐S 7ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M YLW PATCH TAA $11.99 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐BLU Belkin TAA791‐20‐BLU‐S 20FT CBL TAA CAT5E SNGLSS PATCH RJ45 RJ4 $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐GR Belkin TAA791‐20‐GRY‐S 20ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M GRY PATCH TAA $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐ORG Belkin TAA791‐20‐ORG‐S 20ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M ORG PATCH TAA $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐RED Belkin TAA791‐20‐RED‐S 20FT CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M RED PATCH TAA $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐WH Belkin TAA791‐20‐WHT‐S 20ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M WHT PATCH TAA $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 A791‐20‐YLW Belkin TAA791‐20‐YLW‐S 20ft CAT5E CBL RJ45M/M YLW PATCH TAA $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405827 Belkin International A3L980‐10‐RED‐S 10FT CAT6 RJ45M CBL SNAGLESS RED $8.99 $5.84 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 449877 Belkin International A7L704‐1000‐BLK 1000FT CBL CAT6 SOLID PVC BULK 4PAIR 24A $298.00 $193.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 449878 Belkin International A7L704‐1000‐GRN CAT6 SOLID BULK CBL 4PR 24AWG 1000FT GRN $298.00 $193.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449876 Belkin International A7L704‐1000‐RED 1000FT CBL CAT6 GETH PVC SOLID RED BULK $354.45 $230.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 498548 Belkin International F2F402LL‐20M 20M CBL MMF DUPLX LC LC 50/125 $56.34 $36.62 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 405790 Belkin International F2F802L0‐05M
Belkin ‐ Patch cable ‐ LC/PC single‐mode (M) to ST/PC 

single‐mode (M) ‐ 16.4 ft ‐ fiber optic ‐ 8.3 / 125
$36.87 $23.97 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 405787 Belkin International F2F802L7‐03M
Belkin ‐ Network cable ‐ LC/PC single‐mode (M) to 

SC/PC single‐mode (M) ‐ 10 ft ‐ fiber optic ‐ 8.3 / 125
$33.21 $21.59 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 376457 Biamp 0398.900TesiraFORTETI 12 Mic/Line AEC Inputs, 8 mic/line out w/POTs w/USB $3,598.00 $2,338.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410800 Black Box 1212 002U1000 Black Box Cat5e Solid Bulk Cable 1,000 ft Red, PVC $130.00 $84.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410801 Black Box 1212 005U1000 Black Box Cat5e Solid Bulk Cable 1,000 ft Green, PVC $130.00 $84.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490189 Black Box C6ABC51‐GY‐1000 CAT6A SOLID PLENUM 1000' GRAY $942.21 $612.44 35% 43.22.33.09.00    

7 0701 483900 Black Box C6APC80S‐BK‐03
GigaTrue3 CAT6A 650‐MHz Stranded Ethernet Patch 
Cable ‐ Shielded, PVC, Snagless Boot, Black, 3‐ft.

$12.52 $8.14 35% 43.22.33.09.00    

7 0701 483899 Black Box C6APC80S‐YL‐03
GigaTrue3 CAT6A 650‐MHz Stranded Ethernet Patch 
Cable ‐ Shielded, PVC, Snagless Boot, Yellow, 3‐ft.

$12.33 $8.01 35% 43.22.33.09.00    

7 0701 443174 Black Box ENVMDPDP‐0015‐MM
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : Mini DisplayPort to 

DisplayPort Cable, MM, 15‐ft. (4.5‐m)
$25.10 $16.32 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 490187 Black Box EVNSL0612A‐1000 CAT6 SHIELDED 400‐MHZ SOLID BULK CABLE ( $741.56 $482.01 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 443176 Black Box EVNSL0614A‐1000
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : CAT6 Shielded 400‐
MHz Solid Bulk Cable (STP), 24 AWG, 4‐Pair, 1000‐ft.

$800.10 $520.07 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 443166 Black Box EVNSL0616A‐1000
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : CAT6 Shielded 400‐
MHz Solid Bulk Cable (STP), 24 AWG, 4‐Pair, 1000‐ft.

$759.99 $493.99 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 443170 Black Box EVNSL0619A‐1000
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : CAT6 Shielded 400‐
MHz Solid Bulk Cable (STP), 24 AWG, 4‐Pair, 1000‐ft.

$770.55 $500.86 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 490188 Black Box EYN856A‐PB‐1000 GIGABASE 350 CAT5E, 350‐MHZ SOLID BULK C $351.20 $228.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 475786 Black Box EYN866A‐PB‐1000
Black Box ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ COO: Taiwan ‐ GIGATRUE 

550 CAT6 BULK ‐ Orange
$286.99 $186.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 498547 Black Box EYN868A‐PB‐1000 1000FT, PVC, RED, PLBOX $275.65 $179.17 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 475785 Black Box EYN870A‐PB‐1000
Black Box ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ COO: Taiwan ‐ GIGATRUE 

550 CAT6 BULK 1000FT, PVC, BLUE PLBOX
$286.99 $186.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 475788 Black Box EYN878A‐PB‐1000
Black Box ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ COO: Taiwan ‐ GIGATRUE 

550 CAT6 BULK 1000FT, PVC, GRN PLBOX
$286.99 $186.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 475787 Black Box EYN880A‐PB‐1000
Black Box ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ COO: Taiwan ‐ 1000FT, 

PVC, BLACK PLBOX
$286.99 $186.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403204 Black Box FC215 Black Box Coax connector $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 477319 Black Box FM508‐R2 CAT5E COUPLER, STRAIGHT‐PINNED, UNSHIELD $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404709 Black Box FMT920‐R2 GIGABASE2 CAT5E JACK KEYSTONE ‐ BLUE $12.00 $7.80 35% 39.12.14.21.00    

7 0701 443522 Black Box FMTP5ES‐250PAK Black Box Cat.5e Modular Plug $300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443521 Black Box FMTP6S‐250PAK Black Box CAT6 Shielded Modular Plug $315.00 $204.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443180 Black Box FOCMP10‐003M‐STST‐RD
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, RD, STST
$71.55 $46.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443177 Black Box FOCMP10‐005M‐LCLC‐YL
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, YL, LCLC
$92.99 $60.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443167 Black Box FOCMP10‐005M‐STLC‐RD
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, RD, STLC
$94.84 $61.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443178 Black Box FOCMP10‐005M‐STST‐RD
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, RD, STST
$86.99 $56.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443169 Black Box FOCMP10‐010M‐LCLC‐YL
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, YL, LCLC
$120.18 $78.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443182 Black Box FOCMP10‐010M‐STLC‐RD
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, RD, STLC
$94.35 $61.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443179 Black Box FOCMP10‐010M‐STST‐RD
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 GIG MM FO 

PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PLN, RD, STST
$105.99 $68.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411023 Black Box FOCMR50‐002M‐SCLC‐RD 50 MM FO PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PVC, RED, SCLC $55.99 $36.39 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 443172 Black Box FOLZH1010MLCLCVT
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 10 Meter Duplex 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Multimode, 50 Micron, OM3,
$46.45 $30.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443184 Black Box FOLZH101MSTSTYL
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 1 Meter Duplex 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Multimode, 50 Micron, OM3,
$20.35 $13.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443183 Black Box FOLZH102MSTLCYL
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 2 Meter Duplex 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Multimode, 50 Micron, OM3,
$27.55 $17.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443171 Black Box FOLZH105MLCLCVT
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 5 Meter Duplex 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Multimode, 50 Micron, OM3,
$34.08 $22.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443173 Black Box FOLZH108MLCLCBL
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : 8 Meter Duplex 

Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Multimode, 50 Micron, OM3,
$43.75 $28.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403203 Black Box FOT112 Black Box network coupler $8.00 $5.20 35% 39.12.14.21.00    

7 0701 448776 Black Box FT9120 HOOK & LOOP TIES BLK, 12 IN ‐ 10 PK $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448775 Black Box FT9550A HOOK AND LOOP BUNDLE WRAP, 5/8IN (1.5‐CM $67.23 $43.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 JPM054‐R2 Black Box JPM054‐R2 4U BRACKET, 19"W X 7"H X 4"D $150.00 $97.50 35% 31.16.23.13.00    

7 0701 JPM114A‐R5 Black Box JPM114A‐R5 ECONOMY CAT5E PATCH PANEL ‐96 PORT $625.00 $406.25 35% 43.22.15.22.00    

7 0701 460735 Black Box LPD501A POE PD 10/100TX TO 100FX ST MULTIMODE  2KM $243.00 $157.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 443175 Black Box VCB‐DP‐0015‐MM
BLACK BOX NETWORK SERVICES : MALE/MALE 15FT 

(4.5M)
$73.45 $47.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 531633 BLACK BOX CORPORATION CAT5EPC‐004‐WH
Black Box 4ft Cat5 Cat5e UTP Ethernet Patch Cable 

White PVC Snagless, 4'
$5.63 $3.66 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 531632 BLACK BOX CORPORATION CAT5EPC‐007‐WH Black Box patch cable ‐ 7 ft ‐ white $5.98 $3.89 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 531631 BLACK BOX CORPORATION CAT5EPC‐010‐WH
Black Box 10ft Cat5 Cat5e UTP Ethernet Patch Cable 

White PVC Snagless, 10'
$6.23 $4.05 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 404743 Brady Corporation PTL‐31‐427‐RD 1.000 IN X 1.500 IN (25.40MM X 38.10MM) $97.34 $63.27 35% 14.11.15.06.00    

7 0701 00385 C2G 00385 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH GRY $5.79 $3.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00403 C2G 00403 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH BLK $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00412 C2G 00412 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH GRN $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00422 C2G 00422 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH RED $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00426 C2G 00426 15FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH RED $13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00432 C2G 00432 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH YLW $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00436 C2G 00436 15FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH YLW $13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00440 C2G 00440 1FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH ORG $6.49 $4.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00442 C2G 00442 3FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH ORG $6.99 $4.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00445 C2G 00445 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH ORG $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00452 C2G 00452 15FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH ORG $13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00484 C2G 00484 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH WHT $8.49 $5.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 00488 C2G 00488 15FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH WHT $13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 03852 C2G 03852 24PT PATCH PANEL CAT5E 110 STYLE $58.99 $38.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 03854 C2G 03854 48PT PATCH PANEL CAT5E 110 STYLE $109.99 $71.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 532970 C2G 10313
C2G 3ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA) ‐ Blue ‐ Patch cable ‐ TAA
$8.99 $5.84 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 11140 C2G 11140 2M MMF CBL SC‐SC 62.5/125 OM1 DUPLX ORG $23.99 $15.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11143 C2G 11143 5M MMF OM1 DUPLX SC‐SC 62.5/125 TAA ORG $28.99 $18.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11148 C2G 11148 PATCH MGR LIC UPG PM2000 PM130000 W/ COT $258,510.00 $168,031.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11175 C2G 11175 1M PATCH CBL LC LC SMF 9/125 DUPLX YLW $79.99 $51.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11177 C2G 11177 3M SMF CBL LC‐LC TAA DUPLX 9/125 $87.99 $57.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11179 C2G 11179 5M PATCH CBL LC LC SMF 9/125 DUPLX YLW $92.99 $60.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 11184 C2G 11184 10M PATCH CBL LC LC SMF 9/125 DUPLX YLW $104.99 $68.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15177 C2G 15177 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ MOLDED R $3.79 $2.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15178 C2G 15178 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ MOLDED R $3.79 $2.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15179 C2G 15179 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ MOLDED R $5.29 $3.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15180 C2G 15180 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CBL 350MHZ MOLDED BLK $5.29 $3.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15221 C2G 15221 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ MOLDED R $5.29 $3.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 15223 C2G 15223 3FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ MOLDED R $5.29 $3.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547477 C2G 16042
Wiremold 2.75" Extra deep wall mounting box ‐ 1G ‐ 2 

piece €“ Ivory
$18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 22011 C2G 22011 15FT CAT5E PATCH CBL SNAGLESS BLK $10.59 $6.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 22012 C2G 22012 15FT CAT5E SNAGLESS PATCH CBL BLUE $10.59 $6.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 22013 C2G 22013 15FT CBL PATCH CAT5E SNAGLESS GRY $10.59 $6.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 22105 C2G 22105 CBL 1FT CAT5E RJ45 M/M SNAGLESS YLW $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 552353 C2G 22695
C2G 10ft Cat5e Non‐Booted Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Black
$8.79 $5.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 23828 C2G 23828 1FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CBL 350MHZ MOLDED BLU $3.49 $2.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 24229 C2G 24229 1FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CABLE 350MHZ ASSY RJ4 $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 24814 C2G 24814 CBL 1FT CAT5E RJ45 M/M SNAGLESS GREY $3.49 $2.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 26968 C2G 26968 1FT CBL CAT5E PATCH SNAGLESS RED $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 26969 C2G 26969 1FT CAT5 ENH PATCH CBL 350MHZ MOLDED BLK $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 520410 C2G 27329 Cables to go 3ft USB A to mini B Device $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.16.28.00.00



7 0701 29952 C2G 29952 1FT CBL CAT5 EHN PATCH 550MHZ SNAGLESS R $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56000 C2G 56000 500FT CAT5E SOLID PLENUM CMP CBL BLUE $199.99 $129.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56001 C2G 56001 500FT CAT5E CBL SOLID PLENUM CMP GRY $199.99 $129.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56002 C2G 56002 500FT CAT5E SOLID PLENUM CMP CBL WHT $199.99 $129.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56003 C2G 56003 1000FT CAT5E SOLID PLENUM CMP CBL BLUE $349.99 $227.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56004 C2G 56004 1000FT CAT5E SOLID PLENM CMP CBL GRY TAA $349.99 $227.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56006 C2G 56006 500FT CAT5E CBL SOLID PVC CMR BLUE $84.99 $55.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56007 C2G 56007 500FT CAT5E SOLID PVC CMR CBL GREY $84.99 $55.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56009 C2G 56009 500FT CAT5E ETH CBL SOLID PVC CMR WHT $89.99 $58.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56010 C2G 56010 1000FT CAT5E SOLID PVC CMR CBL BLUE TAA $159.99 $103.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56011 C2G 56011 1000FT CAT5E SOLID PVC CMR CBL GRY TAA $144.99 $94.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 56013 C2G 56013 1000FT CAT5E SOLID PVC CMR CBL WHT $159.99 $103.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450470 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      3 foot $5.50 $3.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450512 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐10 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      10 foot $6.25 $4.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450513 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐14 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      14 foot $8.55 $5.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450514 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐20 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      20 foot $10.57 $6.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450515 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐25 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      25 foot $14.50 $9.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450509 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐3 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      3 foot $5.50 $3.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450516 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐30 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      30 foot $12.20 $7.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450517 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐35 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      35 foot $14.54 $9.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450518 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐40 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      40 foot $16.22 $10.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450519 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐45 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      45 foot $18.25 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450510 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐5 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      5 foot $5.52 $3.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450520 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐50 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      50 foot $19.21 $12.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450511 Cable Exchange CEX‐C6BTGNTAA‐XXF‐7 UTP CAT6   Snagless Boot    Green      7 foot $5.73 $3.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376818 Cable Exchange CEX‐STSCOM1D‐1M 1M OM1 FIBER CABLE ST/SC $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376817 Cable Exchange CEX‐STSCOM1D‐2M 2M OM1 FIBER CABLE ST/SC $32.00 $20.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449771 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐BL‐1M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 1mtr Blue $7.78 $5.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449774 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐BL‐2M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 2mtr Blue $9.65 $6.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449777 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐BL‐3M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 3mtr Blue $10.43 $6.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449772 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐GN‐1M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 1mtr Green $7.78 $5.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449775 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐GN‐2M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 2mtr Green $9.65 $6.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449778 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐GN‐3M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 3mtr Green $10.43 $6.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449770 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐RD‐1M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 1mtr Red $7.78 $5.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449773 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐RD‐2M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 2mtr Red $9.65 $6.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449776 Cable Exchange CEX‐TAAC6BTS‐RD‐3M 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 Stranded Patch Cord, 3mtr Red $10.43 $6.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477935 CableCreation 170‐Cat6‐25
CAT 6 Ethernet Cable, 25 foot, RJ45 Male Connectors, 
Straight Through, with BOOTS, BLUE Jacket. Barcode

$35.49 $23.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477934 CableCreation 170‐Cat6‐6
CAT 6 Ethernet Cable, 6 foot, RJ45 Male Connectors, 
Straight Through, with BOOTS, BLUE Jacket. Barcode

$18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499969 Cables To Go 00394 6FT CAT5E CBL SNAGLESS PATCH BLUE $9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442544 Cables To Go 779
C2G 6ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Gray
$10.49 $6.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442543 Cables To Go 786
C2G 15ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Gray
$18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518242 Cables To Go 795
C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Blue ‐ Patch cable ‐ RJ‐45 (M)
$9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 404740 Cables To Go 844 C2G 3FT CAT6 SNAGLESS STP CBL‐RED $16.99 $11.04 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 476089 Cables To Go 845
C2G 4ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Red
$9.49 $6.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476090 Cables To Go 846
5FT CAT6 550 MHZ MOLDED SHIELDED PATCH CABLE ‐

RED
$9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476091 Cables To Go 847
C2G 6ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Red
$10.49 $6.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 476092 Cables To Go 851 10FT CAT6 RED SNAGLESS SHIELDED PATCH CABLE  $12.99 $8.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476093 Cables To Go 854
C2G 15ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Red
$18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404741 Cables To Go 855 C2G 20FT CAT6 SNAGLESS STP CBL‐RED $33.99 $22.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 488363 Cables To Go 864
6ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch Cable ‐

Yellow
$10.99 $7.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 488364 Cables To Go 868
C2G 10ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Yellow
$13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510316 Cables To Go 1116 12M LC/LC 10GB OM3 MULTIMODE FIBER‐ AQUA $47.99 $31.19 35% 43.20.21.05.00

7 0701 405689 Cables To Go 2971 7FT CBL MODULAR RJ11 6P4C STRAIGHT $2.99 $1.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 439805 Cables To Go 3975
6FT CAT6 SNAGLESS UNSHIELDED (UTP) ETHERNET 

NETWORK PATCH CABLE ‐ BLUE
$15.92 $10.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442764 Cables To Go 4004
C2G : C2G 15ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Red
$18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412877 Cables To Go 6122 1M SFP+ 10G 24AWG PAS CPR TWINAX $134.99 $87.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405641 Cables To Go 9591 14FT CBL MODULAR RJ11 6P4C STRAIGHT $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 10258 Cables To Go 10258
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$6.79 $4.41 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10260 Cables To Go 10260
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$10.99 $7.14 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10261 Cables To Go 10261
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$12.99 $8.44 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10264 Cables To Go 10264
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$19.59 $12.73 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10272 Cables To Go 10272
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$9.09 $5.91 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10273 Cables To Go 10273
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$13.49 $8.77 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10274 Cables To Go 10274
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$16.99 $11.04 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10275 Cables To Go 10275
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$19.59 $12.73 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10276 Cables To Go 10276
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$12.98 $8.44 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10277 Cables To Go 10277
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$28.98 $18.84 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10278 Cables To Go 10278
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$33.98 $22.09 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10280 Cables To Go 10280
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$8.99 $5.84 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10281 Cables To Go 10281
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$10.59 $6.88 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10282 Cables To Go 10282
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$10.99 $7.14 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10286 Cables To Go 10286
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (TAA Compliant)
$19.99 $12.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10290 Cables To Go 10290
C2G 1ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$9.99 $6.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10291 Cables To Go 10291
C2G 3ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$10.99 $7.14 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10292 Cables To Go 10292
C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$11.99 $7.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10293 Cables To Go 10293
C2G 7ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$10.99 $7.14 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10301 Cables To Go 10301
C2G 1ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$7.99 $5.19 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 507392 Cables To Go 10302 C2G 10302 3FT GREY SNAGLESS CAT6 CABLE TAA $8.99 $5.84 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 10314 Cables To Go 10314
C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$11.99 $7.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 479208 Cables To Go 10314 5FT CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS CABLE TAA $9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 10315 Cables To Go 10315
C2G 7ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$13.99 $9.09 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 479209 Cables To Go 10316 10FT CAT6 BLUE SNAGLESS CABLE TAA $14.99 $9.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 10318 Cables To Go 10318
C2G 20ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$25.99 $16.89 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 10320 Cables To Go 10320
C2G 50ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (TAA)
$51.99 $33.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 482958 Cables To Go 11007
C2G 3m LC‐SC 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode 
Fiber Optic Cable (TAA Compliant) ‐ Aqua ‐ Patch

$66.99 $43.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500266 Cables To Go 11111 10M FIBER LC/LC MM 62.5/125 DUPLEX TAA $54.99 $35.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500060 Cables To Go 11139
1M FIBER MM SC‐SC 62.5/125 DUPLEX TAA PATCH 

CABLE
$22.99 $14.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503714 Cables To Go 11189
C2G 3m LC‐SC 9/125 Duplex Single Mode OS2 Fiber 
Cable TAA ‐ Yellow ‐ 10ft ‐ Patch cable ‐ SC single‐

$34.99 $22.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503715 Cables To Go 11191
C2G 5m LC‐SC 9/125 Duplex Single Mode OS2 Fiber 
Cable TAA ‐ Yellow ‐ 16ft ‐ Patch cable ‐ SC single‐

$37.99 $24.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 435229 Cables To Go 11214 3M FIBER SM SC‐SC 9/125 DUPLEX TAA PATCH CABLE $8.94 $5.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 435230 Cables To Go 11215 4M FIBER SM SC‐SC 9/125 DUPLEX TAA PATCH CABLE $9.54 $6.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 435231 Cables To Go 11216 5M SC‐SC TAA DUPLEX 9/125 SM FIBER $10.14 $6.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 443612 Cables To Go 14400 1M CBL QS LC LC SM 9/125 DUPLX PVC $107.99 $70.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 519530 Cables To Go 14402
Yellow ‐ Patch cable ‐ LC single‐mode (M) to LC single‐
mode (M) ‐ 3 m ‐ fiber optic ‐ 9 / 125 micron ‐ OS1 ‐

$115.99 $75.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 519529 Cables To Go 14417
Yellow ‐ Patch cable ‐ LC single‐mode (M) to SC single‐
mode (M) ‐ 3 m ‐ fiber optic ‐ 9 / 125 micron ‐ OS1 ‐

$96.99 $63.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 15233 Cables To Go 15233
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$18.09 $11.76 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 15235 Cables To Go 15235
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$32.29 $20.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15237 Cables To Go 15237
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$69.99 $45.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15244 Cables To Go 15244
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$13.59 $8.83 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15249 Cables To Go 15249
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$45.09 $29.31 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15250 Cables To Go 15250
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$69.99 $45.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15261 Cables To Go 15261
C2G Cat5e Non‐Booted Plenum‐Rated Unshielded 

(UTP) Network Patch Cable
$30.09 $19.56 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15265 Cables To Go 15265
C2G 3ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$31.99 $20.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15266 Cables To Go 15266
C2G 5ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$39.99 $25.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15268 Cables To Go 15268
C2G 10ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$41.99 $27.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15276 Cables To Go 15276
C2G 100ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$119.99 $77.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15280 Cables To Go 15280
C2G 7ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$44.99 $29.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15281 Cables To Go 15281
C2G 10ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$41.99 $27.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15283 Cables To Go 15283
C2G 15ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$52.99 $34.44 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15284 Cables To Go 15284
C2G 20ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$28.98 $18.84 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15285 Cables To Go 15285
C2G 25ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$82.99 $53.94 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15286 Cables To Go 15286
C2G 35ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$80.99 $52.64 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15287 Cables To Go 15287
C2G 50ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$106.99 $69.54 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15290 Cables To Go 15290
C2G 100ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$119.99 $77.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15292 Cables To Go 15292
C2G 3ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$31.99 $20.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15293 Cables To Go 15293
C2G 5ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$39.99 $25.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15295 Cables To Go 15295
C2G 10ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$50.99 $33.14 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15296 Cables To Go 15296
C2G 14ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$31.99 $20.79 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15297 Cables To Go 15297
C2G 15ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$27.98 $18.19 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15298 Cables To Go 15298
C2G 20ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$35.98 $23.39 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15299 Cables To Go 15299
C2G 25ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$82.99 $53.94 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15300 Cables To Go 15300
C2G 35ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$80.99 $52.64 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 15301 Cables To Go 15301
C2G 50ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$106.99 $69.54 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 15303 Cables To Go 15303
C2G 100ft Cat6 Non‐Booted UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable
$119.99 $77.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 451697 Cables To Go 21609 10M CBL LC LC 10G 3.0 DUPLX PVC QS $106.99 $69.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 451696 Cables To Go 21610 15M USA 10GB LC/LC DUPLX 50/125 MMF PATC $126.99 $82.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 451698 Cables To Go 21616 QS 2M LC SC 10G 3.0 DUPLX PVC $75.99 $49.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405649 Cables To Go 22015 15FT CBL PATCH UTP CAT6 SNAGLESS BLUE $18.99 $12.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 22800 Cables To Go 22800
C2G 1ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$9.99 $6.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22801 Cables To Go 22801
C2G 3ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$12.99 $8.44 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22802 Cables To Go 22802
C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$14.99 $9.74 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22803 Cables To Go 22803
C2G 7ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$15.99 $10.39 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22804 Cables To Go 22804
C2G 10ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$18.99 $12.34 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22805 Cables To Go 22805
C2G 14ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$21.99 $14.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22806 Cables To Go 22806
C2G 20ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$17.99 $11.69 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22807 Cables To Go 22807
C2G 25ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$29.99 $19.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22808 Cables To Go 22808
C2G 35ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$34.99 $22.74 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22810 Cables To Go 22810
C2G 3ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$13.99 $9.09 35% 26.12.16.09.00    



7 0701 22811 Cables To Go 22811
C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$14.99 $9.74 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22812 Cables To Go 22812
C2G 7ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$16.99 $11.04 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22813 Cables To Go 22813
C2G 10ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$18.99 $12.34 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22816 Cables To Go 22816
C2G 25ft Cat6 Snagless UTP Unshielded Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable (USA)
$29.99 $19.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 22826 Cables To Go 22826
C2G Cat5e Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Network Patch 

Cable (USA‐Made)
$16.99 $11.04 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 405288 Cables To Go 27112 LC/LC Duplex Single‐Mode Fiber Optic Coupler $11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405691 Cables To Go 27142 7FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE 550MHZ MOLDED RJ45 $9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405692 Cables To Go 27143 10FT CAT6 PATCH CABLE 550MHZ SNAGLESS RJ $9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442761 Cables To Go 27181
C2G : C2G 3ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Red
$8.99 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442763 Cables To Go 27183
C2G : C2G 10ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Red
$13.99 $9.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 546979 Cables To Go 29273
4K HDMI HDBaseT + Serial RS232 over Cat6 Extender 

Box Receiver TAA
$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 404738 Cables To Go 29853 25ft Hook and Loop Cable Wrap Nylon $14.99 $9.74 35% 39.12.17.02.00    

7 0701 506556 Cables To Go 30821 6FT 250V C19 TO C20 PWR CORD BLK $19.99 $12.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 506555 Cables To Go 30823 6FT PWR CBL 250V C13 TO C14 $12.99 $8.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31216 Cables To Go 31216 C2G Cat6 Molded Shielded (STP) Network Patch Cable $14.99 $9.74 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 442762 Cables To Go 31345
C2G : C2G 5ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Red
$9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503935 Cables To Go 31405 50M MTP SINGLEMODE FIBER MTP(F)‐MTP(F) $850.99 $553.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413535 Cables To Go 33172 1M CBL MMF LC LC 62.5/125 PVC DUPLX ORG $22.99 $14.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413668 Cables To Go 33322 3m LC/ST Duplex SM Fiber ‐ Black 9 $42.99 $27.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413667 Cables To Go 33342 3M LC SC DUPLEX 9/125 SM PATCH ‐ BLK $42.99 $27.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405650 Cables To Go 33346 2M PATCH CBL LC SC DUPLX 9/125 SM BLUE $40.99 $26.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518241 Cables To Go 33371
C2G 2m LC‐LC 9/125 Duplex Single Mode OS2 Fiber 
Cable ‐ Green ‐ 6ft ‐ Patch cable ‐ LC single‐mode (M)

$66.99 $43.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 35221 Cables To Go 35221 C2G Cat6 Toolless Keystone Jack $8.49 $5.52 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 35225 Cables To Go 35225 C2G Cat5e Toolless Keystone Jack $5.99 $3.89 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 35226 Cables To Go 35226 C2G Cat5E RJ45 UTP Toolless Keystone Jack $5.99 $3.89 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 497487 Cables To Go 37231 Fiber Patch Cable LC‐SC Duplex MM 1m GRN $21.99 $14.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497488 Cables To Go 37234 5M LC SC DUPLEX 62.5/125 MM PATCH ‐ GRN $33.99 $22.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405695 Cables To Go 37375 1M MMF CBL LC‐LC 50/125 OM2 DPX RED $36.99 $24.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405652 Cables To Go 37376 2M LC/LC DUPLX 50/125 FIBER CBL RED $37.99 $24.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405697 Cables To Go 37377 3M LC/LC DUPLX 50/125 FIBER CBL RED $41.99 $27.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500298 Cables To Go 37468
C2G 6m LC‐SC 9/125 Duplex Single Mode OS2 Fiber 
Cable ‐ Yellow ‐ 20ft OS2 Cable ‐ 20 Foot Fiber Cable ‐

$43.99 $28.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405789 Cables To Go 37483
C2G 10m LC‐ST 9/125 OS1 Duplex Single‐Mode PVC 
Fiber Optic Cable ‐ Yellow ‐ Patch cable ‐ LC single‐

$51.32 $33.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499270 Cables To Go 37570 1M LC LC PLN DPX 62.5/125 MM FBR ‐ GRN $31.93 $20.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499271 Cables To Go 37573 5M LC LC PLN DPX 62.5/125 MM FBR ‐ GRN $35.52 $23.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503937 Cables To Go 39104
1U RACK‐MOUNT FIBER PANEL 3PANEL QSERIES 

FIBER SYSTEM
$32.99 $21.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412929 Cables To Go 42600 Twinax passive cables 1M $134.99 $87.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412930 Cables To Go 42602 Twinax passive cables 3M $79.99 $51.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412931 Cables To Go 42603 Twinax passive cables 5M $339.99 $220.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412879 Cables To Go 42609 0.5M DIRECT ATTACH CBL PASSIVE TWX MSA $57.99 $37.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412878 Cables To Go 42612 3M DIRECT ATTACH CBL PASSIVE TWX MSA $79.99 $51.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499800 Cables To Go 43037 100PK 6IN CABLE TIES BLACK $12.99 $8.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 43400 Cables To Go 43400
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Stranded Conductors
$164.99 $107.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 43401 Cables To Go 43401
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Stranded Conductors
$164.99 $107.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 43402 Cables To Go 43402
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Stranded Conductors
$164.99 $107.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 43403 Cables To Go 43403
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Stranded Conductors
$164.99 $107.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 522048 Cables To Go 54312 8IN MINI DISPLAYPORT TO DVI M/F WHITE $18.99 $12.34 35% 43.21.15.01.00



7 0701 56005 Cables To Go 56005
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Solid Conductors
$389.99 $253.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56008 Cables To Go 56008
500ft Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable 
with Solid Conductors ‐ Riser CMR‐Rated ‐ Red

$84.99 $55.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56015 Cables To Go 56015
C2G 500ft Cat6 Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet 

Network Cable with Solid Conductors
$129.99 $84.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56016 Cables To Go 56016
C2G 500ft Cat6 Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet 

Network Cable with Solid Conductors
$141.99 $92.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56018 Cables To Go 56018
C2G 1000ft Cat6 Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet 

Network Cable with Solid Conductors
$209.99 $136.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56020 Cables To Go 56020
C2G 1000ft Cat6 Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet 

Network Cable with Solid Conductors
$589.99 $383.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56024 Cables To Go 56024
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Solid Conductors
$99.99 $64.99 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56025 Cables To Go 56025
C2G Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Solid Conductors
$154.99 $100.74 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 56026 Cables To Go 56026
C2G Bulk Cat6 Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Solid Conductors
$141.99 $92.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 442845 Cables To Go 7.5712E+11
C2G : C2G 6ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) 

Network Patch Ethernet Cable Blue ‐ Network Cable,
$4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412872 Cables To Go 3131002G2G2010M  
10M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 OM3 Patch 

Cable LC/LC Green Plenum Jacket
$19.80 $12.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412871 Cables To Go 3131002G2G2020M
20M Duplex Multimode Fiber 50/125 OM3 Patch 

Cable LC/LC ‐ Green Plenum Jacket
$33.96 $22.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413695 Cables To Go FER6E‐005‐BLK Cables, CAT6, Black, 5' $2.34 $1.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413694 Cables To Go FER6E‐007‐BLK Cables, CAT6, Black, 7' $2.78 $1.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413696 Cables To Go FER6E‐007‐RED Cables, CAT6, Red, 7' $2.82 $1.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413692 Cables To Go FER6E‐010‐BLK Cables, CAT6, Black, 10' $3.34 $2.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413697 Cables To Go FER6E‐010‐RED Cables, CAT6, Red, 10' $3.34 $2.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413693 Cables To Go FER6E‐015‐BLK Cables, CAT6, Black, 15' $4.42 $2.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409828 CableWholesale.com 10X8‐06100.5 6' jumper cat6 $1.60 $1.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409827 CableWholesale.com 10X8‐16110 10' jumper cat6 $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417147 Cambium Networks WB3176A
328 ft (100 m) Reel Outdoor Copper Clad CAT5E 

(Recommended for PTP)** TRUSTED PRODUCT **
$494.50 $321.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411727 Carlon IDPL1‐3 Plenum Innerduct, 1 inch $11,613.33 $7,548.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 445310 Chatsworth 30130‐719
30130‐719 CPI 2U 19" Horizontal Cable Manger ‐ 

Black
$100.00 $65.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413450 Chief CMA100
CHIEF MANUFACTURING : 8 (203 mm) Ceiling Plate 

with Adjustable 1.5 NPT Column, Black
$200.00 $130.00 35% 43.21.20.00.00    

7 0701 406883 Chief LSM1U
Large Fusion Micro‐Adjustable Fixed Wall Display 

Mount
$350.00 $227.50 35% 43.21.20.00.00    

7 0701 404548 Chief PAC390 CUBE WALL ADAPTER $216.00 $140.40 35% 43.21.20.00.00    

7 0701 416059 Circa 1880ECA1‐50
CIRCA TELECOM ‐ 1880ECA1‐50   Bep 50PR indoor 
110 IN/110 out with cover and splice Chamber

$402.15 $261.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416054 Circa 1890ECT1‐100 LUCENT 100PR 66/66 BUILDING TERMINAL $568.80 $369.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504059 Cisco AIR‐AP‐BRACKET‐2 802.11 AP Universal Mounting Bracket $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.22.17.00.00    

7 0701 486968 Cisco CAB‐ACI AC Power Cord (Italy), C13, CEI 23‐16, 2.5m $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.23.29.00.00    

7 0701 373883 Cisco CAB‐C15‐CBN
Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 13A, C14‐C15 

Connectors
$25.00 $16.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 460240 Cisco CAB‐ETH‐5M Ethernet cable (5m) for auto expand $0.00 $0.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377252 Cisco CAB‐MIC20‐EXT= Extension cable for the Performance microphone $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 460793 Cisco CAB‐SPWR‐30CM Catalyst Stack Power Cable 30 CM $95.00 $61.75 35% 43.20.15.52.00    

7 0701 377459 Cisco CVR‐QSFP‐SFP10G= QSFP to SFP10G adapter $399.00 $259.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504056 Cisco MA‐MNT‐MR‐7 Meraki Mounting Kit for MR72/MR74 $69.00 $44.85 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 504321 Cisco MA‐MNT‐MV‐10 Wall Mount Arm for MV72 $249.00 $161.85 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 504325 Cisco MA‐MNT‐MV‐31 Wall Mount Bracket for MV22 $249.00 $161.85 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 512957 Cisco PWR‐IE50W‐AC‐IEC AC Power Module w/ IEC Plug $395.00 $256.75 35% 39.12.10.04.00

7 0701 493989 Cisco SFP‐25G‐AOC3M 25GBASE Active Optical SFP28 Cable, 3M $420.00 $273.00 35% 43.20.15.00.00    

7 0701 487714 Cisco SFP‐H25G‐CU2M 25GBASE‐CU SFP28 Cable 2 Meter $125.00 $81.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 373419 Cisco STACK‐T1‐1M= 1M Type 1 Stacking Cable $254.00 $165.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 373418 Cisco STACK‐T1‐3M= 3M Type 1 Stacking Cable $300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 551795 CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. SFP‐H10GB‐CU1M
Cisco Original 10GBASE‐CU Twin‐Ax SFP+ Passive 

Cable, 1M
$108.35 $70.43 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 376455 Clock Audio C901ES‐RF
RF shielded cardiod Shotgun Table mic on/off sw (req 

table grommet)
$509.00 $330.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411090 Commscope 760102749
Orange LC, single mode, keyed, Commscope fiber 

optic connectors
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 453424 Commscope 760102798
eraSPEED Pre‐Radiused Keyed LC Connector for 1.6 

mm Fiber, duplex single‐mode, yellow
$38.30 $24.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411092 Commscope 760115204 Blue LC fiber adapters, single mode, duplex $980.00 $637.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 374346 Commscope 760117895
LC fiber optic connectors, blue, single mode, unkeyed, 

commscope QWIK II
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403194 Commscope 5E55‐7W‐CS 24/4PR SOL NS CAT5E CMP VIOLET 1000ft box $430.00 $279.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 453425 Commscope 760102798 
eraSPEED Pre‐Radiused Keyed LC Connector for 1.6 

mm Fiber, duplex single‐mode, yellow
$38.30 $24.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450633 Commscope CS34P
23‐4P UTP‐PLENUM SOL BC CAT6 FEP/FRPVC BLACK 

JACKET BOX 1000ft
$405.90 $263.84 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 481072 Commscope CS34R‐5W Riser rated, green, cat6 cable $300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422078 Commscope D‐012‐LN‐5L‐F12NS OM3/OM4 Multi‐Mode Fiber (12 Pair) $2.22 $1.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411091 Commscope FDWL2SC42‐JXM003
Red jacketed, duplex, single mode fiber jumpers, 3 

meters, side A ‐ red commscope LC keyed connector,
$85.00 $55.25 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 374347 Commscope FDWL4LC42‐CXF050
50 foot, green jacket color, duplex fiber patch cord, 
plenum rated, single mode. Side A connectors‐ green,

$96.00 $62.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 445526 Commscope FDWLCLC42‐AXM003
CommScope TeraSPEED LC to LC, Fiber Patch Cord, 

1.6 mm Duplex, Plenum
$65.99 $42.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412789 Commscope FDWLCLC42‐JXM005 Commscope fiberwire 5M LC/LC Duplex Plen Blue $63.80 $41.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 485686 Commscope FDXL6SC42‐EXM003
duplex multimode OM4 SLATE Keyed LC to Keyed SC 

fiber jumper, SLATE fiber jacket color
$80.00 $52.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410157 Commscope FEWL2LC42‐JXF020
20' of Duplex Single Mode Yellow Commscope keyed 

LC to Blue unkeyed LC
$90.64 $58.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410158 Commscope FEWL2LC42‐JXF050
50' of Duplex Single Mode Yellow Commscope keyed 

LC to Blue unkeyed LC
$104.50 $67.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410155 Commscope FEWLCLC42‐AXF020
20' of Duplex Single Mode Blue unkeyed LC to Blue 

unkeyed LC
$65.76 $42.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410156 Commscope FEWLCLC42‐AXF050
50' of Duplex Single Mode Blue unkeyed LC to Blue 

unkeyed LC
$79.44 $51.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 529645 Comprehensive Cable and Connectivity Company SC‐SC‐MM‐1M
SC/SC Duplex 62.5/125 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable 

1M, 3.28ft. ‐ Orange
$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 529644 Comprehensive Cable and Connectivity Company ST‐ST‐MM‐1M 
ST/ST Duplex 62.5/125 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable 

1M, 3.28ft. ‐ Orange
$47.99 $31.19 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 380990 Condumex Inc 5K‐0601‐5 Wire, Insulated Single conductor, 6 AWG, green jacket $2.50 $1.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 439758 Contemporary Research RK1 RK1 Single Rack Kit, 1RU $68.20 $44.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421854 Corning 006E88‐31131‐D3
MIC DX Tight‐Buffered Armored Cable, Plenum, 6 

fiber, Single‐mode (OS2)
$2.10 $1.37 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 421853 Corning 006T88‐31180‐D3
MIC DX Tight‐Buffered Armored Cable, Plenum, 6 

Fiber, 50 m Multimode (OM3)
$2.62 $1.70 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 411720 Corning 012ESP‐T4101D20 Fiber Cable (12 strand), 20,000 Feet $44,200.00 $28,730.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421852 Corning 012T88‐33180‐D3
MIC DX Tight‐Buffered Armored Cable, Plenum, 12 

Fiber, 50 m Multimode (OM3)
$4.04 $2.63 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 406677 Corning 024E88‐33131‐29 24 Strand Single Mode Fiber, Plenum $7,626.46 $4,728.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406658 Corning 024T88‐33180‐29
24‐Fiber MIC Cable Plenum 50 Micron Laser 

Optimized OM3 Fiber
$5.24 $3.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406659 Corning 024T88‐33190‐29
24‐Fiber MIC Cable Plenum 50 Micron Laser 

Optimized OM4 Fiber
$6.74 $4.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441539 Corning 030301T2180003M‐AQUA
LC‐LC Simplex, Pre‐Terminated, Fiber Patch Cable, 

OM3 Aqua, 3M
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441540 Corning 030301T2180005M‐AQUA
LC‐LC Simplex, Pre‐Terminated, Fiber Patch Cable, 

OM3 Aqua, 5M
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413357 Corning 040402G5120001M
Corning Fiber Jumbler Singlemode LC‐LC Duplex 

Plenum rated, 1 Meter
$50.83 $33.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411723 Corning 040402R5120003M LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord $54.72 $35.57 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411724 Corning 047202R5120001M
1M Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (9/125) ‐ LC 

to SC
$48.31 $31.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411725 Corning 047202R5120003M
3M Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (9/125) ‐ LC 

to SC
$48.00 $31.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411726 Corning 047202R5120004M
4M Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (9/125) ‐ LC 

to SC
$49.83 $32.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486023 Corning 050502T5120015M‐GR
Corning, Inc.  Jumper, low‐loss, OM3, LC‐LC, 12M 
(Corning Plug & Play? Universal Systems), Green

$61.00 $39.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486022 Corning 050502T5120015M‐RD
Corning, Inc.  Jumper, low‐loss, OM3, LC‐LC, 15M 
(Corning Plug & Play? Universal Systems), Red

$61.00 $39.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453826 Corning 052602T58ZE020M‐OR
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 
LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST ORANGE 20M

$95.34 $61.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406621 Corning 052602T58ZG001M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in

$51.52 $33.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406631 Corning 052602T58ZG002M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$53.10 $34.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406643 Corning 052602T58ZG003M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$54.68 $35.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406655 Corning 052602T58ZG005M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$57.84 $37.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453827 Corning 052602T58ZP020M‐RS
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 

LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST ROSE 20M
$95.34 $61.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406617 Corning 052602T58ZR001M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in

$51.52 $33.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406628 Corning 052602T58ZR002M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$53.10 $34.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406639 Corning 052602T58ZR003M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$54.68 $35.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 406651 Corning 052602T58ZR005M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$57.84 $37.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453820 Corning 052602T58ZR016M‐RD
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 

LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST RED 16M
$83.50 $54.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453823 Corning 052602T58ZS016M‐SL
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 

LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST SLATE 16M
$83.50 $54.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453828 Corning 052602T58ZS020M‐SL
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 

LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST SLATE 20M
$95.34 $61.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406613 Corning 052602T58ZY001M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in

$51.52 $33.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406624 Corning 052602T58ZY002M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$53.10 $34.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406635 Corning 052602T58ZY003M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$54.68 $35.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406647 Corning 052602T58ZY005M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to LC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$57.84 $37.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453819 Corning 052602T58ZY016M‐YL
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 
LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST YELLOW 16M

$83.50 $54.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453824 Corning 052602T58ZY020M‐YL
KEYED LC CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY LC DUPLEX KEYED 
LC DUPLEX OM3 MIC PLENUM DIST YELLOW 20M

$95.34 $61.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486021 Corning 055702T5120015M‐OR
Corning, Inc.  umper, low‐loss, OM3, LC‐SC, 10M 
(Corning Plug & Play? Universal Systems), Orange

$57.00 $37.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411721 Corning 072EWP‐T4101D20 Fiber Cable (144 72 strand), 20,000 Feet $108,600.00 $70,590.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406620 Corning 262602T58GG001M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to Green Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$52.98 $34.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406630 Corning 262602T58GG002M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to Green Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$54.56 $35.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406642 Corning 262602T58GG003M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to Green Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$56.14 $36.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406654 Corning 262602T58GG005M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to Green Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$59.30 $38.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406616 Corning 262602T58RR001M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to Red Keyed LC Duplex laser‐
optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐

$52.98 $34.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406627 Corning 262602T58RR002M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to Red Keyed LC Duplex laser‐
optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐

$54.56 $35.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406638 Corning 262602T58RR003M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to Red Keyed LC Duplex laser‐
optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐

$56.14 $36.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406650 Corning 262602T58RR005M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to Red Keyed LC Duplex laser‐
optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐

$59.30 $38.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406612 Corning 262602T58YY001M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to Yellow Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$52.98 $34.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406623 Corning 262602T58YY002M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to Yellow Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$54.56 $35.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406634 Corning 262602T58YY003M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to Yellow Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$56.14 $36.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406646 Corning 262602T58YY005M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to Yellow Keyed LC Duplex 
laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum

$59.30 $38.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406622 Corning 265002T58GZ001M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in length

$49.36 $32.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406633 Corning 265002T58GZ002M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in length

$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406645 Corning 265002T58GZ003M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in length

$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406657 Corning 265002T58GZ005M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in length

$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406619 Corning 265002T58RZ001M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 

2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in length
$49.36 $32.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406641 Corning 265002T58RZ003M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 

2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in length
$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406653 Corning 265002T58RZ005M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m fiber 

2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in length
$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406615 Corning 265002T58YZ001M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in length

$49.36 $32.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406626 Corning 265002T58YZ002M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in length

$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406637 Corning 265002T58YZ003M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in length

$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406649 Corning 265002T58YZ005M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to ST laser‐optimized 50 m 
fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in length

$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 451652 Corning 265702T51GZ005M
GREEN KEYED LC DUPLEX MM / STANDARD SC 
DUPLEX MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD, RISER,

$40.60 $26.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 451653 Corning 265702T51RZ005M
RED KEYED LC DUPLEX MM / STANDARD SC DUPLEX 
MM, OM3 50UM, 2 F, ZIPCORD, RISER, STANDARD

$40.60 $26.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406632 Corning 265702T58GZ002M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406644 Corning 265702T58GZ003M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406656 Corning 265702T58GZ005M‐AQ
Green Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406618 Corning 265702T58RZ001M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in

$49.36 $32.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406629 Corning 265702T58RZ002M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406640 Corning 265702T58RZ003M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406652 Corning 265702T58RZ005M‐AQ
Red Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 50 
m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406614 Corning 265702T58YZ001M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 1‐meter in

$49.36 $32.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406625 Corning 265702T58YZ002M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 2‐meter in

$50.99 $33.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 406636 Corning 265702T58YZ003M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 3‐meter in

$52.62 $34.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406648 Corning 265702T58YZ005M‐AQ
Yellow Keyed LC Duplex to SC Duplex laser‐optimized 
50 m fiber 2‐fiber jumper, plenum rated, 5‐meter in

$55.88 $36.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443982 Corning 2806031‐01 Fusion Splice Protection Sleeves, Heat Shrink (Pk 50) $83.65 $54.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417186 Corning 3131002G249001M
LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, 

aqua jacket, 1 meter
$8.06 $5.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444420 Corning 444401G2831002M‐GR Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode, 2 Meter, Green $27.40 $17.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444424 Corning 444401G2831002M‐RD Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode, 2 Meter, Red $27.40 $17.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444422 Corning 444401G2831002M‐YL Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode, 2 Meter, Yellow $27.12 $17.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444421 Corning 444401G2831004M‐GR Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode, 4 Meter, Green $28.70 $18.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444425 Corning 444401G2831004M‐RD Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode, 4 Meter, Red $28.70 $18.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444426 Corning 444401G2831100M‐BK
Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode 100 Meter, 

Black
$107.84 $70.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444428 Corning 444401G2831100M‐RD Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode 100 Meter, Red $107.84 $70.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444427 Corning 444401G2831100M‐YL
Fiber Optic Patch Cable, Single Mode 100 Meter, 

Yellow
$93.20 $60.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411722 Corning 727202R5120003M SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord $45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405292 Corning 95‐000‐41 SC UniCam Connector, 62.5um MM, Ceramic Ferrule $20.97 $13.63 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 416072 Corning 95‐000‐51
Corning Unicam ST High‐performance connector, 

Multimode (OM1)
$19.14 $12.44 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 405293 Corning 95‐000‐99 LC UniCam Connector, 62.5um MM, Ceramic Ferrule $22.40 $14.56 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 403480 Corning 95‐000‐99‐Z FIBER CONNECTOR LC 62.5 PACK OF 25 $500.00 $325.00 35% 39.12.14.21.00    

7 0701 406663 Corning 95‐050‐99‐X LC UNICAM 50 MICRON OM3/OM4 Connectors $21.72 $14.12 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 406662 Corning 95‐05X‐KG
Keyed LC UNICAM 50 MICRON LOMMF, MM Corning, 

Green Connector
$23.16 $15.05 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 406661 Corning 95‐05X‐KR
Keyed LC UNICAM 50 MICRON LOMMF, MM Corning, 

Red Connector
$23.16 $15.05 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 406660 Corning 95‐05X‐KY
Keyed LC UNICAM 50 MICRON LOMMF, MM Corning, 

Yellow Connector
$23.16 $15.05 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 434411 Corning 95‐200‐51‐Z ST SM Unicam Conn $590.05 $383.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406676 Corning A757512TADAAU002M
Laser‐Optimized 50 m multimode 12 fiber armored 

MTP/MTP trunk, 2‐Meter
$786.94 $511.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487113 Corning A7575E4TPNAAU200F 200ft Fiber Trunk $17,000.00 $11,050.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486014 Corning A7575E4TPNAAU405F
Corning, Inc. Plug & Play? Universal MTP Trunk, 50m 
multimode (OM3), MTP (non‐pinned) to MTP (non‐

$24,575.00 $15,973.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486011 Corning A7575E4TPNAAU560F
Corning, Inc. Plug & Play? Universal MTP Trunk, 50m 
multimode (OM3), MTP (non‐pinned) to MTP (non‐

$31,956.22 $20,771.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486013 Corning A937572TPNAAX045F
Corning, Inc. 50m multimode (OM3), MTP (pinned) to 
MTP (non‐pinned), 72 F, 24/36‐in leg lengths, pulling

$3,945.00 $2,564.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487114 Corning A9375E4TPNAAU300F 300ft Fiber Trunk Extender Fiber $24,850.00 $16,152.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486015 Corning A9375E4TPNAAX165F
Corning, Inc. 50m multimode (OM3), MTP (pinned) to 
MTP (non‐pinned), 144 F, 24/36‐in leg lengths, pulling

$13,133.00 $8,536.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486012 Corning A9375E4TPNAAX180F
Corning, Inc. 50m multimode (OM3), MTP (pinned) to 
MTP (non‐pinned), 144 F, 24/36‐in leg lengths, pulling

$13,847.42 $9,000.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411742 Corning CCH‐01U
Closet Connector Housing (CCH), one rack unit, holds 

two CCH connector panels
$311.03 $202.17 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 411744 Corning CCH‐02U
Closet Connector Housing (CCH), two rack units, holds 

four CCH connector panels
$369.82 $240.38 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 411741 Corning CCH‐04U
Closet Connector Housing (CCH), four rack units, 

holds 12 CCH connector panels
$471.23 $306.30 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 416068 Corning CCH‐CP12‐15T
Corning Closet Connector Housing Panel Multimode 

OM1 12‐port ST Ceramic Insert Corning
$68.50 $44.53 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 434412 Corning CCH‐CP12‐19T 12 FBR CCH PNL W/ST SGLMOD $106.49 $69.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493409 Corning CCH‐CP24‐A9
24‐F CCH PANEL W/12 LC DUPLEX ADAPTERS, FOR 

OS2 CABLE W/CERAMIC INSERTS
$216.32 $140.61 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406665 Corning CCH‐CP24‐K5
Corning CCH Connector Panel with LC Duplex, 50 

Micron LOMMF, Red Keyed Adapters
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406664 Corning CCH‐CP24‐K9
Corning CCH Connector Panel with LC Duplex, 50 

Micron LOMMF, Yellow Keyed Adapters
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406666 Corning CCH‐CP24‐KD
Corning CCH Connector Panel with LC Duplex, 50 

Micron LOMMF, Green Keyed Adapters
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 486019 Corning CCH‐CP72‐E3
Panel, MTP Adapters, 72 F, 50m multimode (OM3/4), 

Closet Connector Housing (CCH)
$206.00 $133.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 421856 Corning CCH‐CS06‐E4‐P00QE
CCH Splice Cassette, 6 fiber, LC, PC, Duplex, 50 m 

(OM3), Multimode‐Fiber (250 m)
$292.40 $190.06 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 421857 Corning CCH‐CS06‐E4‐P00RE
CCH Splice Cassette, 6 fiber, LC, UPC, Duplex, Single 

mode (OS2), Single‐Fiber (250 m)
$299.00 $194.35 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 411743 Corning CCH‐CS12‐59‐P00RE
CCH Pigtailed Splice Cassette, 12 F, SC UPC duplex, 

Single‐mode (OS2), single‐fiber (250 ¼m)
$529.47 $344.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421855 Corning CCH‐CS12‐E4‐P00QE
CCH Splice Cassette, 12 fiber, LC, PC, Duplex, 50 m 

(OM3), Multimode‐Fiber (250 m)
$485.23 $315.40 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 497401 Corning CCH‐CS24‐A9‐POORE
Corning CCH Splice Cassette, 24 Fiber, LC Duplex 

Singlemode (OS2)
$963.64 $626.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411745 Corning CCH‐RM12‐59‐P03RH
Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Panel, pigtailed, SC 

Connectors, Duplex, UPC, 12 F, Singlemode
$600.87 $390.57 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 411746 Corning CCH‐RM12‐59‐P06RJ
Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Module, pigtailed, SC 
Connectors, Duplex, UPC, 12 F, Singlemode (OS2),

$698.33 $453.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406699 Corning CCH‐UM24‐05‐70T
24F CCH Plug & Play Module (OM3) Shuttered LC 

Duplex to MTP
$956.84 $621.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406671 Corning CJP‐01U‐P Pretium 1U Jumper Management Panel $106.32 $69.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406672 Corning CJP‐02U‐P Pretium 2U Jumper Management Panel $109.88 $71.42 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409804 Corning Corning ‐PT# 95‐000‐50 UNI‐CAM ST MULTI MODE FIBER CONNECTORS $17.00 $11.05 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 409805 Corning Corning‐ PT# 95‐000‐99 UNI‐ CAM LC MULTI MODE FIBER CONNECTORS $22.00 $14.30 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 409807 Corning Corning ‐PT# 95‐200‐51 UNI‐CAM ST SINGLE MODE CONNECTORS $25.00 $16.25 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 409806 Corning Corning‐ PT# 95‐200‐99 UNI‐CAM LC SINGLE MODE FIBER CONNECTORS $26.00 $16.90 35% 26.12.16.07.00    

7 0701 406675 Corning ECM‐UM12‐04‐89G Edge Universal Module, 12‐Fiber, SMF $623.40 $405.21 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406674 Corning ECM‐UM12‐05‐93Q Edge Universal Module, 12‐Fiber, OM3/OM4 $625.58 $406.63 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 486016 Corning ECM‐UM12‐05‐93T
EDGE Solutions Module, 12 F, LC Duplex to MTP 

Connector, 50m multimode (OM3)
$428.00 $278.20 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406673 Corning EDGE‐04U Corning Edge 4RU Rack MountEnclosure $1,392.46 $905.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486017 Corning Edge‐CCHBKT‐2
Bracket that allows two EDGE modules to be installed 

in a CCH/PCH enclosure.
$54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486018 Corning EDGE‐CP72‐U3 EDGE AO Panel, 72 F, 50m multimode (OM3/OM4) $226.00 $146.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 434410 Corning FAN‐BT25‐12 Buffer Tube Fan Out Kit $25.08 $16.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416052 Corning INS‐06F‐250‐3‐Y
CORNING Spider Fan‐Out Kit, 3.0 mm legs, 6 F, 

accepts 250m, yellow (Single Mode)
$23.64 $15.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416053 Corning INS‐24F‐RIB‐V‐O
Spider Fan‐Out Kit, 3.0 mm legs, 24 F, accepts 250m, 

orange
$32.68 $21.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443963 Corning M67‐048
Splice Tray 12 Fiber SM/MM for Heat Shrink Fusion 

Splice
$49.50 $32.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411737 Corning M67‐048‐C
Splice Tray, Heat‐shrink Fusion Splices, Clear cover, 

02, 12 F
$71.94 $46.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406668 Corning PC4‐BKT‐FLSH Corning PCH‐04U Flush Mount Brackets (1 Set) $46.62 $30.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406669 Corning PC4‐LBL‐PI10 Corning Label Ink Kit for PCH‐04U $78.28 $50.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406670 Corning PC4‐RJ‐STR
PCH‐04U Strain Relief Bracket, accepts up to (2) 

Universal Cable Clamp Kits (UCC‐001)
$27.44 $17.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406667 Corning PCH‐04U Corning PCH‐04U 72/288‐F Rack Mount Enclosure 19" $652.32 $424.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486020 Corning PWH‐04P
4 CCH connector panels/cassettes, Pretium Wall‐

Mountable Housing (PWH)
$281.55 $183.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 434414 Corning SPH‐01P Wall Mount Cross Connect/Splice $86.34 $56.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 434413 Corning WCH‐02P W‐MNTD CLST HOUS/2CCH PNL $126.01 $81.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411747 Corning WCH‐04P
Wall‐Mountable Connector Housing (WHC) Holds 4 

CCH connector panels
$207.63 $134.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453817 Corning WLL‐KS‐00 WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER BLANK WHITE $0.36 $0.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453813 Corning WLL‐KS‐K5 WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER LC KEYED K9 RED $27.38 $17.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453812 Corning WLL‐KS‐K9 WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER LC KEYED K9 YELLOW $27.34 $17.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453814 Corning WLL‐KS‐KH WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER LC KEYED K9 ORANGE $27.38 $17.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453816 Corning WLL‐KS‐KL WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER LC KEYED K9 SLATE $27.38 $17.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453815 Corning WLL‐KS‐KQ WALL‐PLATE ADAPTER LC KEYED K9 ROSE $27.38 $17.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453810 Corning WLL‐PL‐AN
WALL‐PLATE OUTLET SINGLE GANG ANGLED 2‐PORT 

WHITE
$4.84 $3.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453811 Corning WLL‐PL‐AP
WALL‐PLATE OUTLET SINGLE GANG ANGLED 4‐PORT 

WHITE
$4.84 $3.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 550391 CORNING INCORPORATED 80611486525 2178‐LS LARGE FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CASE $653.00 $424.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550392 CORNING INCORPORATED 80611486798 2181‐LS CABLE ADDITION KIT FOR 2178‐LS $241.00 $156.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550402 CORNING INCORPORATED 046102G5120001M
1‐meter fiber optic duplex (ST‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$59.00 $38.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550403 CORNING INCORPORATED 046102G5120002M
2‐meter fiber optic duplex (ST‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$61.00 $39.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550404 CORNING INCORPORATED 046102G5120003M
3‐meter fiber optic duplex (ST‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550405 CORNING INCORPORATED 046102G5120005M
5‐meter fiber optic duplex (ST‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$70.00 $45.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550398 CORNING INCORPORATED 047202G5120001M
1‐meter fiber optic duplex (SC‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550399 CORNING INCORPORATED 047202G5120002M
2‐meter fiber optic duplex (SC‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$57.00 $37.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550400 CORNING INCORPORATED 047202G5120003M
3‐meter fiber optic duplex (SC‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$58.00 $37.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550401 CORNING INCORPORATED 047202G5120005M
5‐meter fiber optic duplex (SC‐LC) single‐mode patch 

cables
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550393 CORNING INCORPORATED 144EC4‐14100D53
144‐FIBER SST‐RIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE NON‐

ARMORED SMF‐28E+® MAX: 0.35/0.35/0.25 DB/KM
$5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 551148 CORNING INCORPORATED 2121001Y2Y9003M
FC/APC to FC/APC, 1F, Single‐mode (OS2), Corning® 

SMF‐28® Ultra, simplex, riser, yellow, 3 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 552750 CORNING INCORPORATED 2121001Y3Y9003M
FC/APC to FC/APC, 1F, Single‐mode (OS2), Corning® 

SMF‐28® Ultra, simplex, riser, yellow, 3 meter
$8.00 $5.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550411 CORNING INCORPORATED 2806031‐012 12 FIBER RIBBON SHRINK SLEEVE $200.00 $130.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550394 CORNING INCORPORATED 288ZV4‐14100D53
288‐FIBER SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE NON‐
ARMORED SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX: 0.35/0.35/0.25

$7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550409 CORNING INCORPORATED 432EV8‐14101‐20
432‐FIBER SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE 
PLENUM SMF‐28E+® MAX: 0.4/0.4/0.3 DB/KM

$90.00 $58.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550395 CORNING INCORPORATED 432ZV4‐14100D53
432‐FIBER SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE NON‐
ARMORED SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX: 0.35/0.35/0.25

$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550396 CORNING INCORPORATED 720ZV4‐14100D53
720‐FIBER SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE NON‐
ARMORED SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX: 0.35/0.35/0.25

$23.00 $14.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550397 CORNING INCORPORATED 864ZV4‐14100D53
864‐FIBER SST‐ULTRARIBBON# GEL‐FREE CABLE NON‐
ARMORED SMF‐28® ULTRA MAX: 0.35/0.35/0.25

$34.00 $22.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 529648 CORNING INCORPORATED 95‐200‐99 LC Fiber Connector SM (052) $35.99 $23.39 35% 26.12.16.07.00

7 0701 529650 CORNING INCORPORATED CCH‐CP16‐A9
Closet Connector Housing (CCH) Panel, LC Adapters  

Duplex, UPC, 16 F, Single‐mode (OS2)
$265.99 $172.89 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 416073 Coyote Point Systems 8006622 Coyote Pup Closure Kit,  6 x 17"  6 ports $268.29 $174.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416055 Coyote Point Systems 80806033 COYOTE Pup Splice Tray $33.71 $21.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376459 Crestron Electronics C3COM‐3 3 Additional COM Port Card $700.00 $455.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409824 Crestron Electronics CBL‐HD‐20 Crestron Certified HDMI Interface Cable, 20 ft $100.00 $65.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 499802 Crestron Electronics CBL‐HD‐3 Crestron certified HDMI interface cable, 3 feet $60.00 $39.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 499803 Crestron Electronics CBL‐HD‐6 Crestron Certified HDMI Interface Cable, 6 ft $70.00 $45.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 499804 Crestron Electronics CBL‐VGA‐AUD‐6
Crestron Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable 

w/Audio, 6 ft
$50.00 $32.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 503613 Crestron Electronics CRECAGE3
CRE CAGE3 CONTROL CARD EXPANSION CAGE FOR 

AV3
$685.35 $445.48 35% 43.22.26.00.00    

7 0701 376443 Crestron Electronics DMC‐4K‐C HD BaseT input card $1,100.00 $715.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376445 Crestron Electronics DMC‐4K‐HD HDMI input Card $800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499805 Crestron Electronics DM‐CBL‐ULTRA‐P‐SP1000 Ultra Cable, Plenum Type CMP, 1000 ft spool $4,000.00 $2,600.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376244 Crestron Electronics DM‐CBL‐ULTRA‐P‐SP500
DigitalMedia Ultra Cable, Plenum Type CMP, 500 ft 

spool
$2,260.00 $1,469.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376444 Crestron Electronics DMC‐DVI DVI Card (For all Tower PC use) $800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376446 Crestron Electronics DMC‐HDO 2 CH HDMI output card w/ aud $700.00 $455.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499806 Crestron Electronics DM‐CONN‐20 DM CONNECTORS, 20‐PACK $620.00 $403.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376447 Crestron Electronics DM‐RMC‐SCALER‐C
HD BaseT RX w/ Room Controller w/ internal scaler 

(wall mount)
$1,300.00 $845.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376460 Crestron Electronics IRP2 Infrared Emitter Probe $50.00 $32.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376458 Crestron Electronics PRO3
AV Control Processor w/ onboard net & 3 Expansion 

slots
$5,300.00 $3,445.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 495066 Dell 210‐ARYQ
Dell Thunderbolt Dock‐ WD19TB 130w Power 

Delivery
$425.69 $276.70 35% 43.21.15.15    

7 0701 504383 Dell 332‐1396 Dell KM714 Wireless Keyboard and Mouse Combo $109.00 $70.85 35% 43.21.15.01.00    

7 0701 498576 Dell 406‐BBKQ
Dell Broadcom 57406 Dual Port 10G Base‐T Server 
Adapter Ethernet PCIe Network Interface Card, Low

$716.49 $465.72 35% 43.21.15.01.00    

7 0701 498127 Dell 429‐AAUL 5.25" FlexBay | 8x Half‐Height BD‐RE Drive Cables $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.21.15.01.00    

7 0701 495073 Dell 452‐BDGB Dell Dual Monitor Stand $214.69 $139.55 35% 43.21.15.15    

7 0701 495070 Dell 469‐5571
Dell Notebook Power Bank Plus ‐ USB‐C, 65Wh ‐ 
PW7018LC with Dell Adapter 65‐Watt Type‐C with

$369.24 $240.01 35% 43.21.15.01.00    

7 0701 510349 Dell 470‐ACEX
Dell Networking, Cable, SFP28 ‐ SFP28, 25GbE, 
Passive Copper Twinax Direct Attach, 1 Meter

$186.70 $121.36 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 495072 Dell 570‐AAPT Dell Premier Wireless Mouse $168.66 $109.63 35% 43.21.15.15    

7 0701 499200 Dell 770‐BBIE 1U Cable Management Arm,Customer Kit $63.25 $41.11 35% 43.21.15.01.00    

7 0701 495067 Dell 824‐3984 3 Years Advanced Exchange Service $0.00 $0.00 35% 81.11.18.12.00    

7 0701 495068 Dell 824‐3993 3 Years Advanced Exchange Service $0.00 $0.00 35% 81.11.18.12.00    

7 0701 499241 Dell A9412665
Belkin USB Smart Card Reader ‐ Card reader ( SM ) ‐ 

USB
$56.36 $36.63 35% 43.21.15.15    

7 0701 523269 Dell AA549668
Kensington N17 Combination Cable Lock for Dell 
Devices with Wedge Slots ‐ Security cable lock

$49.99 $32.49 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 376503 DigiKey 1003‐1897‐ND DB‐9 hood B/S KIT FOLD OVER W/THUMBSCREW $9.86 $6.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 550415 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 12TC‐MA2025F
OMNIA® Trunk, MTP Low Loss, Reverse Polarity, 12F  
multimode OM4, OFNP, imprinted with traceable

$150.00 $97.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550417 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 12TC‐MA2028F
OMNIA® Trunk, MTP Low Loss, Reverse Polarity, 12F  
multimode OM4, OFNP, imprinted with traceable

$155.00 $100.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550413 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MA2150F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,375.00 $893.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550422 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MK2025F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$615.00 $399.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00



7 0701 550423 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MK2028F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$575.00 $373.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550419 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MK2031F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$600.00 $390.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550420 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MK2034F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$625.00 $406.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550421 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 24SLTC‐MK2037F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$650.00 $422.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552852 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 30154‐8BK3
CAT 6 STP Plenum Network Cable, Solid Core, Black, 

Reel (1000FT)
$999.00 $649.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552855 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2002M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 2M
$8.00 $5.20 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552856 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2005M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 5M
$9.00 $5.85 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552857 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2007M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 7M
$9.50 $6.18 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552858 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2010M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 10M
$9.75 $6.34 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552859 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2015M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 15M
$13.00 $8.45 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552860 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3030001M2A2020M
LC Simplex ‐ LC Simplex (Aqua), Pre‐Terminated, 

Patch Cable, OM4, 20M
$18.00 $11.70 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550953 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2A2015M 15M LC/LC OM3 MMF 50/125 DUPLEXPATCH CABLE $21.98 $14.29 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550923 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G2002F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$9.34 $6.07 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550925 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G2003F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$10.94 $7.11 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550926 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G2018F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$13.40 $8.71 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550927 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G2024F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$16.04 $10.43 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550928 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G2075F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$38.02 $24.71 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550921 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2R2003F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$9.74 $6.33 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550922 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2R2006F
DMSI MANUFACTURING Fiber Jumper, Low Loss, LC 
duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, USA

$10.94 $7.11 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551319 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y2001F
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 foot
$13.00 $8.45 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552310 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y2030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 30 meters
$38.00 $24.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 552311 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y2100M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 100 meters, Reeled
$130.00 $84.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550952 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002Y2Y2003M 3M FIBER LC/LC SMF 9/125 DUPLEXCABLE $10.36 $6.73 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 549998 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002Y2Y2080F
Fiber Jumper, 80 foot, plenum rated (OFNP), single‐
mode, duplex fiber optic cable, with blue LC unkeyed

$36.00 $23.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551323 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3161002G2Y2003M
LC duplex to SC duplex; 2F Multimode OM3; 2.0mm 

zipcord; OFNP; yellow; 3 meter
$15.00 $9.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550951 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3167002Y2Y2003M
3M ST/LC Duplex Single‐mode 9/125 OS1 or Better 
Yellow Fiber Patch Cable 3 meter ST‐LC Individually

$10.36 $6.73 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550414 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 48SLTC‐YY2025F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated  Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 

Reverse Polarity, 48F Single‐mode OS2, OFNP,
$750.00 $487.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550416 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 48SLTC‐YY2028F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated  Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 

Reverse Polarity, 48F Single‐mode OS2, OFNP,
$750.00 $487.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550436 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐MA2120F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,550.00 $1,657.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550434 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐MA2125F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,500.00 $1,625.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550435 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐MA2160F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,050.00 $1,982.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550433 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐MA2170F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,175.00 $2,063.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550428 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐MA2180F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,300.00 $2,145.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550412 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 72SLTC‐YY2150F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 

Reverse Polarity, 72F Single‐mode OS2, OFNP,
$1,650.00 $1,072.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548896 Diversified Material Specialist Inc ADP‐02Y‐31‐NF
Fiber Adapter, LC Duplex Low Profile, Blue, Single 

Pack
$3.50 $2.28 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552862 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐100F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$275.00 $178.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552863 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐125F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$325.00 $211.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552864 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐150F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$399.00 $259.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552865 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐200F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$450.00 $292.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552866 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐250F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$525.00 $341.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552867 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐300F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$615.00 $399.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552868 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐350F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$699.00 $454.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552869 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐400F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$800.00 $520.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552870 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐700F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$1,299.00 $844.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552861 Diversified Material Specialist Inc AVTC‐12F‐MA2‐75F
MTP® Trunk, Connectors: MTP non‐pinned to non‐
pinned; Count: 12F; Optical: 50µm multimode OM4;

$250.00 $162.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552877 Diversified Material Specialist Inc BLNK‐CAMCP‐4PK Fiber Module, Blank Plate, 4 pack CAMCP spec $42.00 $27.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00



7 0701 551325 Diversified Material Specialist Inc C6S‐G‐1000FTRL Cat6 Sheilded Green plenum, 1000 foot reel $950.00 $617.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551324 Diversified Material Specialist Inc C6S‐R‐1000FTRL Cat6 Sheilded Red plenum, 1000 foot reel $950.00 $617.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552875 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CAMCP‐12
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, internally Shuttered

$205.00 $133.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552876 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CAMCP‐24
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, internally Shuttered

$375.00 $243.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550432 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CAMYC‐46K
Secure Solutions MTP® Module, Low Loss Max .55dB 
IL through entire module, OS2, Internally Shuttered

$396.00 $257.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552853 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CC45‐6S‐PK CAT6S RJ45 (Pack of 100) $160.00 $104.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552854 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CC45BT‐K‐PK CAT6 Shielded RJ‐45 Boot Black (Pack of 25) $12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552314 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S2‐G‐WB‐15F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, shielded, plenum, Green, 

Booted 15FT
$30.00 $19.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552850 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S2‐K‐WB‐007F CAT 6 STP Network Patch Cable, Black, 7FT $11.00 $7.15 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552851 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S2‐K‐WB‐015F CAT 6 STP Network Patch Cable, Black, 15FT $14.00 $9.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550907 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐001F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, green
$10.22 $6.64 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550908 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐002F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, green
$10.64 $6.92 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550909 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐003F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, green
$11.04 $7.18 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550910 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐006F
DMSI Manufacturing CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, 
Shielded, non‐rated, Green, with boots, 6 feet

$12.32 $8.01 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550906 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐006N
6in Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch Cable ‐

Green
$9.80 $6.37 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550911 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐010F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, green
$14.00 $9.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550912 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐015F
30ft Cat6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Network Patch 

Cable ‐ Green
$16.10 $10.47 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550918 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐025F 25Ft Cat6 STP Ethernet Patch Cable ‐ Green $22.30 $14.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550914 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐060F 60Ft Cat6 Shielded STP Ethernet Cable‐Green $39.00 $25.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550919 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐G‐WB‐075F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, green
$49.30 $32.05 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550915 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐R‐WB‐003F
DMSI MANUFACTURING CAT6 Shielded Patch, CM, 

with boots, red
$11.04 $7.18 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550916 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐R‐WB‐006F
DMSI Manufacturing CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, 
Shielded, non‐rated, Red, with boots, 6 feet

$12.32 $8.01 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553131 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐R‐WB‐007F
DMSI Manufacturing CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, 
Shielded, non‐rated, Red, with boots, 7 feet

$12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550920 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP6S9‐R‐WB‐025F 25ft Cat6 STP Ethernet Patch Cable ‐ Red $22.30 $14.50 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552872 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DM1RU‐AMP‐4P 1RU Fiber Housing, 4 Modules, AM Compatible $365.00 $237.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550430 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DM1RUC‐3P
DMSI Fiber Rack Mount Enclosure, 1RU, Classic, holds 

3 panels or modules (72F capacity)
$395.00 $256.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552873 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DM2RU‐AMP‐8P 2RU Fiber Housing, 8 Modules, AM Compatible $415.00 $269.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552874 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DM4RU‐AMP‐16P 4RU Fiber Housing, 16 Modules, AM Compatible $699.00 $454.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551318 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DMAPC‐24V‐X3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, SM/MM, color TBD,  

Duplex LC, non‐keyed
$100.00 $65.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548902 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DMAPX‐12Y‐3S
Adapter Pack, Black, 1000‐Type, with 12 fiber, 

Shuttered LC Adapters, Blue, UPC
$75.00 $48.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551320 Diversified Material Specialist Inc E1P1002G3A2015M
IllumiCore HD Jumper, Reverse Polairty Uniboot to 
Reverse Polarity Uniboot with intregrated push‐pull,

$49.00 $31.85 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551321 Diversified Material Specialist Inc E1P1002G3A2020M
IllumiCore HD Jumper, Reverse Polairty Uniboot to 
Reverse Polarity Uniboot with intregrated push‐pull,

$59.00 $38.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551322 Diversified Material Specialist Inc E1P1002G3A2030M
IllumiCore HD Jumper, Reverse Polairty Uniboot to 
Reverse Polarity Uniboot with intregrated push‐pull,

$69.00 $44.85 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550437 Diversified Material Specialist Inc E1P1002M3A2180F
Eliment LC Uniboot ‐LC Uniboot OM4 2F 3MM OFNP 

Aqua, 180 feet
$215.00 $139.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550431 Diversified Material Specialist Inc FCA‐3161002M2A900.5F
Fiber cable assembly, Adapter with SC male to LC 

female, 6€ cable
$11.00 $7.15 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548900 Diversified Material Specialist Inc KMJ‐BLNK‐WH Blank KMJ Adapter, white, pack of 1 $0.75 $0.49 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548898 Diversified Material Specialist Inc KMJ‐BZ‐WH
SC Simplex/LC Duplex KMJ Adapter Mounting Module 
Collar (bezel), pack of 25, for use with adapters &

$20.00 $13.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552315 Diversified Material Specialist Inc MDM‐FP‐K Black Filler Plug for Mountable Desk Modules $0.39 $0.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 551315 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P4545072GCA2150F
OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to 
MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,800.00 $1,820.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550426 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P72SLTC‐MA2085F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,225.00 $1,446.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550427 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P72SLTC‐MA2125F
OMNIA® Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low Loss, 
Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,500.00 $1,625.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 549079 Diversified Material Specialist Inc SFP‐CF132 SFP, LC duplex, 100mbps, 1300nm multimode, 2km $25.00 $16.25 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 550950 Diversified Material Specialist Inc SFP‐MY101
1000BASE‐LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 

1310nm, DOM
$38.20 $24.83 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548899 Diversified Material Specialist Inc SGF‐06P‐WH
Faceplate, white, 6 port, for use with KMJ modules & 

collars/bezels
$2.00 $1.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548893 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T002YB2
Single‐mode (OS2) Plenum Distribution Cable 2‐Fiber 

Single‐Unit BLUE, Made in USA
$0.25 $0.16 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 548894 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T002YR2
Single‐mode (OS2) Plenum Distribution Cable 2‐Fiber 

Single‐Unit RED, Made in USA
$0.25 $0.16 35% 43.21.19.03.00



7 0701 548895 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T002YY2
Single‐mode (OS2) Plenum Distribution Cable 2‐Fiber 

Single‐Unit YELLOW, Made in USA
$0.25 $0.16 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 551303 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T008GA2
Optical Cable, 8F, 50 multimode OM3 300, indoor, 

tight buffer, OFNP, aqua jacket
$1.50 $0.98 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 552871 Diversified Material Specialist Inc WMAM‐1M
DMSI Single Panel Wall Mount, AM Compatible, 

Double Door, 1 module
$200.00 $130.00 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 1012YM4200 DMSI 0021012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, FC/UPC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$78.00 $50.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8012YM4200 DMSI 0028012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, FC/APC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$84.00 $54.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24900 DMSI 0031001Y249001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, LC/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

2.0mm jacket, 1 meter
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y94900 DMSI 0031001Y949001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, SC/APC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

900m jacket, 1 meter
$7.05 $4.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1012YM4200 DMSI 0031012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, LC/UPC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$78.00 $50.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8001Y24900 DMSI 0038001Y249001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, LC/APC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

2.0mm jacket, 1 meter
$8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8001Y94900 DMSI 0038001Y949001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, LC/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

900m jacket, 1 meter
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8012YM4200 DMSI 0038012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, LC/APC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$110.16 $71.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24900 DMSI 0061001Y249001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, SC/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

2.0mm jacket, 1 meter
$6.45 $4.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y94900 DMSI 0061001Y949001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, SC/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

900m jacket, 1 meter
$6.45 $4.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1012YM4200 DMSI 0061012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, SC/UPC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$73.44 $47.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24900 DMSI 0067001Y249001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, ST/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

2.0mm jacket, 1 meter
$6.45 $4.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y94900 DMSI 0067001Y949001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, ST/UPC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

900m jacket, 1 meter
$6.45 $4.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7012YM4200 DMSI 0067012YM42001M Micro 250 Pigtail, ST, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 meter $78.00 $50.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8001Y24900 DMSI 0068001Y249001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, SC/APC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

2.0mm jacket, 1 meter
$7.05 $4.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8001Y94900 DMSI 0068001Y949001M
Fiber Optical Pigtail, SC/APC, 1F, Single‐Mode OS2, 

900m jacket, 1 meter
$7.05 $4.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 8012YM4200 DMSI 0068012YM42001M
Micro 250 Pigtail, SC/APC, 12F, Single‐Mode OS2, 1 

meter
$96.72 $62.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3131001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24201 DMSI 3131001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24201 DMSI 3131001Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 15 meter
$15.12 $9.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3131002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 3131002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 
OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 10 meter

$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 3131002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 62.5m multimode 
OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 15 meter

$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$17.04 $11.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.84 $12.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.64 $13.42 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.44 $14.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.24 $15.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3131002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$27.84 $18.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 3131002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$33.24 $21.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 3131002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$42.24 $27.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3131002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 3131002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 3131002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$17.52 $11.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3131002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to LC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 3144002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 3144002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 3144002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3144002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3144002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3144002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3144002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3144002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 3144002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 3144002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 44002G2420 DMSI 3144002G24205M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 3144002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 3144002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 3144002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 3161001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24201 DMSI 3161001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 3161002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 3161002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10 meter
$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 3161002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15 meter
$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 3161002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 3161002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 3161002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 3161002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 3161002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 3161002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$11.24 $7.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 3161002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24201 DMSI 3161002Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 10 meter

$22.56 $14.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24201 DMSI 3161002Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 15 meter

$26.16 $17.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 3167001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 3167001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 3167001Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 15 meter
$15.12 $9.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 3167002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 3167002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10 meter
$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 3167002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15 meter
$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 3167002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 3167002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 3167002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 3167002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 3167002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 3167002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$17.52 $11.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 3167002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 3167002Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 10 meter

$22.56 $14.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 3167002Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 15 meter

$26.16 $17.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242001M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$28.05 $18.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242002M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$29.67 $19.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242003M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$31.29 $20.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242004M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$32.91 $21.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242005M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$34.53 $22.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242006M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$36.15 $23.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242007M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$37.77 $24.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242008M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$39.39 $25.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 3434002G242009M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$41.01 $26.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 3434002G242010M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 

≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F 50m multimode OM3,
$42.63 $27.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242001M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$30.48 $19.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242002M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$31.20 $20.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242003M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$31.92 $20.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242004M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$32.64 $21.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242005M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$33.36 $21.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242006M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$34.08 $22.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242007M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$34.80 $22.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242008M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$35.52 $23.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24200 DMSI 3434002Y242009M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$36.24 $23.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002Y24201 DMSI 3434002Y242010M
IllumiCore+ Solutions Jumper, Premium Low Loss 
≤.07db typical IL, LC to LC, 2F Single‐Mode OS2,

$36.96 $24.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242001M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$28.05 $18.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242002M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$29.67 $19.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242003M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$31.29 $20.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242004M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$32.91 $21.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242005M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$34.53 $22.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242006M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$36.15 $23.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G24200 DMSI 3U3U002G242007M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$37.77 $24.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G2420 DMSI 3U3U002G242010M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$42.63 $27.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G2420 DMSI 3U3U002G242012M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$45.87 $29.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002G2420 DMSI 3U3U002G242015M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$50.73 $32.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242001M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$32.70 $21.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242002M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$34.80 $22.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242003M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$36.90 $23.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242004M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$39.00 $25.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242005M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$41.10 $26.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242006M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$43.20 $28.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242007M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$45.30 $29.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242010M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$51.60 $33.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242012M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$55.80 $36.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002M2420 DMSI 3U3U002M242015M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® ClearCurve® OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm,

$62.10 $40.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242001M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$28.98 $18.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242002M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$29.70 $19.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242003M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$30.42 $19.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242004M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$31.14 $20.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242005M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$31.86 $20.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242006M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$32.58 $21.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242007M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$33.30 $21.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242008M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$34.02 $22.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24200 DMSI 3U3U002Y242009M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$34.74 $22.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24201 DMSI 3U3U002Y242010M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24201 DMSI 3U3U002Y242012M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$36.90 $23.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U002Y24201 DMSI 3U3U002Y242015M
Reverse Polarity Uniboot Jumper, RPU LC to RPU LC, 
2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$39.06 $25.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 4444002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 4444002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 4444002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 4444002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 4444002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 4444002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM3,7.5mm bend,
$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 4444002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 4444002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 4444002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, MTRJ non‐pinned to MTRJ non‐

pinned, 2F 50m multimode OM4,7.5mm bend,
$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$253.20 $164.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42015F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$286.80 $186.42 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42025F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$303.60 $197.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$320.40 $208.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42035F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$337.20 $219.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$354.00 $230.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42045F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$370.80 $241.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012GA420 DMSI 453U012GA42050
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC, 12F 50m

$387.60 $251.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$231.30 $150.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42015F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$241.95 $157.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$252.60 $164.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42025F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$263.25 $171.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$273.90 $178.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42035F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$284.55 $184.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$295.20 $191.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42045F
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$305.85 $198.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 3U012YA420 DMSI 453U012YA42050
IllumiCore® MTP® Harness, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to Duplex Reverse Polarity LC/UPC, 12F Single‐
$316.50 $205.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$228.00 $148.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$252.00 $163.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$276.00 $179.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$324.00 $210.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$348.00 $226.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$372.00 $241.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$396.00 $257.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA420 DMSI 4545012GA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$420.00 $273.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$444.00 $288.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$468.00 $304.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$492.00 $319.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$516.00 $335.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$540.00 $351.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$564.00 $366.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA421 DMSI 4545012GA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$624.00 $405.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012GA422 DMSI 4545012GA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$684.00 $444.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$237.30 $154.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$270.60 $175.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$303.90 $197.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$337.20 $219.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$370.50 $240.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$403.80 $262.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$437.10 $284.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$470.40 $305.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA420 DMSI 4545012MA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$503.70 $327.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$537.00 $349.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$570.30 $370.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$603.60 $392.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$636.90 $413.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$670.20 $435.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$703.50 $457.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA421 DMSI 4545012MA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$786.75 $511.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5012MA422 DMSI 4545012MA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$870.00 $565.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$261.90 $170.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$271.80 $176.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$281.70 $183.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA4204 DMSI 4545012YA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$291.60 $189.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$301.50 $195.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$311.40 $202.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$321.30 $208.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$331.20 $215.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA420 DMSI 4545012YA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$341.10 $221.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA4210 DMSI 4545012YA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$351.00 $228.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA421 DMSI 4545012YA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$360.90 $234.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA421 DMSI 4545012YA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$370.80 $241.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA421 DMSI 4545012YA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$380.70 $247.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA4214 DMSI 4545012YA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$390.60 $253.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45012YA421 DMSI 4545012YA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 12F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$400.50 $260.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$599.40 $389.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$647.10 $420.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$694.80 $451.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$742.50 $482.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$790.20 $513.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$837.90 $544.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$885.60 $575.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA420 DMSI 4545024GA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$933.30 $606.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$981.00 $637.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,028.70 $668.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,076.40 $699.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,124.10 $730.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,171.80 $761.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,219.50 $792.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA421 DMSI 4545024GA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,338.75 $870.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GA422 DMSI 4545024GA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,458.00 $947.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$778.80 $506.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$868.20 $564.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$957.60 $622.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,047.00 $680.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,136.40 $738.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,225.80 $796.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,315.20 $854.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE420 DMSI 4545024GE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,404.60 $912.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,494.00 $971.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,583.40 $1,029.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,672.80 $1,087.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,762.20 $1,145.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,851.60 $1,203.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,941.00 $1,261.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE421 DMSI 4545024GE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,164.50 $1,406.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE422 DMSI 4545024GE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,388.00 $1,552.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE422 DMSI 4545024GE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,611.50 $1,697.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE422 DMSI 4545024GE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,835.00 $1,842.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE422 DMSI 4545024GE42275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,058.50 $1,988.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024GE423 DMSI 4545024GE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,282.00 $2,133.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$613.80 $398.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$668.70 $434.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$723.60 $470.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$778.50 $506.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$833.40 $541.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$888.30 $577.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$943.20 $613.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA420 DMSI 4545024MA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$998.10 $648.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode, OM4,

$1,053.00 $684.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,107.90 $720.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,162.80 $755.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,217.70 $791.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,272.60 $827.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,327.50 $862.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA421 DMSI 4545024MA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,464.75 $952.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5024MA422 DMSI 4545024MA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,602.00 $1,041.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$600.30 $390.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$624.60 $405.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$648.90 $421.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA4204 DMSI 4545024YA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$673.20 $437.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$697.50 $453.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$721.80 $469.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$746.10 $484.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$770.40 $500.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA420 DMSI 4545024YA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$794.70 $516.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA4210 DMSI 4545024YA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$819.00 $532.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA421 DMSI 4545024YA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$843.30 $548.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA421 DMSI 4545024YA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$867.60 $563.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 45024YA421 DMSI 4545024YA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$891.90 $579.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA4214 DMSI 4545024YA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$916.20 $595.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YA421 DMSI 4545024YA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$940.50 $611.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4202 DMSI 4545024YE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$742.20 $482.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4203 DMSI 4545024YE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$801.30 $520.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4204 DMSI 4545024YE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$860.40 $559.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4205 DMSI 4545024YE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$919.50 $597.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4206 DMSI 4545024YE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$978.60 $636.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4207 DMSI 4545024YE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,037.70 $674.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4208 DMSI 4545024YE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,096.80 $712.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4209 DMSI 4545024YE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,155.90 $751.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4210 DMSI 4545024YE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,215.00 $789.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4211 DMSI 4545024YE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,274.10 $828.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4212 DMSI 4545024YE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,333.20 $866.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4213 DMSI 4545024YE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,392.30 $905.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4214 DMSI 4545024YE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,451.40 $943.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4215 DMSI 4545024YE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,510.50 $981.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4217 DMSI 4545024YE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,658.25 $1,077.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4220 DMSI 4545024YE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,806.00 $1,173.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4222 DMSI 4545024YE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,953.75 $1,269.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4225 DMSI 4545024YE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,101.50 $1,365.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE4230 DMSI 4545024YE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,397.00 $1,558.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45024YE427 DMSI 4545024YE4275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 24F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,249.25 $1,462.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,499.40 $974.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,649.10 $1,071.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,798.80 $1,169.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$1,948.50 $1,266.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,098.20 $1,363.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,247.90 $1,461.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,397.60 $1,558.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE420 DMSI 4545048GE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,547.30 $1,655.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,697.00 $1,753.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,846.70 $1,850.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$2,996.40 $1,947.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,146.10 $2,044.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,295.80 $2,142.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,445.50 $2,239.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE421 DMSI 4545048GE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$3,819.75 $2,482.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE422 DMSI 4545048GE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$4,194.00 $2,726.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE422 DMSI 4545048GE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$4,568.25 $2,969.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE422 DMSI 4545048GE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$4,942.50 $3,212.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE422 DMSI 4545048GE42275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$5,316.75 $3,455.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048GE423 DMSI 4545048GE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® ClearCurve®

$5,691.00 $3,699.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,227.00 $797.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,336.50 $868.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,446.00 $939.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,555.50 $1,011.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,665.00 $1,082.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,774.50 $1,153.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,884.00 $1,224.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA420 DMSI 4545048MA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$1,993.50 $1,295.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,103.00 $1,366.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,212.50 $1,438.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,322.00 $1,509.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,431.50 $1,580.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,541.00 $1,651.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,650.50 $1,722.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA421 DMSI 4545048MA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,924.25 $1,900.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5048MA422 DMSI 4545048MA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,198.00 $2,078.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,184.10 $769.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,216.20 $790.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,248.30 $811.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA4204 DMSI 4545048YA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,280.40 $832.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,312.50 $853.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,344.60 $873.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,376.70 $894.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,408.80 $915.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA420 DMSI 4545048YA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,440.90 $936.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA4210 DMSI 4545048YA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,473.00 $957.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA421 DMSI 4545048YA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,505.10 $978.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA421 DMSI 4545048YA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,537.20 $999.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA421 DMSI 4545048YA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,569.30 $1,020.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA4214 DMSI 4545048YA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,601.40 $1,040.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YA421 DMSI 4545048YA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$1,633.50 $1,061.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4202 DMSI 4545048YE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,385.40 $900.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4203 DMSI 4545048YE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,454.10 $945.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4204 DMSI 4545048YE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,522.80 $989.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4205 DMSI 4545048YE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,591.50 $1,034.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4206 DMSI 4545048YE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,660.20 $1,079.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4207 DMSI 4545048YE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,728.90 $1,123.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4208 DMSI 4545048YE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,797.60 $1,168.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4209 DMSI 4545048YE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,866.30 $1,213.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4210 DMSI 4545048YE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$1,935.00 $1,257.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4211 DMSI 4545048YE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,003.70 $1,302.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4212 DMSI 4545048YE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,072.40 $1,347.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4213 DMSI 4545048YE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,141.10 $1,391.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4214 DMSI 4545048YE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,209.80 $1,436.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4215 DMSI 4545048YE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,278.50 $1,481.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4217 DMSI 4545048YE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,450.25 $1,592.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4220 DMSI 4545048YE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,622.00 $1,704.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4222 DMSI 4545048YE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,793.75 $1,815.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE4225 DMSI 4545048YE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$2,965.50 $1,927.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 45048YE4230 DMSI 4545048YE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$3,309.00 $2,150.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45048YE427 DMSI 4545048YE4275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 48F Corning® SMF‐28®

$3,137.25 $2,039.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,697.00 $1,753.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,893.50 $1,880.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,090.00 $2,008.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,286.50 $2,136.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,483.00 $2,263.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,679.50 $2,391.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,876.00 $2,519.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA420 DMSI 4545096GA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,072.50 $2,647.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,269.00 $2,774.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,465.50 $2,902.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,662.00 $3,030.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,858.50 $3,158.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$5,055.00 $3,285.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$5,251.50 $3,413.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA421 DMSI 4545096GA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$5,742.75 $3,732.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45096GA422 DMSI 4545096GA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$6,234.00 $4,052.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,748.00 $1,786.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$2,970.00 $1,930.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,192.00 $2,074.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,414.00 $2,219.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,636.00 $2,363.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$3,858.00 $2,507.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$4,080.00 $2,652.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA420 DMSI 4545096MA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$4,302.00 $2,796.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$4,524.00 $2,940.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$4,746.00 $3,084.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$4,968.00 $3,229.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$5,190.00 $3,373.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$5,412.00 $3,517.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$5,634.00 $3,662.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA421 DMSI 4545096MA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$6,189.00 $4,022.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5096MA422 DMSI 4545096MA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 96F 50m multimode OM4, OFNP,

$6,744.00 $4,383.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$4,167.00 $2,708.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$4,432.50 $2,881.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$4,698.00 $3,053.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$4,963.50 $3,226.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$5,229.00 $3,398.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$5,494.50 $3,571.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$5,760.00 $3,744.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA420 DMSI 4545144GA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$6,025.50 $3,916.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$6,291.00 $4,089.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$6,556.50 $4,261.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$6,822.00 $4,434.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$7,087.50 $4,606.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$7,353.00 $4,779.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$7,618.50 $4,952.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA421 DMSI 4545144GA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$8,282.25 $5,383.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA422 DMSI 4545144GA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$8,946.00 $5,814.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA422 DMSI 4545144GA42225F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$9,609.75 $6,246.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA422 DMSI 4545144GA42250F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$10,273.50 $6,677.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA422 DMSI 4545144GA42275F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$10,937.25 $7,109.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GA423 DMSI 4545144GA42300F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM3,

$11,601.00 $7,540.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$4,409.40 $2,866.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$4,814.10 $3,129.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$5,218.80 $3,392.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$5,623.50 $3,655.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$6,028.20 $3,918.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$6,432.90 $4,181.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$6,837.60 $4,444.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE420 DMSI 4545144GE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$7,242.30 $4,707.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$7,647.00 $4,970.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$8,051.70 $5,233.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$8,456.40 $5,496.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$8,861.10 $5,759.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$9,265.80 $6,022.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$9,670.50 $6,285.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE421 DMSI 4545144GE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$10,682.25 $6,943.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE422 DMSI 4545144GE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$11,694.00 $7,601.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE422 DMSI 4545144GE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$12,705.75 $8,258.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE422 DMSI 4545144GE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$13,717.50 $8,916.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE422 DMSI 4545144GE42275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$14,729.25 $9,574.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144GE423 DMSI 4545144GE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐

pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning®
$15,741.00 $10,231.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$4,118.40 $2,676.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$4,449.60 $2,892.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$4,780.80 $3,107.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$5,112.00 $3,322.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$5,443.20 $3,538.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$5,774.40 $3,753.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$6,105.60 $3,968.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA420 DMSI 4545144MA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$6,436.80 $4,183.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$6,768.00 $4,399.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$7,099.20 $4,614.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$7,430.40 $4,829.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$7,761.60 $5,045.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$8,092.80 $5,260.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$8,424.00 $5,475.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA421 DMSI 4545144MA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$9,252.00 $6,013.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA422 DMSI 4545144MA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$10,080.00 $6,552.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA422 DMSI 4545144MA42225F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$10,908.00 $7,090.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA422 DMSI 4545144MA42250F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$11,736.00 $7,628.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 5144MA422 DMSI 4545144MA42275F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$12,564.00 $8,166.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 5144MA423 DMSI 4545144MA42300F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F 50m multimode OM4,

$13,392.00 $8,704.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42010F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$3,574.80 $2,323.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$3,693.60 $2,400.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$3,812.40 $2,478.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA4204 DMSI 4545144YA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$3,931.20 $2,555.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,050.00 $2,632.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,168.80 $2,709.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,287.60 $2,786.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,406.40 $2,864.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA420 DMSI 4545144YA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,525.20 $2,941.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA4210 DMSI 4545144YA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,644.00 $3,018.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,762.80 $3,095.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$4,881.60 $3,173.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,000.40 $3,250.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA4214 DMSI 4545144YA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,119.20 $3,327.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,238.00 $3,404.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42160F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,356.80 $3,481.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42170F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,475.60 $3,559.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42180F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,594.40 $3,636.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA421 DMSI 4545144YA42190F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,713.20 $3,713.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA4220 DMSI 4545144YA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$5,832.00 $3,790.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA422 DMSI 4545144YA42225F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$6,129.00 $3,983.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA422 DMSI 4545144YA42250F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$6,426.00 $4,176.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA422 DMSI 4545144YA42275F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$6,723.00 $4,369.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YA4230 DMSI 4545144YA42300F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm

$7,020.00 $4,563.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4202 DMSI 4545144YE42020F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$3,974.40 $2,583.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4203 DMSI 4545144YE42030F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,089.60 $2,658.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4204 DMSI 4545144YE42040F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,204.80 $2,733.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4205 DMSI 4545144YE42050F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,320.00 $2,808.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4206 DMSI 4545144YE42060F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,435.20 $2,882.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4207 DMSI 4545144YE42070F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,550.40 $2,957.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4208 DMSI 4545144YE42080F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,665.60 $3,032.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4209 DMSI 4545144YE42090F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,780.80 $3,107.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4210 DMSI 4545144YE42100F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$4,896.00 $3,182.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4211 DMSI 4545144YE42110F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,011.20 $3,257.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4212 DMSI 4545144YE42120F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,126.40 $3,332.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4213 DMSI 4545144YE42130F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,241.60 $3,407.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4214 DMSI 4545144YE42140F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,356.80 $3,481.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4215 DMSI 4545144YE42150F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,472.00 $3,556.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4217 DMSI 4545144YE42175F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$5,760.00 $3,744.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4220 DMSI 4545144YE42200F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$6,048.00 $3,931.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4222 DMSI 4545144YE42225F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$6,336.00 $4,118.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4225 DMSI 4545144YE42250F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$6,624.00 $4,305.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE4230 DMSI 4545144YE42300F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$7,200.00 $4,680.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 45144YE427 DMSI 4545144YE4275F
EDGE® Compatible MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐
pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 144F Corning® SMF‐28®

$6,912.00 $4,492.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42020F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,102.80 $716.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42030F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,198.20 $778.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42040F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,293.60 $840.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42050F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,389.00 $902.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42060F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,484.40 $964.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42070F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,579.80 $1,026.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42080F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,675.20 $1,088.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA420 DMSI 4646048GA42090F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,770.60 $1,150.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42100F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,866.00 $1,212.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42110F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,961.40 $1,274.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42120F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,056.80 $1,336.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42130F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,152.20 $1,398.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42140F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,247.60 $1,460.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42150F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,343.00 $1,522.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA421 DMSI 4646048GA42175F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,581.50 $1,677.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 46048GA422 DMSI 4646048GA42200F
IllumiCore® MTP® Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 48F 50m multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,820.00 $1,833.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G31002F2G2001M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G31002F2G2002M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G31002F2G2003M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G31002F2G2005M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G31002F2G2007M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2G200 DMSI 4G44002F2G2001M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2G200 DMSI 4G44002F2G2002M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2G200 DMSI 4G44002F2G2003M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2G200 DMSI 4G44002F2G2005M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2G200 DMSI 4G44002F2G2007M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G61002F2G2001M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G61002F2G2002M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G61002F2G2003M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G61002F2G2005M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2G200 DMSI 4G61002F2G2007M
Keyed Green MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R31002F2R2001M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 1
$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R31002F2R2002M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 2
$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R31002F2R2003M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 3
$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R31002F2R2005M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 5
$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R31002F2R2007M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 7
$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2R200 DMSI 4R44002F2R2001M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2R200 DMSI 4R44002F2R2002M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2R200 DMSI 4R44002F2R2003M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2R200 DMSI 4R44002F2R2005M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2R200 DMSI 4R44002F2R2007M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ non‐
pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord,

$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R61002F2R2001M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 1
$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R61002F2R2002M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 2
$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R61002F2R2003M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 3
$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R61002F2R2005M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 5
$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2R200 DMSI 4R61002F2R2007M
Keyed Red MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 7
$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y31002F2Y2001M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y31002F2Y2002M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y31002F2Y2003M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y31002F2Y2005M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y31002F2Y2007M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to LC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y44002F2Y2001M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y44002F2Y2002M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y44002F2Y2003M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y44002F2Y2005M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y44002F2Y2007M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to non‐keyed MTRJ 
non‐pinned, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm

$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y61002F2Y2001M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$24.27 $15.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y61002F2Y2002M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$25.47 $16.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y61002F2Y2003M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$26.67 $17.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y61002F2Y2005M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$29.07 $18.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F2Y200 DMSI 4Y61002F2Y2007M
Keyed Yellow MTRJ non‐pinned to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$31.47 $20.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6144002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 6144002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 6144002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6144002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 6144002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 6144002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6144002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 6144002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 6144002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24200 DMSI 6161001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1001Y24201 DMSI 6161001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 1001Y24201 DMSI 6161001Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, LC to SC, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 15 meter
$15.12 $9.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24200 DMSI 6161002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 6161002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10 meter
$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002F24201 DMSI 6161002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15 meter
$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24200 DMSI 6161002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 6161002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002G24201 DMSI 6161002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24200 DMSI 6161002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 6161002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002M24201 DMSI 6161002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$17.52 $11.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24200 DMSI 6161002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24201 DMSI 6161002Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 10 meter

$22.56 $14.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 1002Y24201 DMSI 6161002Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to SC, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 15 meter

$26.16 $17.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6167001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 6167001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 6167001Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 15 meter
$15.12 $9.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6167002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 6167002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10 meter
$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 6167002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15 meter
$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6167002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 6167002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 6167002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6167002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 6167002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 6167002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$17.52 $11.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6167002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 6167002Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 10 meter

$22.56 $14.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 6167002Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 15 meter

$26.16 $17.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24200 DMSI 6744002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 6744002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002F24201 DMSI 6744002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 
62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24200 DMSI 6744002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 6744002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002G24201 DMSI 6744002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24200 DMSI 6744002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 6744002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 4002M24201 DMSI 6744002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F 50m 
multimode OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP,

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 1 meter
$10.08 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2 meter
$10.44 $6.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 3 meter
$10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 4 meter
$11.16 $7.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 5 meter
$11.52 $7.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24200 DMSI 6767001Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 7 meter
$12.24 $7.96 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 6767001Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 10 meter
$13.32 $8.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7001Y24201 DMSI 6767001Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, SC to ST, 1F, Simplex, Single‐

Mode OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 15 meter
$15.12 $9.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1 meter
$14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2 meter
$16.17 $10.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3 meter
$17.37 $11.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4 meter
$18.57 $12.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5 meter
$19.77 $12.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24200 DMSI 6767002F242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7 meter
$22.17 $14.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 6767002F242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10 meter
$25.77 $16.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002F24201 DMSI 6767002F242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 62.5m multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15 meter
$31.77 $20.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.14 $10.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$17.94 $11.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$19.74 $12.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$21.54 $14.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$23.34 $15.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24200 DMSI 6767002G242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$26.94 $17.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 6767002G242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$32.34 $21.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002G24201 DMSI 6767002G242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$41.34 $26.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 1

$16.56 $10.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 2

$18.66 $12.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 3

$20.76 $13.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 4

$22.86 $14.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 5

$24.96 $16.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24200 DMSI 6767002M242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 7

$29.16 $18.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 6767002M242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 10

$35.46 $23.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002M24201 DMSI 6767002M242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F 50m multimode 
OM4,7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, aqua, 15

$45.96 $29.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 1 meter

$16.08 $10.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 meter

$16.80 $10.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 3 meter

$17.52 $11.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242004M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 4 meter

$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242005M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 5 meter

$18.96 $12.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24200 DMSI 6767002Y242007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 7 meter

$20.40 $13.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 6767002Y242010M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 10 meter

$22.56 $14.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 7002Y24201 DMSI 6767002Y242015M
IllumiCore® Jumper, ST to ST, 2F, duplex, Single‐Mode 
OS2, 10mm bend, OFNP, 2.0mm zipcord, 15 meter

$26.16 $17.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI C3B31002G2B2001M
Corning Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 1
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI C3B31002G2B2002M
Corning Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 2
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI C3B31002G2B2003M
Corning Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 3
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI C3B31002G2B2005M
Corning Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 5
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI C3B31002G2B2007M
Corning Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 7
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI C3G31002G2G2001M
Corning Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI C3G31002G2G2002M
Corning Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI C3G31002G2G2003M
Corning Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI C3G31002G2G2005M
Corning Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI C3G31002G2G2007M
Corning Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI C3R31002G2R2001M
Corning Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 1
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI C3R31002G2R2002M
Corning Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 2
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI C3R31002G2R2003M
Corning Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 3
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI C3R31002G2R2005M
Corning Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 5
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI C3R31002G2R2007M
Corning Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 7
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI C3Y31002G2Y2001M
Corning Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI C3Y31002G2Y2002M
Corning Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI C3Y31002G2Y2003M
Corning Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI C3Y31002G2Y2005M
Corning Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI C3Y31002G2Y2007M
Corning Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 
multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow

$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12E‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐12E‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM2, black
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12E‐61 DMSI DAFCC‐12E‐6146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM2, black
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12F‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐12F‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM1, beige
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12F‐61 DMSI DAFCC‐12F‐6146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM1, beige
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12G‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐12G‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM3, aqua
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12G‐61 DMSI DAFCC‐12G‐6146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM3, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12G‐S1 DMSI DAFCC‐12G‐S146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to internally 

shuttered duplex LC, 12F, OM3, aqua
$360.00 $234.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FCC‐12M‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐12M‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM4, aqua
$297.00 $193.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FCC‐12M‐61 DMSI DAFCC‐12M‐6146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM4, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12Y‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐12Y‐3156
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC/UPC, 

12F, OS2, blue
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12Y‐38 DMSI DAFCC‐12Y‐3846
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC/APC, 

12F, OS2, green
$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12Y‐61 DMSI DAFCC‐12Y‐6146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC/UPC, 

12F, OS2, blue
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12Y‐68 DMSI DAFCC‐12Y‐6846
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex SC/APC, 

12F, OS2, green
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐12Y‐S1 DMSI DAFCC‐12Y‐S146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to internally 

shuttered duplex LC/UPC, 12F, OS2, blue
$360.00 $234.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24E‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐24E‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM2, black
$510.00 $331.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24F‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐24F‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM1, beige
$510.00 $331.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24G‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐24G‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM3, aqua
$510.00 $331.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24G‐S1 DMSI DAFCC‐24G‐S146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to internally 

shuttered duplex LC, 24F, OM3, aqua
$630.00 $409.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FCC‐24M‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐24M‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM4, aqua
$510.00 $331.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24Y‐31 DMSI DAFCC‐24Y‐3146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC/UPC, 

24F, OS2, blue
$510.00 $331.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24Y‐38 DMSI DAFCC‐24Y‐3846
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to duplex LC/APC, 

24F, OS2, green
$540.00 $351.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCC‐24Y‐S1 DMSI DAFCC‐24Y‐S146
MTP® Module, Classic, MTP pinned to internally 

shuttered duplex LC/UPC, 24F, OS2, blue
$612.00 $397.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12E‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐12E‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM2, black
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12E‐61 DMSI DAFCP‐12E‐6146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM2, black
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12F‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐12F‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM1, beige
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12F‐61 DMSI DAFCP‐12F‐6146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM1, beige
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12G‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐12G‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM3, aqua
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 AFCP‐12G‐61 DMSI DAFCP‐12G‐6146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM3, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12M‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐12M‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 12F, 

OM4, aqua
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12M‐61 DMSI DAFCP‐12M‐6146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex SC, 12F, 

OM4, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12Y‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐12Y‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC/UPC, 

12F, OS2, blue
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐12Y‐61 DMSI DAFCP‐12Y‐6146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex SC/UPC, 

12F, OS2, blue
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐24E‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐24E‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM2, black
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐24F‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐24F‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM1, beige
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐24G‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐24G‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM3, aqua
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐24M‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐24M‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC, 24F, 

OM4, aqua
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCP‐24Y‐31 DMSI DAFCP‐24Y‐3146
MTP® Module, PRM, MTP pinned to duplex LC/UPC, 

24F, OS2, blue
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12E‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐12E‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 12F, OM2, black
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12E‐61 DMSI DAFCX‐12E‐6146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex SC, 12F, OM2, black
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12F‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐12F‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 12F, OM1, beige
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12F‐61 DMSI DAFCX‐12F‐6146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex SC, 12F, OM1, beige
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12G‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐12G‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 12F, OM3, aqua
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12G‐61 DMSI DAFCX‐12G‐6146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex SC, 12F, OM3, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12M‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐12M‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 12F, OM4, aqua
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12M‐61 DMSI DAFCX‐12M‐6146
MTP® Module, LGX comaptible, MTP pinned to 

duplex SC, 12F, OM4, aqua
$270.00 $175.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12Y‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐12Y‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC/UPC, 12F, OS2, blue
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12Y‐38 DMSI DAFCX‐12Y‐3846
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC/APC, 12F, OS2, green
$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐12Y‐61 DMSI DAFCX‐12Y‐6146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex SC/APC, 12F, OS2, green
$285.00 $185.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐24E‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐24E‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 24F, OM2, black
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐24F‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐24F‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 24F, OM1, beige
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐24G‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐24G‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 24F, OM3, aqua
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐24M‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐24M‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC, 24F, OM4, aqua
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 AFCX‐24Y‐31 DMSI DAFCX‐24Y‐3146
MTP® Module, LGX compatible, MTP pinned to 

duplex LC/UPC, 24F, OS2, blue
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐06P‐BK DMSI DGF‐06P‐BK
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

black
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐06P‐GY DMSI DGF‐06P‐GY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

slate
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐06P‐VY DMSI DGF‐06P‐VY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

ivory
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐06P‐WH DMSI DGF‐06P‐WH
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

white
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐08P‐BK DMSI DGF‐08P‐BK
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 8 port, 

black
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐08P‐GY DMSI DGF‐08P‐GY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 8 port, 

slate
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐08P‐VY DMSI DGF‐08P‐VY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 8 port, 

ivory
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐08P‐WH DMSI DGF‐08P‐WH
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 8 port, 

white
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐12P‐BK DMSI DGF‐12P‐BK
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 12 port, 

black
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐12P‐GY DMSI DGF‐12P‐GY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 12 port, 

slate
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐12P‐VY DMSI DGF‐12P‐VY
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 12 port, 

ivory
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DGF‐12P‐WH DMSI DGF‐12P‐WH
Face Plate, Double Gang, with label windows, 12 port, 

white
$3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM1RUC DMSI DM1RUC
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, Classic, 1U, holds 
2 panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$315.00 $204.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM1RUP DMSI DM1RUP
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, PRM, 1U, holds 3 
panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$330.00 $214.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM1RUP‐4P DMSI DM1RUP‐4P
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, PRM, 1U, holds 4 
panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$465.00 $302.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM1RUX DMSI DM1RUX
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, LGX compatible, 
1U, holds 3 panels or modules, includes rear cable

$330.00 $214.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM2RUC DMSI DM2RUC
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, Classic, 2U, holds 
4 panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$435.00 $282.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM2RUP DMSI DM2RUP
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, PRM, 2U, holds 6 
panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM2RUX DMSI DM2RUX
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, LGX compatible, 
2U, holds 6 panels or modules, includes rear cable

$465.00 $302.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM4RUC DMSI DM4RUC
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, Classic, 4U, holds 
12 panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$540.00 $351.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 DM4RUP DMSI DM4RUP
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, PRM, 4U, holds 
12 panels or modules, includes rear cable strain relief

$540.00 $351.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 DM4RUX DMSI DM4RUX
IllumiCore® Enclosure, Rack Mount, LGX compatible, 
4U, holds 12 panels or modules, includes rear cable

$540.00 $351.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06E‐60 Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex SC, OM2, black $27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06E‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex ST, OM2, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06F‐60 Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex SC, OM1, beige $27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06F‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex ST, OM1, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06G‐60 Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex SC, OM3/4, aqua $27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06G‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex ST, OM3/4, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06Y‐60 Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex SC/UPC, OS2, blue $27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06Y‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex ST, OS2, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐06Y‐69
Adapter Panel, Classic, 6F, simplex SC/APC, OS2, 

green
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12E‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐12E‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex, LC, OM2, black $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12E‐61 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex SC, OM2, black $54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12E‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, simplex ST, OM2, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12F‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐12F‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex, LC, OM1, beige $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12F‐61 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex SC, OM1, beige $54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12F‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, simplex ST, OM1, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex, LC, OM3/4, aqua $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐61 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex SC, OM3/4, aqua $54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, simplex ST, OM3/4, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐B DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐B3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

blue
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐G DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐G3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

green
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐N DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐N3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

orange
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐R DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐R3 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, red $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐V DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐V3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

violet
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12G‐Y DMSI DMAPC‐12G‐Y3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

yellow
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐12Y‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC/UPC, OS2, blue $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐12Y‐38
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex LC/APC, OS2, 

green
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12Y‐61 Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex SC/UPC, OS2, blue $54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12Y‐67
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, simplex ST, OS2, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPC‐12Y‐68
Adapter Panel, Classic, 12F, duplex SC/APC, OS2, 

green
$54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐144E‐ DMSI DMAPC‐144E‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 144F, MTP®, OM2, black $234.00 $152.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐144F‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐144F‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 144F, MTP®, OM1, beige $234.00 $152.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐144G‐ DMSI DMAPC‐144G‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 144F, MTP®, OM3/4, aqua $234.00 $152.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐144Y‐ DMSI DMAPC‐144Y‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 144F, MTP®, OS2, green $234.00 $152.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24E‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐24E‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex, LC, OM2, black $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24F‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐24F‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex, LC, OM1, beige $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex, LC, OM3/4, aqua $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐B DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐B3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

blue
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐G DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐G3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

green
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐N DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐N3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

orange
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐R DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐R3 Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, red $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐V DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐V3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

violet
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24G‐Y DMSI DMAPC‐24G‐Y3
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC, non‐keyed, 

yellow
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐24Y‐31 Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC/UPC, OS2, blue $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPC‐24Y‐38
Adapter Panel, Classic, 24F, duplex LC/APC, OS2, 

green
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 MAPC‐72E‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐72E‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 72F, MTP®, OM2, black $135.60 $88.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐72F‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐72F‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 72F, MTP®, OM1, beige $135.60 $88.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐72G‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐72G‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 72F, MTP®, OM3/4, aqua $135.60 $88.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐72Y‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐72Y‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 72F, MTP®, OS2, green $135.60 $88.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐96E‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐96E‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 96F, MTP®, OM2, black $159.60 $103.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐96F‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐96F‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 96F, MTP®, OM1, beige $159.60 $103.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐96G‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐96G‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 96F, MTP®, OM3/4, aqua $159.60 $103.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPC‐96Y‐4 DMSI DMAPC‐96Y‐45 Adapter Panel, Classic, 96F, MTP®, OS2, green $159.60 $103.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06E‐60 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex SC, OM2, black $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06E‐67 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex ST, OM2, metal body $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06F‐60 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex SC, OM1, beige $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06F‐67 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex ST, OM1, metal body $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06G‐60 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex SC, OM3/4, aqua $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06G‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex ST, OM3/4, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06Y‐60 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex SC/UPC, OS2, blue $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06Y‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex ST/UPC, OS2, metal 

body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐06Y‐69 Adapter Panel, PRM, 6F, simplex SC/APC, OS2, green $30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12E‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐12E‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex LC, OM2, black $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12E‐61 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex SC, OM2, black $51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12E‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, simplex ST, OM2, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12F‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐12F‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex LC, OM1, beige $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12F‐61 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex SC, OM1, beige $51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12F‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, simplex ST, OM1, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12G‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐12G‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex LC, OM3/4, aqua $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12G‐61 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex SC, OM3/4, aqua $51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12G‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, simplex ST, OM3/4, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐12Y‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex LC/UPC, OS2, blue $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐12Y‐38 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex LC/APC, OS2, green $66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12Y‐61 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex SC/UPC, OS2, blue $51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12Y‐67
Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, simplex ST/UPC, OS2, metal 

body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPP‐12Y‐68 Adapter Panel, PRM, 12F, duplex SC/APC, OS2, green $51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐24E‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐24E‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 24F, duplex LC, OM2, black $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐24F‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐24F‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 24F, duplex LC, OM1, beige $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐24G‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐24G‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 24F, duplex LC, OM3/4, aqua $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐24Y‐31 Adapter Panel, PRM, 24F, duplex LC/UPC, OS2, blue $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPP‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPP‐24Y‐38 Adapter Panel, PRM, 24F, duplex LC/APC, OS2, green $126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06E‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐06E‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex FC, OM2, 

metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06E‐60
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex SC, OM2, 

black
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06E‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06E‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex ST, OM2, 

metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06F‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐06F‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex FC, OM1, 

metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06F‐60
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex SC, OM1, 

beige
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06F‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06F‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex ST, OM1, 

metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06G‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐06G‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex FC, 

OM3/4, metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06G‐60
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex SC, 

OM3/4, aqua
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06G‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06G‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex ST, 

OM3/4, metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06Y‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐06Y‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex FC/UPC, 

OS2, metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 MAPX‐06Y‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐06Y‐28
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex FCAPC, 

OS2, metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06Y‐60
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex SC/UPC, 

OS2, blue
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06Y‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex ST/UPC, 

OS2, metal body
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐06Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐06Y‐68
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 6F, simplex SC/APC, 

OS2, green
$27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12E‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐12E‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex FC, 

OM2, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12E‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐12E‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, OM2, 

black
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12E‐61
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex SC, OM2, 

black
$51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12E‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12E‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex ST, 

OM2, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12F‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐12F‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex FC, 

OM1, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12F‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐12F‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, OM1, 

beige
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12F‐61
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex SC, OM1, 

beige
$51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12F‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12F‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex ST, 

OM1, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12G‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐12G‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex FC, 

OM3/4, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12G‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐12G‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, 

OM3/4, aqua
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12G‐61
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex SC, 

OM3/4, aqua
$51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12G‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12G‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex ST, 

OM3/4, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐21
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex FC/UPC, 

OS2, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐2 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐28
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex FCAPC, 

OS2, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC/UPC, 

OS2, blue
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐38
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC/APC, 

OS2, green
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐61
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex SC/UPC, 

OS2, blue
$51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐67
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, simplex ST/UPC, 

OS2, metal body
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐6 DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐68
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex SC/APC, 

OS2, green
$51.00 $33.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐B DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐B3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, blue
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐G DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐G3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, green
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐N DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐N3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, orange
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐R DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐R3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, Red
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐V DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐V3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, violet
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐12Y‐Y DMSI DMAPX‐12Y‐Y3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 12F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, yellow
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24E‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐24E‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, OM2, 

black
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24F‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐24F‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, OM1, 

beige
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24G‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐24G‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, 

OM3/4, aqua
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐31
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC/UPC, 

OS2, blue
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐3 DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐38
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC/APC, 

OS2, green
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐B DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐B3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, blue
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐G DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐G3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, green
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐N DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐N3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, orange
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐R DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐R3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, Red
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐V DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐V3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, violet
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MAPX‐24Y‐Y DMSI DMAPX‐24Y‐Y3
Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, duplex LC, non‐

keyed, yellow
$126.00 $81.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FB‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12FB‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FB‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12FB‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FB‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12FB‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FT‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12FT‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FT‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12FT‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12FT‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12FT‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 62.5m 

OM1, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 PC‐12GB‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12GB‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12GB‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12GB‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12GB‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12GB‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12GT‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12GT‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12GT‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12GT‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12GT‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12GT‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, 50m 

OM3, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YB‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12YB‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YB‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12YB‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YB‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12YB‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter ribbon pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YT‐310 DMSI DMPPC‐12YT‐31003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, LC/UPC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YT‐610 DMSI DMPPC‐12YT‐61003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/UPC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$171.00 $111.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PC‐12YT‐680 DMSI DMPPC‐12YT‐68003M
CCH Compatible Pigtailed Panel, 12F, SC/APC, Single‐

Mode OS2, w/ 3 meter tight buffered pigtail
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐12YM‐310 DMSI DMSCC‐12YM‐31001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 12F, 

LC/UPC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐12YM‐380 DMSI DMSCC‐12YM‐38001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 12F, 

LC/APC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$522.00 $339.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐12YM‐610 DMSI DMSCC‐12YM‐61001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 12F, 

SC/UPC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐12YM‐680 DMSI DMSCC‐12YM‐68001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 12F, 

SC/APC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$495.00 $321.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐24YM‐310 DMSI DMSCC‐24YM‐31001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 24F, 

LC/UPC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$816.00 $530.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 CC‐24YM‐380 DMSI DMSCC‐24YM‐38001M
Corning® CCH‐CS Splice Cassette, loaded with 24F, 

LC/APC, Single‐Mode, 250m single fibers
$816.00 $530.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PMJB‐02P‐W DMSI DPMJB‐02P‐WH
Dual Port Module Jack Bezel, white, holds two duplex 

LC, or two simplex SC/ST/FC
$0.90 $0.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PMJB‐04P‐W DMSI DPMJB‐04P‐WH
Dual Port Duplex Module Jacket Bezel, holds two 

quad LC, or two duplex SC/ST/FC
$0.90 $0.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐21E DMSI EPC‐21E
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, FC, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐21F DMSI EPC‐21F
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 
polish, FC, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack

$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐21G DMSI EPC‐21G
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, FC, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐21M DMSI EPC‐21M
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, FC, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐21Y DMSI EPC‐21Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, FC/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐28Y DMSI EPC‐28Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, FC/APC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$7.20 $4.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐31E DMSI EPC‐31E
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, LC, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐31F DMSI EPC‐31F
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 
polish, LC, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack

$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐31G DMSI EPC‐31G
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, LC, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐31M DMSI EPC‐31M
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, LC, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐31Y DMSI EPC‐31Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, LC/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐38Y DMSI EPC‐38Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, LC/APC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐61E DMSI EPC‐61E
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, SC, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐61F DMSI EPC‐61F
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 
polish, SC, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack

$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐61G DMSI EPC‐61G
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, SC, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐61M DMSI EPC‐61M
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, SC, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐61Y DMSI EPC‐61Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, SC/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐67E DMSI EPC‐67E
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, ST, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐67F DMSI EPC‐67F
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 
polish, ST, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack

$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐67G DMSI EPC‐67G
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, ST, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐67M DMSI EPC‐67M
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, ST, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐67Y DMSI EPC‐67Y
Field termination connector, anaerobic, epoxy and 

polish, ST/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$5.70 $3.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 EPC‐FKIT DMSI EPC‐FKIT
Field Termination Connector Tool Kit, Anaerobic, 
includes: jacket strippers, lint free wipes, kevlar

$1,920.00 $1,248.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FCCRMT DMSI FCCRMT Hand crimp tool $27.00 $17.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FJSTRP DMSI FJSTRP
Fiber Cable Jacket Strippers, for jacketed cable and 

coated fiber
$16.20 $10.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FKSCS DMSI FKSCS Fiber Kevlar Scissors $8.70 $5.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 FOK‐06‐25 DMSI FOK‐06‐25 Fan Out Kit, 6 fiber, indoor, 25 inch 900m legs $33.00 $21.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FOK‐06‐36 DMSI FOK‐06‐36 Fan Out Kit, 6 fiber, indoor, 36 inch 900m legs $36.00 $23.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FOK‐12‐25 DMSI FOK‐12‐25 Fan Out Kit, 12 fiber, indoor, 25 inch 900m legs $42.00 $27.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FOK‐12‐36 DMSI FOK‐12‐36 Fan Out Kit, 12 fiber, indoor, 36 inch 900m legs $48.00 $31.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FSS‐40‐PK DMSI FSS‐40‐PK
Fusion splice sleeves, 40mm, with steel wire, pack of 

50
$36.00 $23.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FSS‐60‐PK DMSI FSS‐60‐PK
Fusion splice sleeves, 60mm, with steel wire, pack of 

50
$36.00 $23.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐31E DMSI FTC‐31E
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐31F DMSI FTC‐31F
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐31G DMSI FTC‐31G
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐31M DMSI FTC‐31M
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐31Y DMSI FTC‐31Y
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$23.10 $15.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐38Y DMSI FTC‐38Y
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

LC/APC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$24.60 $15.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐61E DMSI FTC‐61E
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

SC, 50m multimode OM2, single pack
$18.30 $11.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐61F DMSI FTC‐61F
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

SC, 62.5m multimode OM1, single pack
$18.30 $11.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐61G DMSI FTC‐61G
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

SC, 50m multimode OM3, single pack
$18.30 $11.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐61M DMSI FTC‐61M
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

SC, 50m multimode OM4, single pack
$18.30 $11.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐61Y DMSI FTC‐61Y
Field termination connector, no epoxy and no polish, 

SC/UPC, Single‐Mode OS2, single pack
$23.10 $15.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 FTC‐FKIT DMSI FTC‐FKIT
Field Termination Connector Tool Kit, No Epoxy and 
No Polish, includes: jacket strippers, lint free wipes,

$2,934.00 $1,907.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐B‐5E DMSI KMJ‐B‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Blue $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐B‐66 DMSI KMJ‐B‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Blue $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐B‐6A DMSI KMJ‐B‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Blue $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐BLNK DMSI KMJ‐BLNK Blank Jack Inserts, white $0.45 $0.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐21 DMSI KMJ‐E‐21 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM2, FC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐31 DMSI KMJ‐E‐31 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM2, LC, black $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐44 DMSI KMJ‐E‐44 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM2, MTRJ $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐45 DMSI KMJ‐E‐45 Fiber Module Jack, MTP®, OM2, black $19.08 $12.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐60 DMSI KMJ‐E‐60 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM2, SC, black $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐E‐67 DMSI KMJ‐E‐67 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM2, ST, metal body $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐21 DMSI KMJ‐F‐21 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM1, FC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐31 DMSI KMJ‐F‐31 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM1, LC, beige $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐44 DMSI KMJ‐F‐44 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM1, MTRJ $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐45 DMSI KMJ‐F‐45 Fiber Module Jack, MTP®, OM1, beige $19.08 $12.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐60 DMSI KMJ‐F‐60 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM1, SC, beige $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐F‐67 DMSI KMJ‐F‐67 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM1, ST, metal body $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐21 DMSI KMJ‐G‐21 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM3, FC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐31 DMSI KMJ‐G‐31 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM3, LC, aqua $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐44 DMSI KMJ‐G‐44 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM3, MTRJ $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐45 DMSI KMJ‐G‐45 Fiber Module Jack, MTP®, OM3, aqua $19.08 $12.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐5E DMSI KMJ‐G‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Green $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐60 DMSI KMJ‐G‐60 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM3, SC, aqua $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐66 DMSI KMJ‐G‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Green $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐67 DMSI KMJ‐G‐67 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM3, ST, metal body $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐G‐6A DMSI KMJ‐G‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Green $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐H‐5E DMSI KMJ‐H‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, White $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐H‐66 DMSI KMJ‐H‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, White $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐H‐6A DMSI KMJ‐H‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, White $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 KMJ‐K‐5E DMSI KMJ‐K‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Black $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐K‐66 DMSI KMJ‐K‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Black $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐K‐6A DMSI KMJ‐K‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Black $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐21 DMSI KMJ‐M‐21 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM4, FC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐31 DMSI KMJ‐M‐31 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM4, LC, aqua $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐44 DMSI KMJ‐M‐44 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OM4, MTRJ $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐45 DMSI KMJ‐M‐45 Fiber Module Jack, MTP®, OM4, aqua $19.08 $12.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐60 DMSI KMJ‐M‐60 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM4, SC, aqua $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐M‐67 DMSI KMJ‐M‐67 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OM4, ST, metal body $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐N‐5E DMSI KMJ‐N‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Orange $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐N‐66 DMSI KMJ‐N‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Orange $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐N‐6A DMSI KMJ‐N‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Orange $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐R‐5E DMSI KMJ‐R‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Red $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐R‐66 DMSI KMJ‐R‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Red $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐R‐6A DMSI KMJ‐R‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Red $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐T‐5E DMSI KMJ‐T‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Slate $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐T‐66 DMSI KMJ‐T‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Slate $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐T‐6A DMSI KMJ‐T‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Slate $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐V‐5E DMSI KMJ‐V‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Ivory $7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐V‐66 DMSI KMJ‐V‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Ivory $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐V‐6A DMSI KMJ‐V‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Ivory $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐X‐6S DMSI KMJ‐X‐6S Copper Module Jack, CAT6 Shielded, metal body $19.20 $12.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐21 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐21 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OS2, FC/UPC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐28 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐28 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OS2, FC/APC, metal body $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OS2, LC/UPC, blue $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐AQ DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐AQ
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, aqua
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐BB DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐BB
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, blue
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐GG DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐GG
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, green
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐HH DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐HH
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, white
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐KK DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐KK
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, black
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐NN DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐NN
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, orange
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐RR DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐RR
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, red
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐SS DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐SS
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, slate
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐VV DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐VV
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, violet
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 MJ‐Y‐31‐WW DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐WW
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, brown
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐31‐YY DMSI KMJ‐Y‐31‐YY
Fiber Module Jack, duplex, LC, color coded non‐

keyed, for use with both MM/SM, yellow
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐38 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐38 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OS2, LC/APC, green $9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐44 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐44 Fiber Module Jack, duplex, OS2, MTRJ $12.15 $7.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐45 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐45 Fiber Module Jack, MTP®, OS2, green $19.08 $12.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐5E DMSI KMJ‐Y‐5E Copper Module Jack, CAT5E, Yellow $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐60 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐60 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OS2, SC/UPC, blue $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐65 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐65 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OS2, SC/APC, green $8.10 $5.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐66 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐66 Copper Module Jack, CAT6, Yellow $10.80 $7.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐67 DMSI KMJ‐Y‐67 Fiber Module Jack, simplex, OS2, ST/UPC, metal body $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 KMJ‐Y‐6A DMSI KMJ‐Y‐6A Copper Module Jack, CAT6A, Yellow $16.77 $10.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 RUF‐144G‐3 DMSI LE1RUF‐144G‐3S46
IllumiCore® 144 MTP® Pre‐Terminated Enclosure, 1U, 

144F, 50m multimode OM3, MTP pinned to 36
$3,294.00 $2,141.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 RUF‐144M‐3 DMSI LE1RUF‐144M‐3S46
IllumiCore® 144 MTP® Pre‐Terminated Enclosure, 1U, 

144F, 50m multimode OM4, MTP pinned to 36
$3,831.00 $2,490.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 RUF‐144Y‐3 DMSI LE1RUF‐144Y‐3S46
IllumiCore® 144 MTP® Pre‐Terminated Enclosure, 1U, 
144F, Single‐Mode OS2, MTP pinned to 36 internally

$3,594.00 $2,336.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 LFW‐PK DMSI LFW‐PK Lint Free Wipes, pack of 280 $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SCP200X DMSI SCP200X
Fiber inspection scope, 200x magnification, with 

2.5mm and 1.25mm adapter
$375.00 $243.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SFM‐06PH DMSI SFM‐06PH
Multimedia Surface Mount Box, 6 position (dual per 

position), white, with labeling windows
$54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐01P‐BK DMSI SGF‐01P‐BK
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 1 port, 

black
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐01P‐GY DMSI SGF‐01P‐GY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 1 port, 

slate
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐01P‐VY DMSI SGF‐01P‐VY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 1 port, 

ivory
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐01P‐WH DMSI SGF‐01P‐WH
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 1 port, 

white
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐02P‐BK DMSI SGF‐02P‐BK
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 2 port, 

black
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐02P‐GY DMSI SGF‐02P‐GY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 2 port, 

slate
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐02P‐VY DMSI SGF‐02P‐VY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 2 port, 

ivory
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐02P‐WH DMSI SGF‐02P‐WH
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 2 port, 

white
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐03P‐BK DMSI SGF‐03P‐BK
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 3 port, 

black
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐03P‐GY DMSI SGF‐03P‐GY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 3 port, 

slate
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐03P‐VY DMSI SGF‐03P‐VY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 3 port, 

ivory
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐03P‐WH DMSI SGF‐03P‐WH
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 3 port, 

white
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐04P‐BK DMSI SGF‐04P‐BK
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 4 port, 

black
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐04P‐GY DMSI SGF‐04P‐GY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 4 port, 

slate
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐04P‐VY DMSI SGF‐04P‐VY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 4 port, 

ivory
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐04P‐WH DMSI SGF‐04P‐WH
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 4 port, 

white
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐06P‐BK DMSI SGF‐06P‐BK
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

black
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐06P‐GY DMSI SGF‐06P‐GY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

slate
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SGF‐06P‐VY DMSI SGF‐06P‐VY
Face Plate, Single Gang, with label windows, 6 port, 

ivory
$1.95 $1.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐21E DMSI SOC‐21E
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC, 62.5m multimode 

OM2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐21F DMSI SOC‐21F
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC, 62.5m multimode 

OM1, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐21G DMSI SOC‐21G
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC, 62.5m multimode 

OM3, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐21M DMSI SOC‐21M
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC, 62.5m multimode 

OM4, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐21Y DMSI SOC‐21Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC/UPC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐28Y DMSI SOC‐28Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, FC/APC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐31E DMSI SOC‐31E
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC, 62.5m multimode 

OM2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐31F DMSI SOC‐31F
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC, 62.5m multimode 

OM1, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐31G DMSI SOC‐31G
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC, 62.5m multimode 

OM3, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐31M DMSI SOC‐31M
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC, 62.5m multimode 

OM4, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐31Y DMSI SOC‐31Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC/UPC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐38Y DMSI SOC‐38Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, LC/APC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐61E DMSI SOC‐61E
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC, 62.5m multimode 

OM2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐61F DMSI SOC‐61F
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC, 62.5m multimode 

OM1, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐61G DMSI SOC‐61G
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC, 62.5m multimode 

OM3, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐61M DMSI SOC‐61M
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC, 62.5m multimode 

OM4, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐61Y DMSI SOC‐61Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC/UPC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐67E DMSI SOC‐67E
Fusion Splice On Connector, ST, 62.5m multimode 

OM2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐67F DMSI SOC‐67F
Fusion Splice On Connector, ST, 62.5m multimode 

OM1, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐67G DMSI SOC‐67G
Fusion Splice On Connector, ST, 62.5m multimode 

OM3, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐67M DMSI SOC‐67M
Fusion Splice On Connector, ST, 62.5m multimode 

OM4, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐67Y DMSI SOC‐67Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, ST/UPC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 SOC‐68Y DMSI SOC‐68Y
Fusion Splice On Connector, SC/APC, Single‐Mode 

OS2, single pack
$24.15 $15.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 SOC‐FSPL DMSI SOC‐FSPL
Fusion Splicer, Core alignment, LCD Touchscreen, 

single fiber
$22,197.00 $14,428.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 PMJB‐01P‐W DMSI SPMJB‐01P‐WH
Single Port Module Jack Bezel, white, holds one 

duplex LC or one simplex SC/ST/FC
$0.90 $0.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST‐12‐07 DMSI ST‐12‐07 Splice Tray, 12 fiber, 7 inch $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 ST‐12‐12 DMSI ST‐12‐12 Splice Tray, 12 fiber, 12 inch $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 T004ETNN2 DMSI T004ETNN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 4F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$1.23 $0.80 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T004EYYL2 DMSI T004EYYL2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 4F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, 
10mm bend, Single‐Mode OS2, indoor, tight buffer,

$0.76 $0.49 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T004FT442 DMSI T004FT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 4F Corning® InfiniCor® 300, 
62.5m multimode OM1, indoor, tight buffer, orange,

$1.79 $1.16 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T004GT442 DMSI T004GT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 4F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$1.56 $1.01 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T004MT442 DMSI T004MT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 4F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$2.16 $1.40 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T006ETNN2 DMSI T006ETNN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 6F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$1.66 $1.08 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T006EYYL2 DMSI T006EYYL2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 6F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, 
10mm bend, Single‐Mode OS2, indoor, tight buffer,

$0.94 $0.61 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T006FT442 DMSI T006FT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 6F Corning® InfiniCor® 300, 
62.5m multimode OM1, indoor, tight buffer, orange,

$2.05 $1.33 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T006GT442 DMSI T006GT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 6F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$2.15 $1.40 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T006MT442 DMSI T006MT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 6F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$3.04 $1.98 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T012ETNN2 DMSI T012ETNN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 12F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$2.91 $1.89 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T012EYYL2 DMSI T012EYYL2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 12F Corning® SMF‐28® 
Ultra, 10mm bend, Single‐Mode OS2, indoor, tight

$1.68 $1.09 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T012FT442 DMSI T012FT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 12F Corning® InfiniCor® 
300, 62.5m multimode OM1, indoor, tight buffer,

$3.74 $2.43 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T012GT442 DMSI T012GT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 12F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$3.94 $2.56 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T012MT442 DMSI T012MT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 12F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$5.73 $3.72 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T024ETNN2 DMSI T024ETNN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 24F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$5.30 $3.45 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T024EYYL2 DMSI T024EYYL2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 24F Corning® SMF‐28® 
Ultra, 10mm bend, Single‐Mode OS2, indoor, tight

$3.33 $2.16 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T024FT442 DMSI T024FT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 24F Corning® InfiniCor® 
300, 62.5m multimode OM1, indoor, tight buffer,

$7.62 $4.95 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T024GT442 DMSI T024GT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 24F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$7.37 $4.79 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T024MT442 DMSI T024MT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 24F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$11.12 $7.23 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T048ETNN2 DMSI T048ETNN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 48F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$13.85 $9.00 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T048FT442 DMSI T048FT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 48F Corning® InfiniCor® 
300, 62.5m multimode OM1, indoor, tight buffer,

$18.00 $11.70 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T048GT442 DMSI T048GT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 48F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$18.08 $11.75 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 T048MT442 DMSI T048MT442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 48F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 50m multimode OM2, indoor,

$21.02 $13.66 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI T3B31002G2B2001M
TE Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 1 meter

$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI T3B31002G2B2002M
TE Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 2 meter

$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI T3B31002G2B2003M
TE Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 3 meter

$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI T3B31002G2B2005M
TE Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 5 meter

$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2B20 DMSI T3B31002G2B2007M
TE Keyed LC Blue to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 
OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 7 meter

$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI T3G31002G2G2001M
TE Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI T3G31002G2G2002M
TE Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI T3G31002G2G2003M
TE Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI T3G31002G2G2005M
TE Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2G20 DMSI T3G31002G2G2007M
TE Keyed LC Green to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green jacket,
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI T3R31002G2R2001M
TE Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 1 meter
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI T3R31002G2R2002M
TE Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 2 meter
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI T3R31002G2R2003M
TE Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 3 meter
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI T3R31002G2R2005M
TE Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 5 meter
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2R20 DMSI T3R31002G2R2007M
TE Keyed LC Red to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 7 meter
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI T3Y31002G2Y2001M
TE Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow
$63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI T3Y31002G2Y2002M
TE Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow
$64.50 $41.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI T3Y31002G2Y2003M
TE Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow
$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI T3Y31002G2Y2005M
TE Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow
$69.00 $44.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 31002G2Y20 DMSI T3Y31002G2Y2007M
TE Keyed LC Yellow to non‐keyed LC, 2F 50m 

multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow
$72.00 $46.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002E2NN2 DMSI Z002E2NN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, orange, OFNP

$0.36 $0.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002E3NN2 DMSI Z002E3NN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM2, 7.5mm bend, 3.0mm zipcord, orange, OFNP

$0.42 $0.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002F2NN2 DMSI Z002F2NN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® InfiniCor® 300, 

62.5m multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, orange,
$0.42 $0.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002F3NN2 DMSI Z002F3NN2
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® InfiniCor® 300, 

62.5m multimode OM1, 3.0mm zipcord, orange,
$0.45 $0.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002G2442 DMSI Z002G2442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, aqua, OFNP

$0.54 $0.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002G3442 DMSI Z002G3442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM3, 7.5mm bend, 3.0mm zipcord, aqua, OFNP

$0.60 $0.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002M2442 DMSI Z002M2442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord, aqua, OFNP

$0.66 $0.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002M3442 DMSI Z002M3442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
OM4, 7.5mm bend, 3.0mm zipcord, aqua, OFNP

$0.72 $0.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002Y3442 DMSI Z002Y3442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, 

Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm bend, 3.0mm zipcord,
$0.27 $0.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002Z3442 DMSI Z002Z3442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
ZBL, Single‐Mode OS2, 5mm bend, 3.0mm zipcord,

$0.36 $0.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z002Z442 DMSI Z002Z442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® ClearCurve® 
ZBL, Single‐Mode OS2, 5mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord,

$0.30 $0.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 Z00Y2442 DMSI Z00Y2442
IllumiCore® Optical Cable, 2F Corning® SMF‐28® Ultra, 

Single‐Mode OS2, 10mm bend, 2.0mm zipcord,
$0.21 $0.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476183 DMSI Manufacturing 10136226
LANmark‐6, CAT6, CMP, UTP, BLTP, Plenum, Blue, 

1000 ft pull box
$376.00 $244.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476185 DMSI Manufacturing 10136748
LANmark‐6, CAT6, CMP, UTP, GNTP, Plenum, Green, 

1000 ft pull box
$376.00 $244.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476184 DMSI Manufacturing 10137365
LANmark‐6, CAT6, CMP, UTP, RDTP, Plenum, Red, 
1000 ft pull box ***This Line Non‐Cancel/Non‐

$376.00 $244.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409863 DMSI Manufacturing (15) FER6E‐015‐BLU
CAT6 TAA Compliant Snagless Patch Cables, Color ‐ 

Blue, Length ‐ 14ft
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416359 DMSI Manufacturing 0060001Y249006F
SC pigtail, 1F, single‐mode OS2, simplex, yellow, 

2.0mm, 6 feet
$6.00 $3.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377430 DMSI Manufacturing 2020‐03J RJ‐45 connectors $0.50 $0.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405336 DMSI Manufacturing 265002B51NZ010M‐BL
Corning Blue Keyed LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM2, OFNR, 

Blue Jacket, 10M
$46.00 $29.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477968 DMSI Manufacturing 3030001Y2Y9002M
Fiber, Simplex, LC‐LC‐2M (ASR9000v‐v2 front to FDP 

front)
$6.50 $4.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499478 DMSI Manufacturing 3045012GAA2015M
Plenum MTP Cable, MTP to LC 15 Meter / 50ft 12 

Strand 40G/100G Multimode
$175.00 $113.75 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 499479 DMSI Manufacturing 3045012GAA2020M
20 Meter Multimode Plenum MTP Cable, 12 Fiber 

MTP‐LC Connectors
$195.00 $126.75 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 477969 DMSI Manufacturing 3060001Y2Y9003M Fiber Cable, Single‐mode, SIMPLEX LC‐SC  3M $6.45 $4.19 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 548347 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2G9002M
2M LC‐LC 50/125 OM2 DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER 

OPTIC CABLE (GREEN), Riser
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548340 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2N900.5M
Fiber Jumper, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50µm OM2, 

2.0mm, riser, orange, 0.5 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548341 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2N9001M
Fiber Jumper, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50µm OM2, 

2.0mm, riser, orange, 1 meter
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548349 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2N9002M
LC‐LC 50/125 OM2 DUPLEX MULTIMODE FIBER OPTIC 

CABLE (ORANGE), Riser
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 496833 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2N9015M 15 Meter LC/LC 50m OM2 Duplex Fiber, orange, riser $19.20 $12.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 548348 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002E2R9002M
2 meter IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC to LC, OM2 

(50/125), 10GIG @ 150meters+, 7.5mm bend
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 446613 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 1 meter
$10.28 $6.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446612 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 2 meters
$11.08 $7.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446611 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 3 meters
$11.80 $7.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446610 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 20 meters
$19.12 $12.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446609 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 30 meters
$33.38 $21.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446608 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2G2050M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 50 meters
$49.48 $32.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446619 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 1 meter
$10.28 $6.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450679 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N9001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 Meter
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450682 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 2 Meter
$11.80 $7.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 457699 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N9005F
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 5 feet
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500674 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N9007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 

orange jacket, 7 meter
$14.50 $9.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500675 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2N9007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 62.5m multimode OM1, 

orange jacket, 7 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 43.20.18.03.00    

7 0701 446625 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2R2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 1 meter
$10.28 $6.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508121 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F2R9004M 4m red multimode LC  LC male fiber, 62.5 OM1, riser $18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 497121 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002F3N9001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

3.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$9.10 $5.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413139 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G242014M
Duplex LC to Duplex LC, 2F OM3, 50um multimode, 

2.0mm zipcord, aqua, OFNP ‐ 14 meter
$28.57 $18.57 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415544 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G249010M
10M LC/LC Duplex 10Gb Multimode 50/125 OM3 

Fiber Cable ‐ Aqua
$19.02 $12.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 475922 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2A2030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50m multimode OM3, 
OFNP, 2.0mm, aqua, 50 meter, coiled in a bag

$57.36 $37.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490786 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2AZ009M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, LSZH, aqua, 9 meters
$25.99 $16.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416539 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B2002M
LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM OM3 50 UM 2 F 

Zipcord, blue jacket
$11.40 $7.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416538 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B2003M
LC Duplex MM/LC Duplex MM OM3 50 UM 2 F 

Zipcord, blue jacket
$12.60 $8.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 522110 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode:OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Blue, 5:meters
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 522111 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B2007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode:OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Blue, 7:meters
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 522112 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B2010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode:OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Blue, 10:meters
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 404623 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B9002M
LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic 

Cable ‐ Blue
$12.50 $8.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404624 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B9008M
LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic 

Cable ‐ Blue
$19.40 $12.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404625 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B9020M
LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic 

Cable ‐ Blue
$36.00 $23.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404626 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2B9025M
LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic 

Cable ‐ Blue
$42.30 $27.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477752 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 3 meters
$16.54 $10.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477749 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 5 meters
$16.90 $10.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477750 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 7 meters
$19.44 $12.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 498138 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode:OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Green, 10 meter
$23.76 $15.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477751 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 15 meters
$29.56 $19.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486692 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2018M
DMSI, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, 18 meter, GREEN
$34.88 $22.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 482854 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G2020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 20 meters
$29.64 $19.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 519404 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2G9001M
LC to LC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Green
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543451 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2GZ010M
10m, 50m multimode OM3, LSZH, LC‐LC, Green Jacket 

Unkeyed Fiber Patch Cable
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 502402 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2H2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, white, 1 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502404 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2H2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, white, 3 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502406 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2H2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, white, 5 meters
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486693 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2K2018M
DMSI, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, 18 meter, BLACK
$34.88 $22.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502401 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2N2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange jacket, 3 meters

$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 482851 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2N2015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange jacket, 15 meters

$24.22 $15.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 482852 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2N2020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange jacket, 20 meters

$29.64 $19.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403998 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2002M
2m LC‐LC 50/125 OM2 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber 

Optic Cable Red
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486655 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2003M
DMSI, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, 3 meter, red
$16.13 $10.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477745 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 5 meter
$16.90 $10.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477746 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 7 meters
$19.44 $12.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477747 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 15 meters
$29.56 $19.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 482853 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R2020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 20 meters
$29.64 $19.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518521 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R900.5M
LC to LC, MM 50m OM3 duplex, 2.0mm, riser, red 

jacket, 1/2 meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 519403 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2R9001M
LC to LC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Red
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543452 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2RZ010M
10m, 50m multimode OM3, LSZH, LC‐LC, Red Jacket 

Unkeyed Fiber Patch Cable
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 540992 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2S2007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, 
2.0mm, OFNP (Plenum), pink (rose) jacket, 7 meter

$40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 540993 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2S2010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, 

2.0mm, OFNP (Plenum), pink (rose) jacket, 10 meter
$45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 540994 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2S2015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, 

2.0mm, OFNP (Plenum), pink (rose) jacket, 15 meter
$50.00 $32.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 502403 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, violet, 1 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502405 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, violet, 3 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502407 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, violet, 5 meters
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 531788 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V2010M LC to LC, 50m OM3, 2F, 15M PURPLE $17.00 $11.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 531787 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V2015M LC to LC, 50m OM3, 2F, 15M PURPLE $28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546051 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2V9001M
1m LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode Riser Fiber 

Optic Cable ‐ Purple
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486656 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2003M
DMSI, LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, 3 meter, yellow
$18.60 $12.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477742 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 5 meters
$16.90 $10.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477743 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 7 meters
$19.44 $12.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499480 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2010M
LC to LC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 10M, 2mm Jacket Color Yellow
$21.80 $14.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477744 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 15 meters
$29.56 $19.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547832 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y2020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, YELLOW, 20 meter
$36.00 $23.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546050 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2Y9001M
1m LC‐LC 50/125 OM3 Duplex Multimode Riser Fiber 

Optic Cable ‐ Yellow
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543453 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002G2YZ010M
10m, 50m multimode OM3, LSZH, LC‐LC, Yellow 

Jacket Unkeyed Fiber Patch Cable
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 522107 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002GR2003M
Fiber Jumper, LC‐LC, OM3, zipcord, OFNP, red jacket, 

3M
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546846 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2A9001M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2F, 50µm multimode OM4, 2.0mm zicpord, USA UL

$10.50 $6.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 488113 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2A9002M $11.55 $7.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 546844 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2A9003M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2F, 50µm multimode OM4, 2.0mm zicpord, USA UL

$12.50 $8.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546842 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2A9007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2F, 50µm multimode OM4, 2.0mm zicpord, USA UL

$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546845 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2A901.5M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2F, 50µm multimode OM4, 2.0mm zicpord, USA UL

$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544983 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2B2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue, 3 meters
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544984 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2B2010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 10 meters

$35.00 $22.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544985 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2B2030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, blue jacket, 30 meters

$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542635 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 1 meters, American UL
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542636 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 2 meters, American UL
$13.92 $9.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542631 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 3 meters, American UL
$15.46 $10.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547900 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G2005M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Green), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 5M
$19.25 $12.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547901 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G2007M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Green), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 7M
$21.45 $13.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503215 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2G9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, green, 2 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 542639 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2N2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 1 meters, American UL
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542640 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2N2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 2 meters, American UL
$13.92 $9.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542633 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2N2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 3 meters, American UL
$15.46 $10.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503213 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2N9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4,  
2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange jacket, 2 meters

$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503214 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2N9010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4,  

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 10 meters
$25.00 $16.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 542637 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 1 meters, American UL
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542638 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 2 meters, American UL
$13.92 $9.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542632 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 3 meters, American UL
$15.46 $10.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547905 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2005M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Red), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 5M
$19.25 $12.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524794 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2006F
6' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547906 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2007M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Red), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 7M
$21.45 $13.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524880 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2015F
15' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$16.50 $10.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524788 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2020F
20' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525087 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2030F 30' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524789 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2035F
35' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$24.97 $16.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524790 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2050F
50' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$31.79 $20.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525092 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2055F 55' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $38.00 $24.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524791 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2060F
60' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$36.33 $23.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524883 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2075F
75' LC/LC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$41.00 $26.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525084 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2085F 85' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525080 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2090F 90' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $56.00 $36.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 525085 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2095F 95' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525090 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2100F 100' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $61.00 $39.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525086 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2110F 110' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $67.00 $43.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525094 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R2135F 135' LC to LC Duplex, OM4 RED $81.00 $52.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503216 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, red, 2 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 524453 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2R9003M
Red Non‐Keyed LC Duplex MM OM4 50um, 2F, 

Zipcord Riser, Red Jacket, 3.00 Meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547902 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2V2002M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Purple), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 2M
$16.20 $10.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547903 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2V2005M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Purple), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 5M
$19.25 $12.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547904 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2V2007M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Purple), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 7M
$21.45 $13.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542641 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2Y2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meters, American UL
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542642 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2Y2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 2 meters, American UL
$13.92 $9.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542634 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2Y2003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM4, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 3 meters, American UL
$15.46 $10.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547907 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2Y2005M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Yellow), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 5M
$19.25 $12.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547908 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002M2Y2007M
LC Duplex ‐ LC Duplex (Yellow), Pre‐Terminated, Patch 

Cable, OM4, 7M
$21.45 $13.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 402180 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y242050M LC to LC, 2 fiber, Singlemode OS2, OFNP, 50M $45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442757 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249001F
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 1 foot
$9.99 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 378792 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249003M
LC‐LC SM 3 METERS LONG, 9/125 m DUPLEX, Yellow 

Jacket, Tested, Certified
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443648 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249004M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 4 meter
$14.90 $9.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442756 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meter
$10.99 $7.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415529 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249006F
LC Duplex to LC Duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, riser, yellow jacket, 6 feet
$10.74 $6.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443649 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 7 meter
$16.63 $10.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417724 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y249025M
25 m Yellow LC to LC PVC Singlemode Duplex 9/125m 

2 Strand Fiber Optic Patch Cable
$23.00 $14.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503217 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 1 meter
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503218 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 2 meters
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503219 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 5 meters
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503220 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 7 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503221 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 15 meters
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503222 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 20 meter
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497098 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9025M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 25 meters
$20.06 $13.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497099 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2G9030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, green, 30 meters
$22.40 $14.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503224 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9001M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 1 meter
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503225 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9002M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 2 meters
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503226 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 5 meters
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503227 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9007M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 7 meters
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503228 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 15 meters
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503229 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 20 meters
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503230 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2R9030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red jacket, 30 meters
$23.00 $14.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547866 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y2001M
LC duplex to LC duplex; 2F Single‐mode OS2; 2.0mm 

zipcord; OFNP; yellow; 1 meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547867 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y2002M
LC duplex to LC duplex; 2F Single‐mode OS2; 2.0mm 

zipcord; OFNP; yellow; 2 meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546849 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9002M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2f, Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, USA UL listed

$10.25 $6.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 458228 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9003M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 3 meter
$11.50 $7.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 457700 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9005F
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 feet
$9.96 $6.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503232 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐modeOS2,  2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 546847 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9007M
IllumiCore® Jumper, Low Loss, LC duplex to LC duplex, 
2f, Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, USA UL listed

$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503233 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2,  2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 15 meters
$24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487627 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9020M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 20 meters
$18.80 $12.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 503235 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9030M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 30 meters
$23.00 $14.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 478817 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2Y9050F
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 50 feet
$17.30 $11.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 543645 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ003M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543646 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ004M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$9.15 $5.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543647 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ005M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$9.40 $6.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543648 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ008M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543649 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ010M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543650 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y2YZ015M
LC Duplex to LC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.0 mm legs, single‐mode

$20.20 $13.13 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 497122 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y3Y9005M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$11.86 $7.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497123 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y3Y9010M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$15.26 $9.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497124 DMSI Manufacturing 3131002Y3Y9015M
LC duplex to LC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 15 meters
$18.68 $12.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502409 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G2001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Green, 1 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502412 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G2003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Green, 3 meters
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502415 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G2005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Green, 5 meters
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490714 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G9001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Green, 1 meter
$13.12 $8.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490715 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G9003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Green, 3 meters
$14.68 $9.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490716 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Green, 5 meters
$16.22 $10.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490717 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2G9010M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Green, 10 meters
$20.10 $13.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502417 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2H2001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, White, 1 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502419 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2H2003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, White, 3 meters
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502421 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2H2005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, White, 5 meters
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502410 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N2001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 1 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502413 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N2003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange,3 meters
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502416 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N2005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange,5 meter
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490706 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N9001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$13.12 $8.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490707 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N9003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 3 meters
$14.68 $9.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490708 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 5 meters
$16.22 $10.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490709 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2N9010M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 10 meters
$20.10 $13.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502408 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R2001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Red, 1 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502411 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R2003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Red, 3 meters
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502414 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R2005M
DMSI Jumper, LC/UPC to MTRJ Non‐Pinned, 2 Fiber, 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, Red, 5 Meters
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490710 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R9001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Red, 1 meters
$13.12 $8.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490711 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R9003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Red, 3 meters
$14.68 $9.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490712 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Red, 5 meters
$16.22 $10.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490713 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R9010M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Red, 10 meters
$20.10 $13.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503236 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2R9030M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Red, 30 meters
$35.60 $23.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502418 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V2001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Violet, 1 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502420 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V2003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Violet, 3 meters
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502422 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V2005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, violet, 5 meters
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490718 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V9001M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, violet, 1 meter
$13.12 $8.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490719 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V9003M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, violet, 3 meters
$14.68 $9.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490720 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, violet, 5 meters
$16.22 $10.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490721 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002F2V9010M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, violet, 10 meters
$20.10 $13.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518032 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002G2A900.5M
LC duplex to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F, 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm, aqua, riser, 0.5 meter
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 518031 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002G2A9002M
LC duplex to MTRJ non‐pinned, 2F, 50m multimode 

OM3, 2.0mm, aqua, riser, 2 meter
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 498122 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002G2A9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, aqua, 5 meter
$17.78 $11.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 496637 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002G2R9005M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red, 5 meters
$18.24 $11.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496638 DMSI Manufacturing 3144002G2R9007M
LC duplex to MTRJ(F), 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red, 7 meters
$20.34 $13.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508216 DMSI Manufacturing 3145012GAA2015M
Plenum MTP Cable w/FiberShield MTP to LC 15 Meter 

/ 50ft 12 Strand 40G/100G Multimode
$205.00 $133.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 508217 DMSI Manufacturing 3145012GAA2020M
20 Meter Multimode Plenum MTP Cable 
w/FiberShield 12 Fiber MTP‐LC Connectors

$225.00 $146.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 421538 DMSI Manufacturing 3147002Y242003M
Yellow Fiber Optic Cable, MTRJ (Male)/LC, Single 
Mode, Duplex ‐ 3 meter yellow fiber optic cables.

$14.66 $9.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 541965 DMSI Manufacturing 3147ADP02F‐006N
LC duplex to MTRJ pinned with pre‐installted adapter, 

6 inch, 62.5m multimode OM1, orange
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544246 DMSI Manufacturing 314G002G2G9010M
Keyed MTRJ Green to Unkeyed LC Fiber, 10 Meters in 

length, OM3 green jacket v
$35.00 $22.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544244 DMSI Manufacturing 314R002G2G9005M
Keyed MTRJ Green to Unkeyed LC Fiber, 5 Meters in 

length, OM3, green jacket
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544245 DMSI Manufacturing 314R002G2R9005M
Keyed MTRJ Red to Unkeyed LC Fiber, 5 Meters in 

length, OM3, red jacket
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544247 DMSI Manufacturing 314R002G2R9010M
Keyed MTRJ Red to Unkeyed LC Fiber, 10 Meters in 

length, OM3, red jacket
$35.00 $22.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548338 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002E2N900.5M
Fiber Jumper, LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50µm OM2, 

2.0mm, riser, orange, 0.5 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 522906 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002E2N9001F
LC duplex (female) to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode 

OM2, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 foot
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548339 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002E2N9001M
Fiber Jumper, LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50µm OM2, 

2.0mm, riser, orange, 1 meter
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 404649 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F249003M LC to SC, 2 fiber, OM1, OFNR, 3M $13.30 $8.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450681 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F2N9001M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450684 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F2N9002M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR,orange, 2 meters
$11.80 $7.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505380 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F2Y9001M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 1 meter
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505375 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F2Y9003M LC to SC, MM 62.5m OM1, yellow jacket, 3 meter $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505378 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F2Y9005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497116 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F3N9002M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

3.0mm zipcord, OFNR orange, 2 meter
$10.48 $6.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497117 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002F3N9004M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

3.0mm zipcord, OFNR orange, 4 meter
$12.78 $8.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 378793 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G24Z003M
LC‐SC, MMF 50/125 OM3, duplex, aqua, LSZH, 3 

meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 482850 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A900.5M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, aqua, .5 meter
$9.50 $6.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 543714 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9001M
1 Meter Multi‐Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 

(50/125) ‐ LC to SC OM3
$9.00 $5.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543715 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9002M
2 Meter Multi‐Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 

(50/125) ‐ LC to SC OM3
$9.25 $6.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543716 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9003M
3 Meter Multi‐Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 

(50/125) ‐ LC to SC OM3
$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543717 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9004M
4 Meter Multi‐Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 

(50/125) ‐ LC to SC OM3
$12.20 $7.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 458594 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, aqua, 5 meters
$16.20 $10.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 543718 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2A9010M
10 Meter Multi‐Mode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable 

(50/125) ‐ LC to SC OM3
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 499491 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2G2001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Green
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499487 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2G2003M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 3M, 2mm Jacket Color Green
$14.40 $9.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502399 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2G2006M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, green, 6 meters
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499485 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2G2007M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 7M, 2mm Jacket Color Green
$18.60 $12.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510994 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2G9001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Green
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 502400 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2N2020M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 20 meters
$32.00 $20.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 378794 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2N9003M
LC‐SC, MMF 50/125 OM3, duplex, orange jacket, 

riser, 3 meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499490 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R2001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Red
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499488 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R2003M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 3M, 2mm Jacket Color Red
$14.40 $9.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 502398 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R2006M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 6 meters
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499486 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R2007M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 7M, 2mm Jacket Color Red
$18.60 $12.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510993 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R9001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Red
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 411024 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R9002M
2M 10Gb Duplex Multimode 50 125 OM3 Fiber Cable 

LC SC Red 6.6ft
$10.98 $7.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458235 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2R9005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, red, 5 meters
$12.86 $8.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499489 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2Y22001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Yellow
$12.38 $8.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510992 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2Y9001M
LC to SC Multimode Fiber Optic Patch Cable, MM‐50 

10Gb OM3, 1M, 2mm Jacket Color Yellow
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543450 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002G2YZ010M
10m, 50m multimode OM3, LSZH, LC‐SC, Yellow 

Jacket Unkeyed Fiber Patch Cable
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 524793 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002M2R2010F
10' LC/SC OM4 DUPLEX NON‐KEYED FIBER JUMPER 

RED JACKET BUILT TO SPEC
$15.00 $9.75 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 378790 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y249003M LC‐SC, Single‐Mode duplex, yellow, 3 meter $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415541 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y249005M
LC to SC, Single‐mode OS2, duplex, riser, 5 meter ‐ 

Yellow
$11.87 $7.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415543 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y249010M
LC to SC, Single‐mode OS2, duplex, riser, 10 meter ‐ 

Yellow
$15.16 $9.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 544769 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y2001M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544770 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y2002M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544771 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y2003M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544772 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y2004M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.26 $6.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544773 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y2005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 520417 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9001M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 1 meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 477967 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9002M Fiber Cable, Single‐mode, DUPLEX, LC‐SC 2M $10.42 $6.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458230 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9003M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 3 meters
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 543623 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9004M
4 Meter Singlemode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable (9/125) ‐

LC to SC
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 458231 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$11.68 $7.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487628 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9020M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 20 meters
$18.80 $12.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497108 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y2Y9040M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 40 meters
$27.48 $17.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497118 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y3Y9005M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$12.28 $7.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497119 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y3Y9010M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$15.70 $10.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497120 DMSI Manufacturing 3161002Y3Y9015M
LC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 15 meters
$19.10 $12.42 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 439497 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F249001M
62.5 MM FO PATCH CABLE DUPLX, PVC, OR, STLC 1‐
m, ST‐LC, 62.5‐Micron, Multimode, PVC, Orange Fiber

$11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 436586 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F249007M LC‐ST MM OM1 Duplex Fiber Patch Cable 7‐meter $13.96 $9.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449800 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2B2005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, blue, 5 meters
$13.06 $8.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449798 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2G2005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, green, 5 meters
$13.06 $8.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518244 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2G9003M
3 Meter OM1 ST‐LC Multimode patch fiber cables 

with a green jacket, riser, 2.0mm zipcord
$20.50 $13.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 450680 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2N9001M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450683 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2N9002M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, orange, 2 meter
$11.80 $7.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449799 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2R2005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, red, 5 meters
$13.06 $8.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505381 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2R9001M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red, 1 meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448781 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2R9002M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Red Jacket, 2M $13.50 $8.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518245 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2R9003M
3 Meter OM1 ST‐LC Multimode patch fiber cables 

with a red jacket, riser, 2.0mm zipcord
$20.50 $13.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 448786 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2R9006M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Red Jacket, 6M $13.50 $8.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448780 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2S9002M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Pink Jacket, 2M $8.50 $5.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448779 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2S9003M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Pink Jacket, 3M $10.40 $6.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448777 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2S9006M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Pink Jacket, 6M $13.50 $8.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448778 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2S9010M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Pink Jacket, 10M $15.75 $10.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449801 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2Y2005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 5 meters
$13.06 $8.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448782 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2Y9002M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Yellow Jacket, 2M $8.50 $5.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448785 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2Y9003M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Yellow Jacket, 3M $10.40 $6.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448784 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F2Y9006M LC to ST, 2 fiber, OM1, Riser, Yellow Jacket, 6M $14.15 $9.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497125 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002F3N9001M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$10.20 $6.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458234 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002G2R9003M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red, 3 meters
$10.86 $7.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458233 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002G2R9005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, red, 5 meters
$12.86 $8.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458236 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002G2Y9003M
LC duplex to ST simplex, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 
2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, yellow jacket, 3 meter

$10.86 $7.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415542 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002Y249005M
LC to ST, Single‐mode OS2, duplex, riser, 5 meter ‐ 

Yellow
$11.87 $7.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444848 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002Y249006N
LC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 6 inches
$13.30 $8.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497126 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002Y3Y9003M
LC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2,  3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 3 meters
$11.54 $7.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 497127 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002Y3Y9005M
LC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2,  3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$12.90 $8.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497128 DMSI Manufacturing 3167002Y3Y9010M
LC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$26.32 $17.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508927 DMSI Manufacturing 3232006GTA2030M
Pre‐Terminated Cable, LC 2.0mm simplex to LC 

2.0mm simplex, 6F, OM3, plenum, 30 meter, coiled
$250.00 $162.50 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 513840 DMSI Manufacturing 3232012GTA2030M
12‐Fiber Plenum Breakout Fiber Cable Multimode 30 

Meter LC‐LC
$325.00 $211.25 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 405814 DMSI Manufacturing 3C3C002Y249001M
LC to LC, w/ side release clips, 2 fiber Single‐mode 

(OS2), 2.0mm zipcord, riser, yellow, 1 meter
$12.42 $8.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405815 DMSI Manufacturing 3C3C002Y249003M
LC to LC, w/ side release clips, 2 fiber Single‐mode 

(OS2), 2.0mm zipcord, riser, yellow, 3 meter
$13.46 $8.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 525357 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G242010M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC, 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 2.0mm OFNP
$50.00 $32.50 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 486658 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3A2010M
DMSI, IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 
fiber Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm

$45.25 $29.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486659 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3A2015M
DMSI, IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 
fiber Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm

$54.13 $35.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486660 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3A2020M
DMSI, IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 
fiber Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm

$61.88 $40.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508874 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3A2030M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm OFNP
$86.00 $55.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 508884 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3G2020M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm OFNP
$52.00 $33.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 508872 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3R2020M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm OFNP
$75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 508873 DMSI Manufacturing 3P31002G3Y2020M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 3.0mm OFNP
$75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525358 DMSI Manufacturing 3P61002G242015M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC, 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 2.0mm OFNP
$60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525359 DMSI Manufacturing 3P61002G242020M
IllumiCore HD Jumper HD LC to duplex LC, 2 fiber 

Corning ClearCurve OM3 7.5mm bend 2.0mm OFNP
$70.00 $45.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521810 DMSI Manufacturing 3UPP002M2G2030M
Zone Box Jumper, Push‐Pull LC Uniboot to Reverse 
Polarity LC Uniboot, 2F 50multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521813 DMSI Manufacturing 3UPP002M2N2030M
Zone Box Jumper, Push‐Pull LC Uniboot to Reverse 
Polarity LC Uniboot, 2F 50multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521811 DMSI Manufacturing 3UPP002M2R2030M
Zone Box Jumper, Push‐Pull LC Uniboot to Reverse 
Polarity LC Uniboot, 2F 50multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521814 DMSI Manufacturing 3UPP002M2X2030M
Zone Box Jumper, Push‐Pull LC Uniboot to Reverse 
Polarity LC Uniboot, 2F 50multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521812 DMSI Manufacturing 3UPP002M2Y2030M
Zone Box Jumper, Push‐Pull LC Uniboot to Reverse 
Polarity LC Uniboot, 2F 50multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546841 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA2001M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$107.00 $69.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546839 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA2002M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$112.00 $72.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546838 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA2003M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$115.00 $74.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546837 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA2005M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$125.00 $81.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546840 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA201.5M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$110.00 $71.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546836 DMSI Manufacturing 4040012MBA2010M
IllumiCore® MTP® Jumper, Made in USA, Low Loss, 
MTP PRO non‐pinned to MTP PRO non‐pinned, 12F,

$160.00 $104.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 411203 DMSI Manufacturing 420‐0011‐050 50' Plenum CAT‐5 Cable $40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496607 DMSI Manufacturing 44‐1/4€ MONO‐14AWG‐50FT
1/4" Male to 1/4" Male Speaker Cable (14‐Gauge) ‐ 

50', MONO
$48.00 $31.20 35% 43.21.19.04.00    

7 0701 415120 DMSI Manufacturing 4431002E2N9001M
MTRJ female to LC, MM 50/125 OM2, duplex, 2.0mm 

zipcord, riser, orange jacket, 1 meter
$10.16 $6.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415121 DMSI Manufacturing 4431002E2R9001M
MTRJ female to LC, MM 50/125 OM2, duplex, 2.0mm 

zipcord, riser, red jacket, 1 meter
$10.16 $6.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496606 DMSI Manufacturing 44‐344‐3.5S‐25
25FT 3.5MM STEREO MALE/MALE PATCH CABLE   

STEREO
$6.70 $4.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 489258 DMSI Manufacturing 4461002F2A2015M
MTRJ non‐pinned to SC Duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Aqua, 15 meters
$24.22 $15.74 35%    

7 0701 490723 DMSI Manufacturing 4461002F2A9015M
MTRJ non‐pinned to SC Duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode 

OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, Aqua, 15 meters
$24.22 $15.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 490722 DMSI Manufacturing 4467002F2V9015M
MTRJ to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, violet, 15 meters
$25.08 $16.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496877 DMSI Manufacturing 44‐742‐8C6‐XO
CAT6 CROSSOVER INLINE UNSHIELDED ADAPTER (only 

avail in CAT6)‐ non cancel/non‐returnable
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499054 DMSI Manufacturing 4545008GAA2001M
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐

pinned, 8F 50 multimode OM3, 7.5mm bend
$75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510998 DMSI Manufacturing 4545012GAA2002M
5m, 12 Fiber MTP Cable, Multimode OM3, MPO ‐ 

MPO F to F, Multimode, OM3, 50/125, OFNP, Method
$150.00 $97.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 513841 DMSI Manufacturing 4545012GAA2005M
5m, 12 Fiber MTP Cable, Multimode OM3, MPO ‐ 

MPO F to F, Multimode, OM3, 50/125, OFNP, Method
$140.00 $91.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 499477 DMSI Manufacturing 4545012GAA2050M
50m MTP 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Multimode PVC Fiber 

Optic Cable ‐ Aqua, Type A, on a reel
$425.00 $276.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508215 DMSI Manufacturing 4545012GAA9050M
50m MTP 10Gb 50/125 OM3 Multimode PVC Fiber 

Optic Cable ‐ Aqua
$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525347 DMSI Manufacturing 4545012GCA2500F
Pre‐Terminated Field Changeable MTP Trunk Cable; 
Low Loss Performance of max IL .35dB, Trunks shall

$1,375.00 $893.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525346 DMSI Manufacturing 4545024GCA2600F
Pre‐Terminated Field Changeable MTP Trunk Cable; 
Low Loss Performance of max IL .35dB, Trunks shall

$3,499.00 $2,274.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 532383 DMSI Manufacturing 4545024YAY2025M
MTP Trunk, MTP/APC non‐pinned to MTP/APC non‐
pinned, 24F, Single‐mode OS2, OFNP, Type A, yellow

$550.00 $357.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525342 DMSI Manufacturing 4545072GCA2120F
Pre‐Terminated Field Changeable MTP Trunk Cable; 
Low Loss Performance of max IL .35dB, Trunks shall

$3,499.00 $2,274.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525345 DMSI Manufacturing 4545072GCA2140F
Pre‐Terminated Field Changeable MTP Trunk Cable; 
Low Loss Performance of max IL .35dB, Trunks shall

$3,500.00 $2,275.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 525344 DMSI Manufacturing 4545072GCA2200F
Pre‐Terminated Field Changeable MTP Trunk Cable; 
Low Loss Performance of max IL .35dB, Trunks shall

$4,000.00 $2,600.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 502873 DMSI Manufacturing 5ECMP244BP
CAT5E 350 CMP PLENUM 24/4 1000 FT PURPLE PULL 

BOX
$264.00 $171.60 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 502874 DMSI Manufacturing 5ECMP244BV
CAT5E 350 CMP PLENUM 24/4 1000 FT Green Pull 

Box
$264.00 $171.60 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 500259 DMSI Manufacturing 5ECMR244BP CAT5E 350 CMR 24/4 1000 FT PULL BOX, Purple $135.99 $88.39 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 500260 DMSI Manufacturing 5ECMR244BR CAT5E 350 CMR 24/4 1000 FT PULL BOX, Red $135.99 $88.39 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 500258 DMSI Manufacturing 5ECMR244BV CAT5E 350 CMR 24/4 1000 FT PULL BOX, Green $135.99 $88.39 35% 26.12.16.09.00     

7 0701 413789 DMSI Manufacturing 6131002G2R2003M 3M SC/LC Multimode 50/125 Cable, Red $17.06 $11.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413790 DMSI Manufacturing 6131002G2R2005M 5M SC/LC Multimode 50/125 Cable, Red $22.76 $14.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 498766 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002F2N9001M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 1 meter
$9.22 $5.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518030 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002G2A9002M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F, 50m multimode OM3, 

2.0mm, aqua, riser, 2 meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 378791 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y249003M SC‐SC, Single‐Mode duplex, yellow, 3 meter $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443613 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y249004M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2,  2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 4 meters
$14.98 $9.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443614 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y249005M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$15.52 $10.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443615 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y249007M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 7 meters
$16.02 $10.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 544774 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y2001M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$9.12 $5.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544775 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y2002M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$9.56 $6.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544776 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y2003M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544777 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y2004M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.26 $6.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 544778 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y2005M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNP, yellow, 1 meter
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 487624 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y9002M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 2 meters
$10.42 $6.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487625 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y9003M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 3 meters
$10.90 $7.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487626 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y9010M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$14.14 $9.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487629 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y2Y9020M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 20 meters
$18.80 $12.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497109 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3Y9005M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$12.72 $8.27 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497110 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3Y9010M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$16.12 $10.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497111 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3Y9015M
SC duplex to SC duplex, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm 

zipcord, OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$19.54 $12.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 543651 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ003M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$99.25 $64.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543652 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ004M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$9.15 $5.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543653 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ005M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$9.75 $6.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543654 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ008M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543655 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ010M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543656 DMSI Manufacturing 6161002Y3YZ015M
SC Duplex to SC Duplex Patch cord, 2 fibres, Zipcord 
Tight‐ Buffered Cable, LSZH, 2.8 mm legs, single‐mode

$22.00 $14.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 481890 DMSI Manufacturing 6161008YTKD800F
Pre‐terminated Trunk, SC duplex to SC duplex, 8F 
Single‐mode OS2, indoor/outdoor, tight buffer,

$2,500.00 $1,625.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505374 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002F2R9003M
SC duplex to ST duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Red, 3 meters
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505377 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002F2R9005M
SC duplex to ST duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 

2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, Red, 5 meters
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497112 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002F3N9004M
SC duplex to ST duplex, 2F multimode 62.5 OM1, 

3.0mm zipcord, OFNR, orange, 4 meters
$13.90 $9.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497113 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002Y3Y9003M
SC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 3 meters
$11.98 $7.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497114 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002Y3Y9005M
SC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 5 meters
$13.34 $8.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497115 DMSI Manufacturing 6167002Y3Y9010M
SC duplex to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, yellow, 10 meters
$16.74 $10.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444437 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y242002M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, yellow, 2 meters
$27.12 $17.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444438 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y242004M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, yellow, 4 meters
$28.70 $18.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444442 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y242100M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, yellow, 100 meters
$93.20 $60.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444435 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2G2002M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, green, 2 meters
$27.40 $17.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444436 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2G2004M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, green, 4 meters
$28.70 $18.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444441 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2K2100M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, black, 100 meters
$93.20 $60.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444439 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2R2002M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, red, 2 meters
$27.12 $17.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 444440 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2R2004M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, red, 4 meters
$28.70 $18.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444443 DMSI Manufacturing 6565001Y2R2100M
SC/APC simplex to SC/APC simplex, 1F Single‐mode 

OS2, 2.0mm, OFNP, red, 100 meters
$93.20 $60.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413787 DMSI Manufacturing 6731002G2N2003M 3M ST/LC Multimode 50/125 Cable, Orange $12.18 $7.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413788 DMSI Manufacturing 6731002G2N2005M 5M ST/LC Multimode 50/125 Cable, Orange  $14.46 $9.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505376 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002F2R9003M
ST to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, red, 3 meters
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505379 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002F2R9005M
ST to ST, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNR, red, 5 meters
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503948 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002G2R2005M
ST to ST, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNP, red, 5 meters
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 503949 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002G2R2010M
ST to ST, 2F 50 multimode OM3, 2.0mm zipcord, 

OFNP, red, 10 meters
$22.00 $14.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497129 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002Y3Y9003M
ST to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, OFNR, 

yellow, 3 meters
$12.60 $8.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497130 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002Y3Y9005M
ST to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, OFNR, 

yellow, 5 meters
$13.96 $9.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 497131 DMSI Manufacturing 6767002Y3Y9010M
ST to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 3.0mm zipcord, OFNR, 

yellow, 10 meters
$17.36 $11.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 488138 DMSI Manufacturing 6CMP234BO
CAT6 Cable, UTP, Plenum, Blue, 4 pair, 23AWG, 1000 

ft pull box
$420.00 $273.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 495042 DMSI Manufacturing 6CMP234BOR
CAT6 Cable, UTP, Plenum, Orange, 4 pair, 23AWG, 

1000 ft pull box
$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 488139 DMSI Manufacturing 6CMP234BV
CAT6 Cable, UTP, Plenum, Green, 4 pair, 23AWG, 

1000 ft pull box
$420.00 $273.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 501515 DMSI Manufacturing 6CMR234BV
CAT6 CABLE (GREEN) DATA TWIST 6, 4‐PAIR, 23AWG, 

CMR,1000FT/BX
$202.00 $131.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 542585 DMSI Manufacturing 8PFBLFP 8 Port floor box loaded face plate, metal (97x2=194) $144.00 $93.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 436587 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐01Y‐67 Thread mount ST Metal Coupler, simplex, ceramic $2.10 $1.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 548344 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02E‐31FF
Adapter, Duplex Fiber coupler LC/LC, with flange, 

Black (OM2)
$3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 548343 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02E‐61FF
Adapter, Duplex Fiber coupler SC/SC, with flange, 

Black (OM2)
$3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503238 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02F‐31FF LC Adapter, Multimode, with flange, beige $5.50 $3.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 542728 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02F‐61‐FF
Fiber Adapter, SC duplex, female to female, with 

flange, Beige, OM1 62.5m
$6.00 $3.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525361 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02S3‐GR
Illumicore Secure solutions Fiber insert LC shuttered 

Green
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525362 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02S3‐RD
Illumicore Secure solutions Fiber insert LC shuttered 

Red
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525360 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02S3‐YL
Illumicore Secure solutions Fiber insert LC shuttered 

Yellow
$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 487630 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02Y‐31‐FF
Fiber Adapter, LC, Duplex, Singlemode, Fiber Adapter, 

LC, Duplex, Singlemode, full flange, blue
$5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487631 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐02Y‐61‐FF
Fiber Adapter, SC, Duplex, Singlemode, Fiber Adapter, 

SC, Duplex, Singlemode, full flange, blue
$5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402181 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐31Y LC to LC, Duplex, Blue, Coupler, Flanged $4.00 $2.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405286 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐6167F SC Female to ST Female Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403205 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐61‐BK‐EQ
SC/SC Duplex Single‐mode Fiber Coupler ‐ fiber optic 

coupler ‐ black
$5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405287 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐61F SC Female to SC Female Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403207 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐61F‐EQ Duplex Multimode  OM1 Fiber Coupler Adapter SC/SC $5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402183 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐61Y SC to SC, Duplex, Blue, Coupler, Flanged $5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402182 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐6761Y ST to SC, Duplex, Blue Coupler, Flanged $8.00 $5.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405289 DMSI Manufacturing ADP‐67F ST Female to ST Female Duplex Fiber Optic Adapter $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 524787 DMSI Manufacturing AFCU‐24M‐R146
24 FIBER OM4 NON‐KEYED CASSETTE RED BUILT TO 

SPEC
$327.28 $212.73 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525124 DMSI Manufacturing AFCU‐24Y‐R146
24 FIBER SINGLMODE NON‐KEYED CASSETTE BUILT 

TO SPEC
$327.00 $212.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525126 DMSI Manufacturing ARS8U‐12
8RU CUSTOM RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE (12 

CASSETTE CAPACITY), 12 inch depth
$718.00 $466.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 503237 DMSI Manufacturing ATT‐31Y‐05 Fiber Optic Attenuator LC/UPC Singlemode 5 dB $16.50 $10.73 35% 43.22.26.00.00    

7 0701 510999 DMSI Manufacturing B012YY2
12F jacketed ribbon, single‐mode OS2, plenum, 

yellow
$3.00 $1.95 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 526785 DMSI Manufacturing B4545024GCA2350F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to : MTP non‐

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3,:7.5mm bend
$1,000.00 $650.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 527009 DMSI Manufacturing BC66‐SB2
Bulk Cable, CAT6, 550mhz, solid, plenum, blue, 1000 

ft box
$299.99 $194.99 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 515126 DMSI Manufacturing BC66U9G CAT6 Spool (1000 FOOT BOX) Stranded, Green $275.00 $178.75 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 525340 DMSI Manufacturing C‐242412C576RLWLWH
OMNIA Fiber Zone Box, 24 x 24 x 12, two bulkheads 

bracket for 24 module capacity, with cable
$1,950.00 $1,267.50 35% 39.13.17.09.00

7 0701 542584 DMSI Manufacturing C‐242412C576RLWL‐WH
OMNIA Fiber Zone Box, Ceiling, 24 x 24 x 12, two 
bulkheads for 24 module capacity, with cable

$1,200.00 $780.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 410150 DMSI Manufacturing C3B31002G2G2003M
Blue Jacket, Keyed LC ‐ non‐keyed LC, OM‐3, MM 

cable, 3 Meter, 50¼m
$45.90 $29.84 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410151 DMSI Manufacturing C3K31002G2K2003M
Black Jacket, Keyed LC ‐ non‐keyed LC, OM‐3, MM 

cable, 3 Meter, 50¼m
$45.90 $29.84 35% 31.16.31.00.00    



7 0701 446618 DMSI Manufacturing C3N31002F2N2002M
Corning Keyed Orange LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 2

$49.08 $31.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446617 DMSI Manufacturing C3N31002F2N2003M
Corning Keyed Orange LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 3

$49.58 $32.23 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446616 DMSI Manufacturing C3N31002F2N2020M
Corning Keyed Orange LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 20

$58.08 $37.75 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446615 DMSI Manufacturing C3N31002F2N2030M
Corning Keyed Orange LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 30

$63.08 $41.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446614 DMSI Manufacturing C3N31002F2N2050M
Corning Keyed Orange LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, orange, 50

$73.08 $47.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446624 DMSI Manufacturing C3R31002F2R2002M
Corning Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 2 meters
$49.08 $31.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446623 DMSI Manufacturing C3R31002F2R2003M
Corning Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 

multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 3 meters
$49.58 $32.23 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446622 DMSI Manufacturing C3R31002F2R2020M
Corning Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 20

$58.08 $37.75 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446621 DMSI Manufacturing C3R31002F2R2030M
Corning Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 30

$73.08 $47.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446620 DMSI Manufacturing C3R31002F2R2050M
Corning Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F 62.5 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, red, 50

$73.08 $47.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 377411 DMSI Manufacturing C66STP‐SL‐BL blue STP(SHIELDED, SOLID) 1000' per box $244.00 $158.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377413 DMSI Manufacturing C66‐STP‐SL‐RD Red CAT6 STP (SHIELDED, SOLID) 1000' per box $220.00 $143.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377412 DMSI Manufacturing C66UTP‐SL‐BL Blue UTP  (SOLID) 1000' per box $210.00 $136.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411202 DMSI Manufacturing CAB0018
RJ45 TO RJ45 S/T CAT5 CABLE 7 GERNEAL PURPOSES 

S/T CAT5 CABLE
$2.00 $1.30 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 530326 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46G
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 542588 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46K
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 530328 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46N
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 530325 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46R
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 546003 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46V
Secure Solutions MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Max 
.55dB IL through entire module, OM4, Type C, MTP

$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 530327 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐46Y
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$500.00 $325.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 548464 DMSI Manufacturing CAMMC‐BLNK Adapter panel blank, CAMMC $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524817 DMSI Manufacturing CAS‐ARM‐24F4GLCRD‐1
24 FIBER OM4 NON‐KEYED CASSETTE RED BUILT TO 

SPEC
$327.28 $212.73 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 444604 DMSI Manufacturing CAT5E‐1000‐BL
Cat 5E 350 MHz utp flame retardant plenum, 

Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable, 24 awg wires
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444602 DMSI Manufacturing CAT5E‐1000‐GN
Cat 5E 350 MHz utp flame retardant plenum, 

Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable, 24 awg wires
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444603 DMSI Manufacturing CAT5E‐1000‐RD
Cat 5E 350 MHz utp flame retardant plenum, 

Unshielded Twisted Pair (UTP) Cable, 24 awg wires
$286.00 $185.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 382213 DMSI Manufacturing Cat5e‐3‐grshield Cat 5E shielded Ethernet cable, 3 feet in length $9.60 $6.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377419 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐003B‐BLU BLUE CAT6 UTP $1.76 $1.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377423 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐003B‐PUR‐S PURPLE CAT6 STP $5.76 $3.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377421 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐003B‐RED‐S RED CAT6 STP $5.76 $3.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405816 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐005B‐YLW
5FT CABLEXPRESS MINI CAT6 RJ45/RJ45 568BSLIM 

CLEAR BOOT YELLOW CABLE
$2.45 $1.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377415 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐007B‐BLU BLUE CAT6 UTP $2.38 $1.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377416 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐007B‐BLU‐S BLUE CAT6 STP $7.52 $4.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377420 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐007B‐RED‐S RED CAT6 STP $9.06 $5.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405817 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐007B‐YLW
7FT CABLEXPRESS MINI CAT6 RJ45/RJ45 568BSLIM 

CLEAR BOOT YELLOW CABLE
$2.60 $1.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410091 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐010B‐GRN Cat6 patch cables, 10 feet (GREEN) $4.24 $2.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377422 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐010B‐PUR‐S PURPLE CAT6 STP $9.06 $5.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405818 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐010B‐YLW
10FT CABLEXPRESS MINI CAT6 RJ45/RJ45 568BSLIM 

CLEAR BOOT YELLOW CABLE
$3.42 $2.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377417 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐015B‐BLU BLUE CAT6 UTP $3.98 $2.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377418 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐015B‐BLU‐S BLUE CAT6 STP $11.50 $7.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410092 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐015B‐RED Cat6 path cables, 15 feet (RED) $5.16 $3.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412370 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐015B‐YLW 15 foot yellow patch cable $4.88 $3.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410090 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐025B‐GRN Cat6 patch cables, 20 feet (GREEN) $7.08 $4.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413330 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐03‐BL Cat6 patch cords 3ft $2.12 $1.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411396 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐03‐RD
Red 3ft Cat6 Shielded (STP) Ethernet Network Patch 

Cables
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417830 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐03‐RD‐CRS
3ft Cat6 RJ‐45 UTP snagless CROSSOVER cable (RED)  

with slide on boots
$9.98 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411397 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐03‐YL
Yellow 3ft Cat6 Shielded (STP) Ethernet Network 

Patch Cables
$6.60 $4.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 413361 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐10‐BL Cat6 patch cords 10ft $3.68 $2.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444448 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐10‐GN
CAT6 SHIELDED CABLE, RJ45 CONNECTORS WITH 

STRAIN RELIEF BOTH ENDS, 10 FEET, GREEN
$9.84 $6.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444446 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐10‐RD
CAT6 SHIELDED CABLE, RJ45 CONNECTORS WITH 

STRAIN RELIEF BOTH ENDS, 10 FEET, RED
$9.84 $6.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444447 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐10‐YL
CAT6 SHIELDED CABLE, RJ45 CONNECTORS WITH 
STRAIN RELIEF BOTH ENDS, 10 FEET, YELLOW

$9.84 $6.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450796 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐1F‐BL
CAT6 SNAGLESS UNSHIELDED ETHERNET PATCH 

CABLE, BLUE, 1 FT
$2.65 $1.72 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413333 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐25‐BL Cat6 patch cords 25ft $7.14 $4.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442596 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐25‐YL
CAT6 COPPER PATCH CABLE, R45, 24AWG, HOODED 

YELLOW, 25 FEET
$7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444847 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐30‐BL CAT6 PATCH CORD, 30 FEET, BLUE $25.00 $16.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450797 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐3F‐BL
CAT6 SNAGLESS UNSHIELDED ETHERNET PATCH 

CABLE, BLUE, 3 FT
$3.25 $2.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413331 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐5‐BL Cat6 patch cords 5ft $2.62 $1.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450798 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐5F‐BL
CAT6 SNAGLESS UNSHIELDED ETHERNET PATCH 

CABLE, BLUE, 5 FT
$3.85 $2.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416910 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐75‐GY CAT 6 GRAY 75FT $31.70 $20.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 451613 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐7F‐BL CAT6 PATCH CABLE, 28AWG DIAMETER, BLUE, 7 FEET $5.19 $3.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444450 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐7‐GN
CAT6 SHIELDED CABLE, RJ45 CONNECTORS WITH 

STRAIN RELIEF BOTH ENDS, 7 FEET, GREEN
$6.90 $4.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442585 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐7‐YL
CAT6 COPPER PATCH CABLE, RJ45,24AWG, HOODED, 

YELLOW, 7 FEET
$2.99 $1.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417719 DMSI Manufacturing CAT6‐ETH‐GR
10X8‐05102 10X8‐05102 CAT6 GREEN ETHERNE 10X8‐

05102
$2.00 $1.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402328 DMSI Manufacturing cb1
Category 6 Snagless Patch Cables, Length 7 ft , Color 

Blue
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402329 DMSI Manufacturing cb2
Category 6 Snagless Patch Cables, Length 10 ft , Color 

Blue
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402330 DMSI Manufacturing cb3
Category 6 Snagless Patch Cables, Length 14 ft , Color 

Blue
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402331 DMSI Manufacturing cb4
Category 6 Snagless Patch Cables, Length 25 ft , Color 

Blue
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402332 DMSI Manufacturing cb5 6ft 3.5mm M/M Stereo Audio Cable $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402333 DMSI Manufacturing cb6 6ft 3.5mm M/F Stereo Audio Extension Cable $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402334 DMSI Manufacturing cb7 2m High Speed HDMI Cable $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 402335 DMSI Manufacturing cb8 1m High Speed HDMI Cable $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411642 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C57E‐GN‐AM CAT5E CM GRADE BULK GREEN SLD (1000 ft) $199.80 $129.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411641 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C57E‐GY‐AM CAT5E CM GRADE BULK GRAYSLD (1000ft) $199.80 $129.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411640 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C57E‐YL‐AM CAT5E CM GRADE BULK YELLOW SLD (1000ft) $199.80 $129.87 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410084 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C61BL‐AM CAT6 Ethernet Cable, 500 feet (BLUE)‐‐SOLID $218.00 $141.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377414 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C61ES‐PR‐AM Purple CAT6 STP(SHIELDED, SOLID) 1000' per box $220.00 $143.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410080 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C61GN‐AM Cat6 Ethernet Cable, 1000 feet (GREEN)‐‐SOLID $218.00 $141.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410082 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C61RD‐AM CAT6 Ethernet Cable, 500 feet (RED)‐‐SOLID $218.00 $141.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410085 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C63BL‐AM CAT6 Ethernet Cable, 500 feet (BLUE)‐‐STRANDED $208.00 $135.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410081 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C63GN‐AM Cat6 Ethernet Cable, 1000 feet (GREEN)‐‐STRANDED $208.00 $135.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410083 DMSI Manufacturing CBL‐C63RD‐AM CAT6 Ethernet Cable, 500 feet (RED)‐‐STRANDED $208.00 $135.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410197 DMSI Manufacturing CBX‐CP‐M6CBBL‐007
7ft CablExpress Mini Cat6 RJ45/RJ45 568B Slim Clear 

Boot Blue Cable
$2.89 $1.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410198 DMSI Manufacturing CBX‐CP‐M6CBBL‐010
10ft CablExpress Mini Cat6 RJ45/RJ45 568B Slim Clear 

Boot Blue Cable
$3.69 $2.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410196 DMSI Manufacturing CBX‐CP‐M6CBBL‐014
14ft CablExpress Mini Cat6 RJ45/RJ45 568B Slim Clear 

Boot Blue Cable
$2.62 $1.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413171 DMSI Manufacturing CC5EUTPS‐BL
Cat5e Bulk Unshielded (UTP) Network Cable with 

Stranded Conductors ‐ In
$245.00 $159.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 515127 DMSI Manufacturing CCRJ45 CAT6 RJ‐45 connectors $500.00 $325.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 410086 DMSI Manufacturing CON‐1003 Cat6 RJ45 modular plugs $0.34 $0.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493385 DMSI Manufacturing Copper Cable USB to DB‐9 Male RS‐232 Converter P/N#91‐146 $23.56 $15.31 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 526797 DMSI Manufacturing CP5E9‐B‐WB‐100F 100ft preterminated CAT5e ethernet cable, blue $52.40 $34.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 526796 DMSI Manufacturing CP5E9‐B‐WB‐150F 150ft preterminated CAT5e ethernet cable, blue $63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 476944 DMSI Manufacturing CP5E9‐K‐WB‐003F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Black, with boots, 3 feet
$2.02 $1.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476942 DMSI Manufacturing CP5E9‐Y‐WB‐003F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Yellow, with boots, 3 feet
$2.02 $1.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 522907 DMSI Manufacturing CP5E9‐Y‐WB‐010F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, nonrated, 

Yellow, with boots, 10 feet (3 meters)
$4.00 $2.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 496871 DMSI Manufacturing CP5S9‐R‐WB‐015F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, shielded, nonrated, Red, 
with boots, 15 feet‐ non cancel/non‐returnable

$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496870 DMSI Manufacturing CP5S9‐R‐WB‐025F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, shielded, nonrated, Red, 
with boots, 25 feet‐ non cancel/non‐returnable

$16.24 $10.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496869 DMSI Manufacturing CP5S9‐R‐WB‐050F
CAT5E Copper Patch Cord, shielded, nonrated, Red, 
with boots, 50 feet non cancel/non‐returnable

$23.00 $14.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 439747 DMSI Manufacturing CP66‐003M‐GG 3m CAT6 Snagless Green Patch Cables $3.50 $2.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 546318 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐NB‐003F 3ft CAT6 Patch Cords (blue) non‐booted $2.50 $1.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546322 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐NB‐005F 5ft CAT6 Patch Cords (blue) non‐booted $3.75 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546316 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐NB‐007F 7ft CAT6 Patch Cords (blue) non‐booted $4.00 $2.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 457701 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐WB‐007F‐SLIM
CAT6 Slim Copper Patch Cord, Nonshielded, non‐

rated, Blue, with boots, 7 feet
$9.74 $6.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 457702 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐WB‐015F‐SLIM
CAT6 Slim Copper Patch Cord, Nonshielded, non‐

rated, Blue, with boots, 15 feet
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 457703 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐B‐WB‐025F‐SLIM
CAT6 Slim Copper Patch Cord, Nonshielded, non‐

rated, Blue, with boots, 25 feet
$19.34 $12.57 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 515124 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐003F CAT6 Copper Patch Cables 3 ft, green $3.50 $2.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 476322 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐005F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Green, with boots, 5 feet
$5.99 $3.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 507427 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐007F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, nonrated, 

Green, with boots, 7 feet
$6.99 $4.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 515125 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐010F CAT6 Copper Patch Cables 10 ft, green $6.50 $4.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 507428 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐015F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, nonrated, 

Green, with boots, 15 feet
$7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 507429 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐G‐WB‐025F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, nonrated, 

Green, with boots, 25 feet
$10.99 $7.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546321 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐H‐NB‐003F 3ft CAT6 Patch Cords (white) non‐booted $2.50 $1.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546320 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐H‐NB‐005F 5ft CAT6 Patch Cords (white) non‐booted $3.50 $2.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546319 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐H‐NB‐007F 7ft CAT6 Patch Cords (white) non‐booted $4.00 $2.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 516239 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐R‐WB‐003F Cat6 Red Patch Cables 3ft ‐ TAA/BAA Compliant $9.79 $6.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 518520 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐R‐WB‐003M CAT6 patch cord, red, 3 meter $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543635 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐R‐WB‐005F Red CAT 6 cable (5ft) $3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543636 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐R‐WB‐015F Red CAT 6 cable (15ft) $5.50 $3.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 493382 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐Y‐WB‐003F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Yellow, with boots, 3 feet
$3.25 $2.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493383 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐Y‐WB‐005F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Yellow, with boots, 5 feet
$3.76 $2.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493384 DMSI Manufacturing CP669‐Y‐WB‐007F
CAT6 Copper Patch Cord, Non‐shielded, non‐rated, 

Yellow, with boots, 7 feet
$4.21 $2.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493233 DMSI Manufacturing CP6A9‐G‐WB‐005F
CAT6A Copper Patch Cord, non‐rated, Green, with 

boots, 5 feet
$3.60 $2.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493234 DMSI Manufacturing CP6A9‐K‐WB‐005F
CAT6A Copper Patch Cord, non‐rated, Black, with 

boots, 5 feet
$3.60 $2.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 476943 DMSI Manufacturing CP6A9‐N‐WB‐003F
CAT6A Copper Patch Cord, non‐rated, Orange, with 

boots, 3 feet
$3.86 $2.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404006 DMSI Manufacturing CP6AS‐WB001F‐SS 1Ft Cat6A shielded patch Cable‐ Gray $6.00 $3.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 545929 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐001F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486525 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐002M
DMSI, Copper Patch Cord CAT6 Shielded Plenum 

Rated, Green, 2m
$24.50 $15.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486527 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐003M
DMSI, Copper Patch Cord CAT6 Shielded Plenum 

Rated, Green, 3m
$30.95 $20.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 545930 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐005F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545931 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐010F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545932 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐015F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545933 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐020F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $34.00 $22.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545934 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐025F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545935 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐030F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $46.00 $29.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545936 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐035F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $53.00 $34.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545937 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐G‐WB‐040F APC jumpers‐Rack to rack connectivity $60.00 $39.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547848 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐K‐WB‐002M
Copper Patch Cord CAT6 Shielded Plenum Rated, 

Black, 2m
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486528 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐R‐WB‐002M
DMSI, Copper Patch Cord CAT6 Shielded Plenum 

Rated, Red, 2m
$24.50 $15.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486529 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S2‐Y‐WB‐002M
DMSI, Copper Patch Cord CAT6 Shielded Plenum 

Rated, Yellow, 2m
$24.50 $15.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510130 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S9‐K‐WB‐005F CAT6A patch cord, shielded, black 5FT $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 510129 DMSI Manufacturing CP6S9‐K‐WB‐010F CAT6A patch cord, shielded, black 10FT $11.25 $7.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 413169 DMSI Manufacturing CPC5E‐003F‐GR 3' CAT5e or CAT5 RJ45 Patch Cable Green $1.75 $1.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413210 DMSI Manufacturing CPC5E‐003F‐RD 3' CAT5e or CAT5 RJ45 Patch Cable Red $1.75 $1.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415530 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB002F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐  Red 4'  (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$2.28 $1.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415536 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB002F‐VV
Cat 6 cables ‐ Purple 2' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$2.28 $1.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415531 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB003F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐ Red 3' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 100% 

Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold
$2.48 $1.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415537 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB003F‐VV
Cat 6 cables ‐ Purple 3' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$2.48 $1.61 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415532 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB004F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐ Red 4' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 100% 

Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold
$2.76 $1.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415533 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB005F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐ Red 5' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 100% 

Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold
$2.92 $1.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415538 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB005F‐VV
Cat 6 cables ‐ Purple 5'  (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$2.92 $1.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415534 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB007F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐ Red 7' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 100% 

Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold
$3.48 $2.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415539 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB007F‐VV
Cat 6 cables ‐ Purple 7' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$3.58 $2.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415535 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB010F‐RR
Cat 6 cables ‐ Red 10' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$4.74 $3.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 415540 DMSI Manufacturing CPC6‐WB010F‐VV
Cat 6 cables ‐ Purple 10' (Gigabit Speed at 550 MHz 
100% Stranded Copper Cable 55 Micro Inch Gold

$4.74 $3.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 488070 DMSI Manufacturing CPSA9‐Y‐WB‐007F
CAT6A Copper Patch Cord, Shielded, nonrated, 

Yellow, with boots, 7 feet
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 509745 DMSI Manufacturing CY67101
DMSI | Stand Alone Media Converter, Duplex ST to 

RJ45, Single‐mode 1310nm, 10km, distance,
$149.99 $97.49 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 516237 DMSI Manufacturing D3R31002Y2R2002M 2M LC to LC Red Patch Cables $35.69 $23.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 516236 DMSI Manufacturing D3V31002Y2V2002M 2M LC to LC Violet Patch Cables $35.69 $23.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543612 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24M‐GS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  

MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Green Duplex LC,
$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543613 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24M‐RS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  
MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Red Duplex LC,

$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543614 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24M‐YS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  

MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Yellow Duplex LC,
$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 532382 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24Y‐3S46
MTP Module, CCH Compatible, MTP pinned to 

Shuttered LC, 8.3/125 OS2, 24F, Type A
$350.00 $227.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543615 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24Y‐GS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  

MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Green Duplex LC,
$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543616 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24Y‐RS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  
MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Red Duplex LC,

$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543617 DMSI Manufacturing DAFCC‐24Y‐YS46
MTP® Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB,  

MTP pinned to Internally Shuttered Yellow Duplex LC,
$380.00 $247.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525351 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐12G‐GS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Green Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$325.00 $211.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525352 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐12G‐RS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Red Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$325.00 $211.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525353 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐12G‐YS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Yellow Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$325.00 $211.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525348 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐24G‐GS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Green Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$550.00 $357.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525349 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐24G‐RS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Red Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$550.00 $357.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 525350 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCC‐24G‐YS46
MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss Typical IL .10dB, Aqua 
MTP pinned to Yellow Internally Shuttered Duplex LC,

$550.00 $357.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 477741 DMSI Manufacturing DCFCX‐24G‐3146
MTP Module, LGX Compatible, Low Loss typical IL 

.10dB, MTP pinned to Internally Standard Duplex LC,
$364.00 $236.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 501534 DMSI Manufacturing DM1RUX‐ST RDS 1U FDP Housing Sliding Tray up to 72 Fiber $210.00 $136.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 508213 DMSI Manufacturing DM3RUC Patch Panel Housing 3U $375.00 $243.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 501537 DMSI Manufacturing DM3RUX
R&M RDS 3U Rack Mount Panel, Holds Up To (9) L‐ 

Type Adapter Plates, Black
$324.00 $210.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499466 DMSI Manufacturing DMAFC‐24G‐3S46
Plug & Play(TM) Universal Module, LC, Low‐Loss, 24 

fiber, Shuttered LC to MTP, 50 m multimode
$425.00 $276.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496636 DMSI Manufacturing DMAPX‐24G‐Q1
Adapter Panel, LGX Compatible, 24F, Multimode 

OM3/OM4, Quad LC, Aqua
$64.00 $41.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 531756 DMSI Manufacturing DMAPX‐24V‐G3
Secure Solutions Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, 

w/ 12 Green Standard duplex LC
$110.00 $71.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 531757 DMSI Manufacturing DMAPX‐24V‐R3
Secure Solutions Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, 

w/ 12 Red Standard duplex LC
$110.00 $71.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 531758 DMSI Manufacturing DMAPX‐24V‐Y3
Secure Solutions Adapter Panel, LGX compatible, 24F, 

w/ 12 Yellow Standard duplex LC
$110.00 $71.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 496635 DMSI Manufacturing DMAPX‐24Y‐Q1
Adapter Panel, LGX Compatible, 24F, Singlemode, 

Quad LC, Blue
$64.00 $41.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 501535 DMSI Manufacturing DMSCX‐12Y‐313M LC/UPC Sm 12 Fiber Loose Tube Splice Cassette $250.00 $162.50 35% 43.22.26.12.00    

7 0701 542267 DMSI Manufacturing DPFCC‐24M‐GSGM
CCH Compatible MTP® Module, Low Loss Max .55dB 
IL through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542268 DMSI Manufacturing DPFCC‐24M‐RSRM
CCH Compatible MTP® Module, Low Loss Max .55dB 
IL through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542269 DMSI Manufacturing DPFCC‐24M‐YSYM
CCH Compatible MTP® Module, Low Loss Max .55dB 
IL through entire module, OM4, Internally Shuttered

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542266 DMSI Manufacturing DPFCC‐24Y‐KSKM
CCH Compatible MTP® Module, Low Loss Max .55dB 
IL through entire module, OS2, Internally Shuttered

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546971 DMSI Manufacturing DUFCC‐24M‐3S46
CCH Compatible MTP® Module, Low Loss, MTP 
pinned to Shuttered LC, 50µm OM4, 24F, Type U

$450.00 $292.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 495012 DMSI Manufacturing DUFCC‐24M‐SRRM
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss, 24F, 
Red MTP pinned to Red Shuttered LC Duplex, OM4,

$380.00 $247.00 35% 45.11.19.00    

7 0701 495011 DMSI Manufacturing DUFCC‐24Y‐SKKM
Secure Solutions MTP Module, Classic, Low Loss, 24F, 

Black MTP pinned to Black Shuttered LC Duplex,
$380.00 $247.00 35% 45.11.19.00    

7 0701 542665 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2045F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$75.20 $48.88 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542669 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2046F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$76.16 $49.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542652 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2054F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$83.84 $54.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542656 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2057F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$86.72 $56.37 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542659 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2059F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$88.64 $57.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542658 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2074F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$103.04 $66.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542651 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2076F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$104.96 $68.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542663 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2078F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$106.88 $69.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542666 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2083F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$111.68 $72.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542650 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2084F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$112.64 $73.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542654 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2088F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$116.48 $75.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542655 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2089F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$117.44 $76.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542668 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2102F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$129.92 $84.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542657 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2105F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$132.80 $86.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542661 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2109F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$136.64 $88.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542660 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2112F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$139.52 $90.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542662 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M2Y2119F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$146.24 $95.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542643 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2026F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$49.84 $32.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542644 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2028F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$51.56 $33.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542645 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2032F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$54.88 $35.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542646 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2034F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$56.56 $36.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542647 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2036F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$58.24 $37.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542648 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2046F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$66.64 $43.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542649 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3A2048F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$68.32 $44.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545899 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2020F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545900 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2025F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$50.00 $32.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545901 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2030F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$54.00 $35.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545902 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2035F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$58.00 $37.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545903 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2040F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$62.00 $40.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545904 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2045F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$66.00 $42.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545905 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2050F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$71.00 $46.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545906 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2055F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545907 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2060F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$80.00 $52.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545908 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2065F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$85.00 $55.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545909 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2070F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$89.00 $57.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545910 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2075F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545911 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2080F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$109.00 $70.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545912 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2085F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$114.00 $74.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545913 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2090F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$120.00 $78.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545914 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2095F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$125.00 $81.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545915 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2100F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$128.00 $83.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545916 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2105F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$133.00 $86.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545917 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2110F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$137.00 $89.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545918 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2115F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$147.00 $95.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 545919 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2120F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$148.00 $96.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545920 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2125F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$152.00 $98.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545921 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2130F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$157.00 $102.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545922 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2135F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$163.00 $105.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545923 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2140F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$165.00 $107.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545924 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2150F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$175.00 $113.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545925 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2155F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$180.00 $117.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545926 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2160F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$184.00 $119.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545927 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2165F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$189.00 $122.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545928 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3V2190F
DMSI ELiMENT¢ Jumper, Push‐Pull to Reverse Polarity 
Uniboot LC, 2F, 50 multimode OM4, 3.0mm, OFNP,

$212.00 $137.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545950 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2055F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$95.00 $61.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545949 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2065F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$105.00 $68.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545948 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2070F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$110.00 $71.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545947 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2085F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$124.00 $80.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545946 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2090F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$129.00 $83.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545945 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2095F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$134.00 $87.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545944 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2100F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$140.00 $91.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545943 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2120F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$148.00 $96.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545942 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2125F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$153.00 $99.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545941 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2130F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$157.00 $102.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545940 DMSI Manufacturing E1P1002M3Y2135F
Cable shall be UL Listed OFNP (plenum), Made in the 

USA and imprinted with UL file number for
$162.00 $105.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525095 DMSI Manufacturing ECX‐01U FX ECX 1U Housing $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 530322 DMSI Manufacturing ESLTC‐MA2800F
OMNIA Extender Trunk, MTP Low Loss, Reverse 

Polarity, 24F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP, imprinted
$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 530330 DMSI Manufacturing F‐242412C576RLWLWH
OMNIA Fiber Zone Box, Floor, 24 x 24 x 12, two 
bulkheads for 24 module capacity, with cable

$1,000.00 $650.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 533490 DMSI Manufacturing F‐2424‐CUSL144RLWLBA
Omnia Zone distribution box, 24 x 24 x 4, LGX 
compatible, Removable Lid, w/Lock, 144 Fiber

$1,422.78 $924.81 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 444444 DMSI Manufacturing FACEPLATE
2 PORT SINGLE GANG ANGLED KEYSTONE FACEPLATE 

W/LABELING, LIGHT IVORY
$2.56 $1.66 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 542586 DMSI Manufacturing FBFPBLNK Floor Box face plate blank, metal (97x2=194) $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 404620 DMSI Manufacturing FER6E‐007‐BLU
7ft Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Slim Ethernet 

Network Patch Cable ‐ Blue
$8.00 $5.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409862 DMSI Manufacturing FER6E‐010‐BLU
CAT6 TAA Compliant Snagless Patch Cables, Color ‐ 

Blue, Length ‐ 10ft
$8.00 $5.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404621 DMSI Manufacturing FER6E‐015‐BLU
Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet Network 

Patch Cable ‐ Blue
$4.52 $2.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404622 DMSI Manufacturing FER6E‐025‐BLU
Cat6 Snagless Unshielded (UTP) Ethernet Network 

Patch Cable Blue
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409865 DMSI Manufacturing FER6E‐050‐BLU
CAT6 TAA Compliant Snagless Patch Cables, Color ‐ 

Blue, Length ‐ 50ft
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 525096 DMSI Manufacturing FF4X16LD LC Duplex Frame OM4 Ericka Violet Adapters $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 475745 DMSI Manufacturing FTC‐G31
DMSI FTC Connector, Pre‐polished, no epoxy and no 
polishing, re‐usable up to 3 times, LC, Multimode,

$24.30 $15.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 475746 DMSI Manufacturing FTC‐G61
DMSI FTC Connector, Pre‐polished, no epoxy and no 
polishing, re‐usable up to 3 times, SC, Multimode,

$23.70 $15.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 500896 DMSI Manufacturing FTC‐Y31‐9
Pre‐polished Field Termination Connector, no epoxy 
and no polish, LC, Single‐mode OS2, UPC, blue, with

$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547479 DMSI Manufacturing FTS‐F31‐9
LC/PC 62.5µm OM1 Splice‐On Connector 900µm 

Beige ‐ 100 Pack (use with existing tooling and fiber
$1,000.00 $650.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486530 DMSI Manufacturing G3G3002G2G2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF 

OM3, Green, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547858 DMSI Manufacturing G3G3002G2G2005M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Green, 5m
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547855 DMSI Manufacturing G3G3002G2G2010M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Green, 10m
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521815 DMSI Manufacturing G3G3002M2G2002M
DMSI Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper, Green 
Duplex LC to Green Duplex LC, 2F 50m multimode

$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486531 DMSI Manufacturing G3G6002G2G2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/SC MMF 

OM3, Green, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477965 DMSI Manufacturing H4A‐2X45U‐24YY2009M
Single‐mode MTP‐24 (Female) to Dual MTP‐12 

(Female) Connectors, 09 Meter, Corning Universal
$516.00 $335.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 545760 DMSI Manufacturing HADP‐01F‐60F30M
Hybrid Adapter, SC female to LC male, 62.5µm OM1, 

beige, simplex
$30.00 $19.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545504 DMSI Manufacturing HDHD‐K‐006F HDMI 6 Foot Cable (BLACK) $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545503 DMSI Manufacturing HDHD‐K‐050F HDMI 50 Foot Cable  (BLACK) $75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 542579 DMSI Manufacturing HMDM‐1G1R1Y1N1K7FP
Junction Mount  Desk Module, Hybrid, 12 port, 

loaded with shuttered duplex adapters, 1
$256.00 $166.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542578 DMSI Manufacturing HMDM‐2G2R2Y2N4FP
Junction Mount Desk Module, Hybrid, 12 port, loaded 
with shuttered duplex adapters, 2 green, 2 Red, 2

$325.00 $211.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542583 DMSI Manufacturing HMWDM‐2G4R2N4Y4FP
Junction Mount Desk Module, Hybrid, 12 port, loaded 
with shuttered duplex adapters, 2 green, 4 Red, 4

$356.00 $231.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542581 DMSI Manufacturing HMWM‐1G1R1Y1N1K7FP
Junction Mount  Wall Module, Hybrid, 12 port, loaded 
with shuttered duplex adapters, 1 green, 1 Red, 1

$256.00 $166.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542580 DMSI Manufacturing HMWM‐2G2R2Y2N4FP
Junction Mount Wall Module, Hybrid, 12 port, loaded 
with shuttered duplex adapters, 2 green, 2 Red, 2

$318.00 $206.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542582 DMSI Manufacturing HMWM‐2G4R2N4Y4FP
Junction Mount Wall Module, Hybrid, 12 port, loaded 
with shuttered duplex adapters, 2 green, 4 Red, 4

$356.00 $231.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547849 DMSI Manufacturing K3K3002G2K2002M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Black, 2m
$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547850 DMSI Manufacturing K3K3002G2K2005M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Black, 5m
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547854 DMSI Manufacturing K3K3002G2K2010M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Black, 10m
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547478 DMSI Manufacturing KMJU‐VG3
KMJ Module Jack, Fiber Optic Connectors, Snap‐Fit, 
Flush, LC‐Duplex, Zircon Sleeves, Green, Green

$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 524792 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐V3R
NON‐KEYED RED LC KEYSTONE COUPLER, Red Bezel + 

Red Duplex LC
$5.28 $3.43 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 531759 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐VG3
KMJ Secure Solutions Optical Module Jack, Green 

Duplex LC w/ green bezel, SM/MM
$24.00 $15.60 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 542587 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐VK3
Secure Solutions Optical Module Jack, KMJ, Black 

Duplex LC w/ Black bezel, SM/MM
$18.00 $11.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 531760 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐VR3
KMJ Secure Solutions Optical Module Jack, Red 

Duplex LC, with red bezel, SM/MM
$24.00 $15.60 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 548463 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐VV3
KMJ Secure Solutions Optical Module Jack, Violet 

Duplex LC w/ violet bezel, SM/MM
$10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 531761 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐VY3
KMJ Secure Solutions Optical Module Jack, Yellow 

Duplex LC w/ yellow bezel, SM/MM
$24.00 $15.60 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 444445 DMSI Manufacturing KMJ‐Y‐69
KEYSTONE OPTICAL MODULE JACK, SINGLEMODE, 

SIMPLEX, SC/APC, GREEN, NON‐SHUTTERED
$12.06 $7.84 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 548350 DMSI Manufacturing LEOMNIA1C‐048Y‐31‐XX
Pre‐Loaded Enclosure, Rack Mount, OMNIA®, Classic, 
48 FIBER OS2 SINGLE MODE, 1U 19" FIBER PATCH

$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 501551 DMSI Manufacturing M006YKL
6‐Fiber OPTION 1 Dry Tube SM OFNR Jacket Dielectric 

AllWave SM .35/.31/.25
$0.42 $0.27 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 501553 DMSI Manufacturing M012YKL
12‐Fiber OPTION 1 Dry Tube SM OFNR Jacket 

Dielectric AllWave SM .35/.31/.25
$0.44 $0.29 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 501519 DMSI Manufacturing M144YKL
144‐Fiber OPTION 1 Dry Tube SM OFNR Jacket 

Dielectric AllWave SM .35/.31/.25
$1.46 $0.95 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 405294 DMSI Manufacturing M‐70 10‐100‐1000, SFP (empty), media converter $156.24 $101.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 521791 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12M‐SG46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OM4, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 521794 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12M‐SN46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OM4, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 521792 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12M‐SR46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OM4, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 521805 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12M‐SX46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OM4, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 521803 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12M‐SY46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OM4, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 521795 DMSI Manufacturing MCCX‐12Y‐SB46
OMNIA MTP Module, M Type, Low Loss Max .55dB IL 
through entire module, 12F, OS2, Type C, Aqua MTP

$300.00 $195.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 518029 DMSI Manufacturing MF31855‐EU
Media Converter, LC (SFP Loaded) to RJ45, 

10/100/1000mbps, Stand Alone, multimode 850nm,
$175.00 $113.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 533145 DMSI Manufacturing MF61855
Media Converter, 10/100/1000Mbps, Multimode, SC, 

1 RJ‐45, 850nm, 550M, External Power
$175.00 $113.75 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 518028 DMSI Manufacturing MF61855‐EU
Media Converter, SC to RJ45, 10/100/1000mbps, 

Stand Alone, multimode 850nm, 550M distance, with
$150.00 $97.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 496835 DMSI Manufacturing MX70XXX
100/1000Base‐T (RJ‐45) to 100/1000Base‐X SFP Slot 

(empty) Media Converter with power supply
$110.00 $71.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 521818 DMSI Manufacturing N3N3002M2N2002M
DMSI Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper, Orange 
Duplex LC to Orange Duplex LC, 2F 50m multimode

$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 377425 DMSI Manufacturing NA‐225 24 port patch panels $77.00 $50.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377424 DMSI Manufacturing NA‐227 48 port patch panels $103.00 $66.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 511894 DMSI Manufacturing NIC‐CF61132
PCI Adapter (NIC Card), 100mbps, SC Duplex, 

1310nm, 2km, multimode
$100.00 $65.00 35% 43.23.32.03.00

7 0701 507448 DMSI Manufacturing NIC‐MF31855
Fiber Network Interface Card (NIC), LC (SFP Loaded), 

850nm wavelength, 10/100/1000mbps
$175.00 $113.75 35% 43.23.32.03.00

7 0701 403210 DMSI Manufacturing NL62‐LCSC‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable 

LC/SC 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403226 DMSI Manufacturing NL62‐SCSC‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable 

SC/SC 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403227 DMSI Manufacturing NL62‐SCSC‐5M‐EQ
5M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch Cable 

SC/SC 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403233 DMSI Manufacturing NL62‐STST‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch Cable 

ST/ST 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403238 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐LCLC‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

LC/LC 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403211 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐LCSC‐1M‐EQ
1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

LC/SC 3ft
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403212 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐LCSC‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

LC/SC 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403217 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐LCST‐1M‐EQ
1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

LC/ST 3ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403219 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐LCST‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

LC/ST 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 406678 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCLC‐1M 1 Meter LC‐LC SM Duplex Plenum $10.00 $6.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406679 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCLC‐2M 2 Meter LC‐LC SM Duplex Plenum $10.62 $6.90 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406680 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCLC‐3M 3 Meter LC‐LC SM Duplex Plenum $11.64 $7.57 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406681 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCLC‐5M 5 Meter LC‐LC SM Duplex Plenum $12.36 $8.03 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406682 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCSC‐1M 1 Meter LC‐SC SM Duplex Plenum $10.00 $6.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406683 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCSC‐2M 2 Meter LC‐SC SM Duplex Plenum $10.64 $6.92 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406684 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCSC‐3M 3 Meter LC‐SC SM Duplex Plenum $11.24 $7.31 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406685 DMSI Manufacturing NLSMP‐LCSC‐5M 5 Meter LC‐SC SM Duplex Plenum $12.36 $8.03 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403228 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐SCSC‐1M‐EQ
1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

SC/SC 3ft
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403230 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐SCSC‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

SC/SC 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403229 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐SCSC‐5M‐EQ
5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

SC/SC 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403234 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐STST‐1M‐EQ
1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

ST/ST 3ft
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403235 DMSI Manufacturing NLSM‐STST‐3M‐EQ
3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch Cable 

ST/ST 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406686 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCLC‐1M 1 Meter LC‐LC OM3 Duplex Plenum $10.00 $6.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406687 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCLC‐2M 2 Meter LC‐LC OM3 Duplex Plenum $10.86 $7.06 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406688 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCLC‐3M 3 Meter LC‐LC OM3 Duplex Plenum $12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406689 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCLC‐5M 5 Meter LC‐LC OM3 Duplex Plenum $14.24 $9.26 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406690 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCSC‐1M 1 Meter LC‐SC OM3 Duplex Plenum $9.62 $6.25 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406691 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCSC‐2M 2 Meter LC‐SC OM3 Duplex Plenum $10.86 $7.06 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406692 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCSC‐3M 3 Meter LC‐SC OM3 Duplex Plenum $12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 406693 DMSI Manufacturing NLXGP‐LCSC‐5M 5 Meter LC‐SC OM3 Duplex Plenum $14.24 $9.26 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 499513 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA1C
OMNIA Enclosure, Rack Mount, 1U, Classic, 2 panel or 

module capacity, sliding tray, raised rear cable
$350.00 $227.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 513837 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA1C‐RA
OMNIA Rack Mount Enclosure, RA Series, Reduced 
Depth & Ultra Light, White Finish, Magnetic Door,

$250.00 $162.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521789 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA2C
OMNIA Enclosure, Rack Mount, 2U, Classic, 8 panel or 

module capacity, raised rear cable management
$525.00 $341.25 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 533489 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA2C‐RA
High Density‐  72 port / 144 fiber  Patch panel‐ black 2 

RU
$390.00 $253.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 521788 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA4C
OMNIA Enclosure, Rack Mount, 4U, Classic, 24 panel 
or module capacity, raised rear cable management

$575.00 $373.75 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 530329 DMSI Manufacturing OMNIA4C‐RA
OMNIA RA Enclosure, Rack Mount, 4U, Classic, 12 

panel or module capacity, raised rear cable
$500.00 $325.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 521796 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCGM075F
OMNIA MTP Field Reconfigurable Trunk, Low Loss, 

MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50
$3,000.00 $1,950.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521806 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCGM530F
OMNIAMTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP 
non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP, cable

$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521799 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCNM300F
OMNIA MTP Field Reconfigurable Trunk, Low Loss, 

MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50
$6,250.00 $4,062.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521809 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCNM530F
OMNIAMTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP 
non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP, cable

$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521797 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCRM150F
OMNIA MTP Field Reconfigurable Trunk, Low Loss, 

MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50
$3,275.00 $2,128.75 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521807 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCRM530F
OMNIAMTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP 
non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP, cable

$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521798 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCYM200F
OMNIA MTP Field Reconfigurable Trunk, Low Loss, 

MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50
$4,900.00 $3,185.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521808 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072MCYM530F
OMNIAMTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP 
non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP, cable

$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 521800 DMSI Manufacturing P4040072YCYM300F
OMNIA MTP Field Reconfigurable Trunk, Low Loss, 

MTP/APC non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 72F Single‐
$3,250.00 $2,112.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 499510 DMSI Manufacturing P4545012MAAA330F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐
pinned, 12F 50 multimode OM4, bend insensitive,

$3,250.00 $2,112.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 522109 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCA2150F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to:MTP non‐ 

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3,:7.5mm bend
$1,050.00 $682.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 522105 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCA2250F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to:MTP non‐ 

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3,:7.5mm bend
$825.00 $536.25 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 477740 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCA2270F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3, 7.5mm bend
$1,630.00 $1,059.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 477748 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCA2300F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3, 7.5mm bend
$1,752.00 $1,138.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 522104 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCA2350F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to:MTP non‐ 

pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3,:7.5mm bend
$1,200.00 $780.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486648 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCAM100F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$918.75 $597.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486654 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024GCAM200F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$698.75 $454.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499511 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MAAA275F
MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐
pinned, 24F 50 multimode OM4, bend insensitive,

$5,326.00 $3,461.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 546970 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBA2150F
MTP® Trunk, MTP (non‐pinned) to MTP (non‐pinned), 
Low Loss, 24F, 50µm multimode (OM4), Universal

$1,499.00 $974.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 525100 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2125F 125' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $634.00 $412.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525104 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2140F 140' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $687.00 $446.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525175 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2150F 150' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $723.00 $469.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525108 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2165F 165' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $777.00 $505.05 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525116 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2190F 190' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $865.00 $562.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525112 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2195F 195' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $883.00 $573.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525120 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2205F 205' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $918.00 $596.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525171 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2225F 225' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $990.00 $643.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525159 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2280F 280' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,185.00 $770.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525167 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2325F 325' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,347.00 $875.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525127 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2335F 335' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,381.00 $897.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525131 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2345F 345' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,418.00 $921.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525135 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2365F 365' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,489.00 $967.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525139 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2375F 375' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,525.00 $991.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525143 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2385F 385' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,554.00 $1,010.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525147 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2425F 425' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,703.00 $1,106.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525151 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2450F 450' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,792.00 $1,164.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525155 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBK2550F 550' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $2,149.00 $1,396.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524896 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2055F
55' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$383.00 $248.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524917 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2060F
60' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$401.00 $260.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524932 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2065F
65' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$420.00 $273.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524802 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2070F
70' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$438.19 $284.82 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524909 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2075F
75' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$456.00 $296.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524775 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2080F
80' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$472.73 $307.27 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524800 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2085F
85' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$540.00 $351.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524774 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2090F
90' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$509.09 $330.91 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524776 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2095F
95' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$527.64 $342.97 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524799 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2100F
100' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$545.46 $354.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524830 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2105F
105' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$561.82 $365.18 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524769 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2110F
110' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$580.00 $377.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524823 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2115F
115' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$598.19 $388.82 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524877 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2120F
120' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$617.00 $401.05 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524770 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2125F
125' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$634.55 $412.46 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524998 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2130F
130' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$650.00 $422.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524798 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2135F
135' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$670.19 $435.62 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524797 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2140F
140' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$687.28 $446.73 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524779 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2145F
145' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$705.82 $458.78 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524771 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2150F
150' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$663.34 $431.17 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524833 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2155F
155' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$740.00 $481.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524796 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2160F
160' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$758.25 $492.86 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524957 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2165F
165' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$776.00 $504.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524772 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2170F
170' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$728.34 $473.42 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524890 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2175F
175' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$812.00 $527.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524773 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2180F
180' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$761.34 $494.87 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524846 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2185F
185' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$847.28 $550.73 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524782 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2190F
190' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$865.46 $562.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    



7 0701 524834 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2195F
195' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$884.00 $574.60 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524785 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2200F
200' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$901.82 $586.18 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524935 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2205F
205' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$918.00 $596.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524865 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2210F
210' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$936.00 $608.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524861 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2215F
215' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$954.00 $620.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524783 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2220F
220' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$972.73 $632.27 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524811 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2225F
225' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$990.91 $644.09 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524784 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2230F
230' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,007.28 $654.73 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524814 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2235F
235' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,065.00 $692.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524866 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2240F
240' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,043.00 $677.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524810 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2245F
245' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,061.82 $690.18 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524812 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2250F
250' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,080.00 $702.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525012 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2255F
255' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,096.00 $712.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524836 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2260F
260' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,114.55 $724.46 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524978 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2265F
265' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,132.00 $735.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524858 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2270F
270' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,150.00 $747.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524809 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2275F
275' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,169.09 $759.91 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524907 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2280F
280' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,185.00 $770.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524911 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2285F
285' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,203.00 $781.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524859 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2290F
290' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,221.00 $793.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524857 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2295F
295' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,240.00 $806.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525044 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2305F
305' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,274.00 $828.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524938 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2310F
310' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,292.00 $839.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525169 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2325F 325' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,347.00 $875.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525045 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2335F
335' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,381.00 $897.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525011 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2340F
340' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,400.00 $910.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 524910 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2345F
345' 24 STRAND (2X12) MPO CABLES | Fiber Type: 

OM4 50m
$1,418.00 $921.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525137 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2365F 365' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,489.00 $967.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525141 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2375F 375' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,525.00 $991.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525145 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2385F 385' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,554.00 $1,010.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525149 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2425F 425' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,703.00 $1,106.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525153 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2450F 450' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $1,792.00 $1,164.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525157 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024MBR2550F 550' 24‐FIBER OM4 MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT TO SPEC $2,149.00 $1,396.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525101 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2125F
125' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$407.00 $264.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525105 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2140F
140' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$429.00 $278.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525176 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2150F
150' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$418.00 $271.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525109 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2165F
165' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$465.00 $302.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525117 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2190F
190' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$501.00 $325.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525121 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2205F
205' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$523.00 $339.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525172 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2225F
225' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$514.00 $334.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525160 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2280F
280' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$585.00 $380.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525168 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2325F
325' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$643.00 $417.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525128 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2335F
335' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$656.00 $426.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525132 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2345F
345' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$660.00 $429.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525136 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2365F
365' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$696.00 $452.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525140 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2375F
375' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$709.00 $460.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    



7 0701 525144 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2385F
385' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$721.00 $468.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525148 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2425F
425' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$772.00 $501.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525152 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2450F
450' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$805.00 $523.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525156 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBK2550F
550' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$934.55 $607.46 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525103 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2125F
125' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$407.00 $264.55 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525107 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2140F
140' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$429.00 $278.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525178 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2150F
150' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$418.00 $271.70 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525111 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2165F
165' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$465.00 $302.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525119 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2190F
190' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$501.00 $325.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525113 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2195F
195' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$509.00 $330.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525123 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2205F
205' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$523.00 $339.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525174 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2225F
225' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$514.00 $334.10 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525162 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2280F
280' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$585.00 $380.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525170 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2325F
325' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$643.00 $417.95 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525130 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2335F
335' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$656.00 $426.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525134 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2345F
345' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$660.00 $429.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525138 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2365F
365' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$696.00 $452.40 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525142 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2375F
375' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$709.00 $460.85 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525146 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2385F
385' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$721.00 $468.65 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525150 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2425F
425' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$772.00 $501.80 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525154 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2450F
450' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$805.00 $523.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 525158 DMSI Manufacturing P4545024YBR2550F
550' 24‐FIBER SINGLEMODE MPO ASSEMBLEY BUILT 

TO SPEC
$934.55 $607.46 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 543609 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YG2300F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Green

$5,600.00 $3,640.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543606 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YG2325F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Green

$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543610 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YR2300F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Red Jacket,

$5,600.00 $3,640.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543607 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YR2325F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Red Jacket,

$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543611 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YY2300F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Yellow

$5,600.00 $3,640.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 543608 DMSI Manufacturing P4545048H‐012M012YY2325F
MTP® Trunk, MTP non‐pinned to MTP non‐pinned, 
48F Hybrid (24F OM4 & 24F OS2), OFNP, Yellow

$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547829 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCA2100F
OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to 
MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,600.00 $1,690.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547830 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCA2300F
OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned to 
MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$4,400.00 $2,860.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486652 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCAM060F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$1,655.40 $1,076.01 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 486649 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCAM140F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,595.83 $1,687.29 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 486650 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCAM150F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$2,663.88 $1,731.52 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 486651 DMSI Manufacturing P4545072GCAM200F
DMSI, OMNIA MTP Trunk, Low Loss, MTP non‐pinned 
to MTP non‐pinned, 72F 50 multimode OM3, OFNP,

$3,258.25 $2,117.86 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 477964 DMSI Manufacturing P4545096YBY2008M MTP Trunk Cable, 96 Fiber, OS2, 08 meters $2,352.00 $1,528.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 495013 DMSI Manufacturing PKFKF024YBK2050F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Black Non‐

Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Black Non‐Keyed MTP non‐
$550.92 $358.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 495014 DMSI Manufacturing PKFKF024YBK2120F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Black Non‐

Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Black Non‐Keyed MTP non‐
$786.72 $511.37 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 495015 DMSI Manufacturing PKFKF024YBK2150F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss,Black Non‐

Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Black Non‐Keyed MTP non‐
$856.92 $557.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 498692 DMSI Manufacturing PMF61855
DMSI Media Converter, PoE/PoE+, 

10/100/1000mbps, SC to RJ45, multimode 850nm,
$179.00 $116.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 495016 DMSI Manufacturing PRFRF024MBR2100F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Red Non‐

Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Red Non‐Keyed MTP non‐
$949.28 $617.03 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 495017 DMSI Manufacturing PRFRF024MBR2150F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Red Non‐

Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Red Non‐Keyed MTP non‐
$1,255.28 $815.93 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 401654 DMSI Manufacturing PRO‐LC‐LC/10METER 10M SMF LC/LC Patch Cable $14.90 $9.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 401655 DMSI Manufacturing PRO‐LC‐SC/3METER 3M SMF LC/SC Patch Cable $11.20 $7.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 401656 DMSI Manufacturing PRO‐LC‐ST/3METER 3M SMF LC/ST Patch Cable $11.20 $7.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 533467 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2018M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 18 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$1,816.89 $1,180.98 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533468 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2021M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 21 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$1,868.36 $1,214.43 35% 43.20.15.07.00    



7 0701 533469 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2024M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 24 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$1,919.84 $1,247.90 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533470 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2027M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 27 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$1,971.31 $1,281.35 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533471 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2030M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 30 meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,022.80 $1,314.82 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533472 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2033M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 33 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,074.29 $1,348.29 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533473 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2036M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 36 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,135.76 $1,388.24 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533474 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2039M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 39 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,177.24 $1,415.21 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533475 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2042M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 42 meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,228.71 $1,448.66 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533476 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2045M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 45 meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,280.20 $1,482.13 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533477 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2048M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 48 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,331.69 $1,515.60 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533478 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2051M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 51 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,383.16 $1,549.05 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533503 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2054M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 54 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,434.64 $1,582.52 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533480 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2057M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 57 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,486.11 $1,615.97 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533481 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2063M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 63 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,589.09 $1,682.91 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533482 DMSI Manufacturing PS3Y3Y024GTY2072M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Armored‐ 24 Strand‐ 

Yellow jacket 72 Meter keyed LC‐keyed LC
$2,743.51 $1,783.28 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 410089 DMSI Manufacturing PT‐BOOT45BL‐B6 Cat6 strain relief boots (BLUE) $0.34 $0.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410087 DMSI Manufacturing PT‐BOOT45GN‐B6 Cat6 strain relief boots (GREEN $0.34 $0.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410088 DMSI Manufacturing PT‐BOOT45RD‐B6 Cat6 strain relief boots (RED) $0.34 $0.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 495018 DMSI Manufacturing PYFYF024MBY2050F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Yellow Non‐
Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Yellow Non‐Keyed MTP

$595.28 $386.93 35% 43.21.19.02.00    

7 0701 495019 DMSI Manufacturing PYFYF024MBY2150F
Secure Solutions MTP Trunk, Low Loss, Yellow Non‐
Keyed MTP non‐pinned to Yellow Non‐Keyed MTP

$1,255.28 $815.93 35% 43.21.19.02.00    

7 0701 475744 DMSI Manufacturing R0023A2
Optical Cable, 2F round duplex, 50m multimode OM3, 

900m buffered fibers, aqua, OFNP, 1 Foot
$0.45 $0.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486532 DMSI Manufacturing R3R3002G2R2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF 

OM3, Red, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547859 DMSI Manufacturing R3R3002G2R2005M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Red, 5m
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547856 DMSI Manufacturing R3R3002G2R2010M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Red, 10m
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521816 DMSI Manufacturing R3R3002M2R2002M
DMSI Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper, Red Duplex 
LC to Red Duplex LC, 2F 50m multimode OM4, 2.0mm

$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486533 DMSI Manufacturing R3R6002G2R2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/SC MMF 

OM3, Red, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413173 DMSI Manufacturing RMP‐5E‐PK RJ45 CAT5e Round Modular Plug, 100 pack $45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 511895 DMSI Manufacturing S3B61002F2B9003M
Commscope/Tyco Keyed Blue LC to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm, blue jacket, riser, 3M

$50.00 $32.50 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 511896 DMSI Manufacturing S3B61002F2B9005M
Commscope/Tyco Keyed Blue LC to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm, blue jacket, riser, 5M

$52.00 $33.80 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 511897 DMSI Manufacturing S3B61002F2B9007M
Commscope/Tyco Keyed Blue LC to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm, blue jacket, riser, 7M

$54.00 $35.10 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 511898 DMSI Manufacturing S3B61002F2B9010M
Commscope/Tyco Keyed Blue LC to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm, blue jacket, riser, 10M

$60.00 $39.00 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 511899 DMSI Manufacturing S3B61002F2B9015M
Commscope/Tyco Keyed Blue LC to SC, 2F, 62.5m 
multimode OM1, 2.0mm, blue jacket, riser, 15M

$65.00 $42.25 35% 43.23.29.00.00

7 0701 506611 DMSI Manufacturing S3R31002G2R2002M
Tyco/Commscope Keyed Red LC to non‐keyed LC, 2F, 
50m multimode OM3, red jacket, plenum, 2 meter

$55.00 $35.75 35% 43.23.29.00.00    

7 0701 533488 DMSI Manufacturing S3Y31002G2Y2003M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Non‐Sec LC/ Sec LC ‐ plugs 2 

strand, 3 Meter, Black/Yellow
$61.11 $39.72 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533484 DMSI Manufacturing S3Y3Y002G2Y2003M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Secure‐ 2 strand ‐ M/M‐ 

keyed LC to keyed LC‐ 3 Meter, yellow
$103.27 $67.13 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533485 DMSI Manufacturing S3Y3Y002G2Y2004M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Secure‐ 2 strand ‐ M/M‐ 

keyed LC to keyed LC‐ 4 Meter, yellow
$105.04 $68.28 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533486 DMSI Manufacturing S3Y3Y002G2Y2005M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Secure‐ 2 strand ‐ M/M‐ 

keyed LC to keyed LC‐ 5 Meter, yellow
$106.73 $69.37 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533507 DMSI Manufacturing S3Y3Y002G2Y2015M
Multi‐Mode‐ 50 Micron‐ Secure‐ 2 strand ‐ M/M‐ 

keyed LC to keyed LC‐ 15 Meter, yellow
$123.56 $80.31 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 533511 DMSI Manufacturing SADP‐02G‐3Y LC Secure Coupler, Yellow $30.49 $19.82 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 547476 DMSI Manufacturing SGF‐02P‐WH‐A
2 Port | White | Accepts Keystone Inserts | Single 

Gang | Downward Angle | Mounting Screws | Plastic
$40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547475 DMSI Manufacturing SGF‐04P‐WH‐A
4 Port White | Accepts Keystone Inserts | Single Gang 

| Downward Angle | Mounting Screws | Plastic
$40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 416357 DMSI Manufacturing ST‐24‐11 Fiber splice Tray, 11 inch, 24 fiber single fusion splices $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 525341 DMSI Manufacturing SWM01PC
OMNIA Slim Wall Mount, Classic, Single panel 
capacity with reduced size, single door, no lock

$85.00 $55.25 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 501550 DMSI Manufacturing T004FN2
4‐Fiber MM ACCUMAX Plenum Distribution Cable 

w/62.5MM
$0.66 $0.43 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 531762 DMSI Manufacturing T004GG2
OMNIA Optical Cable, 4F, 50 multimode OM3 300, 
indoor, tight buffer, OFNP, green jacket 1,000 foot

$750.00 $487.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 531763 DMSI Manufacturing T004GR2
OMNIA Optical Cable, 4F, 50 multimode OM3 300, 
indoor, tight buffer, OFNP, red jacket 1,000 foot rolls

$750.00 $487.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 531764 DMSI Manufacturing T004GY2
OMNIA Optical Cable, 4F, 50 multimode OM3 300, 
indoor, tight buffer, OFNP, yellow jacket 1,000 foot

$750.00 $487.50 35% 43.20.15.07.00    



7 0701 501531 DMSI Manufacturing T004YY2
4‐Fiber SM ACCUMAX Plenum Distribution Cable w 

AllWave Flex+ Fiber
$0.29 $0.19 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 501532 DMSI Manufacturing T012YY2
12‐Fiber SM  ACCUMAX Plenum Distribution Cable 

w/AllWave Flex+ Fiber
$0.50 $0.33 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 406433 DMSI Manufacturing T024YT442
IllumiCore Optical Cable, 24F, Corning SMF‐28 Ultra, 
Single‐mode (OS2), 10mm bend insensitive, indoor,

$1.12 $0.73 35% 26.12.16.04.00    

7 0701 509977 DMSI Manufacturing T2404L6P CAT‐6 Cable, Plenum rated, 1000. ft. Pull Box $776.00 $504.40 35% 26.12.16.04.00

7 0701 542819 DMSI Manufacturing TF12‐OM4‐PL3.0
PoliMOD, adapter plate and pigtails, 12 connector 
ports, LC/PC, OM4, 900 micron, with splice sleeve

$7,000.00 $4,550.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 413168 DMSI Manufacturing UHD‐AHDMHDM‐080F 80 ft Active High Speed HDMI Cable M/M ‐ Ultra $150.00 $97.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413166 DMSI Manufacturing USB‐MM‐006F 6 ft High Speed Certified USB 2.0 A to B (M to M) $4.50 $2.93 35% 32.10.16.22.00    

7 0701 508214 DMSI Manufacturing WM04PC
Wall‐Mountable Connector Housing (WCH), Holds 4 

CCH Connector Panels/Cassettes
$225.00 $146.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547833 DMSI Manufacturing WM12PC‐LK
Wall Mount Fiber Enclosure, Classic, 12 panel, 3 door, 

with lockable door
$520.00 $338.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521819 DMSI Manufacturing X3X3002M2X2002M
DMSI Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper, X Duplex LC 

to X Duplex LC, 2F 50m multimode OM4, 2.0mm
$19.00 $12.35 35% 26.12.16.09.00

7 0701 486534 DMSI Manufacturing Y3Y3002G2Y2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF 

OM3, Yellow, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 547860 DMSI Manufacturing Y3Y3002G2Y2005M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Yellow, 5m
$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 547857 DMSI Manufacturing Y3Y3002G2Y2010M
Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/LC MMF OM3, 

Yellow, 10m
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 521817 DMSI Manufacturing Y3Y3002M2Y2002M
DMSI Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper, Yellow 
Duplex LC to Yellow Duplex LC, 2F 50m multimode

$19.00 $12.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 486535 DMSI Manufacturing Y3Y6002G2Y2003M
DMSI, Illumicore Secure Solutions Jumper LC/SC MMF 

OM3, Yellow, 3m
$18.63 $12.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505599 DMSI Manufacturing Z002FR2
Optical Cable, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 fiber, 62.5m OM1, 

OFNP, red jacket
$1.00 $0.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505600 DMSI Manufacturing Z002FY2
Optical Cable, 2.0mm zipcord, 2 fiber, 62.5m OM1, 

OFNP, yellow jacket
$1.00 $0.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 493236 DMSI Manufacturing Z002Y2Y9
Optical Cable, 2F zipcord, Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm, 

riser, yellow, 1000 meters
$0.30 $0.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410974 DMSI Manufacturing Z‐002YZ442 Zipcord, Singlemode, Plenum, 2.0mm, Yellow Jacket $0.90 $0.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411135 DMSI Manufacturing Z‐002YZ442‐C
Zipcord, Singlemode, Plenum, 2.0mm, Yellow Jacket 

(1,000 meters)
$750.00 $487.50 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 542620 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2282F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 282

$4,572.00 $2,971.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542625 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2286F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 286

$4,624.00 $3,005.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542619 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2317F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 317

$5,020.00 $3,263.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542616 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2319F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 319

$5,046.00 $3,279.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542612 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2341F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 341

$5,328.00 $3,463.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542606 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2352F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 352

$5,468.00 $3,554.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542626 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2358F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 358

$5,892.00 $3,829.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542627 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2381F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 381

$5,840.00 $3,796.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542594 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2387F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 387

$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542610 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2388F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 388

$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542599 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2401F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 401

$6,100.00 $3,965.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542603 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2413F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 413

$6,350.00 $4,127.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542596 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2425F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 425

$6,400.00 $4,160.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542591 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2428F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 428

$6,442.00 $4,187.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542602 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2429F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 429

$6,500.00 $4,225.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542617 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2434F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 434

$6,518.00 $4,236.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542618 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2449F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 449

$6,710.00 $4,361.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542598 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2463F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 463

$6,890.00 $4,478.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542593 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2497F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 497

$7,324.00 $4,760.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542611 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2498F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 498

$7,338.00 $4,769.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542609 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2511F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 511

$7,504.00 $4,877.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542597 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2542F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 542

$8,000.00 $5,200.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542604 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2562F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 562

$8,100.00 $5,265.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542630 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2575F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 575

$8,324.00 $5,410.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542629 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2580F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 580

$8,388.00 $5,452.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542592 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2590F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 590

$8,516.00 $5,535.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 542622 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2621F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 621

$8,912.00 $5,792.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542614 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2640F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 640

$9,156.00 $5,951.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542608 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2641F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 641

$9,168.00 $5,959.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542628 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2646F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 646

$9,232.00 $6,000.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542607 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2675F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 675

$9,600.00 $6,240.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542615 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2709F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 709

$10,040.00 $6,526.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542623 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2718F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 718

$10,154.00 $6,600.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542600 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2724F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 724

$10,200.00 $6,630.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542601 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2772F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 772

$10,800.00 $7,020.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542621 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2774F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 774

$10,870.00 $7,065.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542595 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2777F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 777

$11,000.00 $7,150.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542589 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2802F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 802

$11,230.00 $7,299.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542613 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2817F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 817

$11,420.00 $7,423.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 542590 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLAVTC‐MA2848F
Integrated A/V Trunk, Reverse Polarity MTP®, 72F 50 
multimode OM4, OFNP, Violet w/ Violet legs, 848

$11,800.00 $7,670.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 530282 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA21000F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$16,000.00 $10,400.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530316 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA21050F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$16,000.00 $10,400.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530321 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA21150F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$20,000.00 $13,000.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530323 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2375F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$6,000.00 $3,900.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530312 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2450F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$7,000.00 $4,550.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530309 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2500F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$8,500.00 $5,525.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530290 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2550F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$8,000.00 $5,200.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530300 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2600F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$8,500.00 $5,525.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530296 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2650F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530295 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2700F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$10,000.00 $6,500.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530301 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2750F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$12,000.00 $7,800.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530286 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2800F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$12,000.00 $7,800.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530280 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2850F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$14,000.00 $9,100.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530284 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2900F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$14,000.00 $9,100.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 530285 DMSI Manufacturing ZSLTC‐MA2950F
OMNIA Zone Slide‐Lock Integrated Trunk, MTP Low 

Loss, Reverse Polarity, 72F 50 multimode OM4, OFNP,
$14,000.00 $9,100.00 35% 43.20.15.07.00    

7 0701 498394 EMC D3MSHDMSSHD2 Unity 2x2M MINI SAS HD Cables $271.62 $176.55 35% 44.10.15.03.00    

7 0701 552351 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. C6‐BK‐NB‐14‐ENC 
ENET Cat6 Black 14 Foot Non‐Booted (No Boot) (UTP) 
High‐Quality Network Patch Cable RJ45 to RJ45 ‐ 14Ft ‐

$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 552352 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. C6‐BK‐NB‐25‐ENC
ENET Cat6 Black 25 Foot Non‐Booted (No Boot) (UTP) 
High‐Quality Network Patch Cable RJ45 to RJ45 ‐ 25Ft ‐

$21.00 $13.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525364 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. CFP‐WH‐STL‐6 White RJ45 SL Wall Plate Coupler, 6 port with screws $17.00 $11.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 504962 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐OM4‐10M‐ENC
ENET 10M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb 
OM4 or Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi‐Mode

$68.99 $44.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504958 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐OM4‐1M‐ENC
ENET 1M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM4 
or Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi‐Mode (LOMM)

$28.99 $18.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504959 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐OM4‐2M‐ENC
ENET 2M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM4 
or Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi‐Mode (LOMM)

$34.99 $22.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504960 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐OM4‐3M‐ENC
ENET 3M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM4 
or Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi‐Mode (LOMM)

$37.99 $24.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 504961 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐OM4‐5M‐ENC
ENET 5M LC/LC Duplex Multimode 50/125 10Gb OM4 
or Better Aqua Laser Optimized Multi‐Mode (LOMM)

$43.99 $28.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 552530 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. XLRM‐XLRF‐6F
ENET XLR Male To XLR Female Copper 6FT Black 

Audio Cable ‐ Lifetime Warranty
$35.25 $22.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 377433 Fluke Networks 44300000 D‐Snips $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 377434 Fluke Networks MS2‐100 Fluke tester MicroScanner2 Cable Verifier $555.00 $360.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403201 Fluke Networks NFC‐IBC‐2.5MM
Fluke Networks IBC OneClick Cleaner for 2.5 mm SC, 

ST, FC, E2000 Connector
$600.00 $390.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 544779 Force 3 9392 1 Smart Click SC, ST and FC Fiber Optic Cleaner $95.00 $61.75 35% 43.22.15.22.00

7 0701 544780 Force 3 9393 1 Smart Click LC Fiber Optic Connection Cleaner $95.00 $61.75 35% 43.22.15.22.00

7 0701 529646 General Cable Technologies Corp. AP0061PNU‐ILPA Fiber Optic Cable Plenum‐ Yellow $4.99 $3.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 448241 Graybar 852‐LL2‐009‐55L
FIBER JUMPER PATCH CORD; 3 METER,  MULTIMODE 

LC TO LC; DUPLEX ; OM4, 50 MICRON
$20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 552529 Hamilton MP‐MJS 3.5mm Stereo Jack to 3.5mm Mono Plug Adapter $11.58 $7.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 413023 Hewlett Packard (HPI) H6Y90UT#ABA SBUY HP 90W Smart AC Adapter $82.00 $53.30 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 477963 Hitachi 30025‐8‐BB2
CAT6+ (350 MHz), 4‐Pair, U/UTP‐Unshielded, Plenum‐
CMP, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AWG Solid Bare

$418.00 $271.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447456 Hitachi 30129‐8‐BL3 Cat 6 blue Riser and shielded $660.00 $429.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447457 Hitachi 30129‐8‐GR3 Cat 6 green Riser and shielded $660.00 $429.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447455 Hitachi 30129‐8‐RD3 Cat 6 red Riser and shielded $660.00 $429.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447454 Hitachi 30129‐8‐VI3 Cat 6 purple Riser and shielded $660.00 $429.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447453 Hitachi 30129‐8‐YE3 Cat6 yellow Riser and shielded $660.00 $429.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 486644 Hitachi 30154‐8‐GR3
Hitachi, Hitachi Cat6 shielded plenum green jacket, 

1,000 ft spool
$760.00 $494.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 30154‐8‐YL3 Hitachi 30154‐8‐YL3 CAT 6 Plenum rated cable | Shielded |Yellow $0.87 $0.57 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 515580 Hitachi 30237‐8‐BL2
CAT6, solid, UTP, blue, plenum, Made in USA, 1000 

foot pull box
$344.81 $224.13 35% 43.23.00.00.00

7 0701 30237‐8‐GR2 Hitachi 30237‐8‐GR2 CAT 6 Plenum rated cable | Green $0.51 $0.33 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 481849 Hitachi 30237‐8‐VI2
Hitachi Cable Manchester ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ COO: 
USA ‐Wire & Cable,Category Wire,CAT6 Plenum;

$386.00 $250.90 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 377432 IDEAL Industries 35‐485 Punchmaster II Punchdown tool w/110 Blade $70.00 $45.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376489 Intelix DL‐AR
Basic Multi connection Digital adaptor kit for HDMI 

cables (no apple)
$127.38 $82.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453809 International Configurations 70120‐BLU
SCHUKO CEE7/4 16 AMP 250 VOLT PANEL‐MOUNT 

POWER OUTLET
$16.60 $10.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448104 Iogear GCS62HU IOGEAR 2‐PORT HD CABLE KVM SWITCH WITH AUDIO $79.95 $79.95 0% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404550 Kanex HD4PSPE HDMI 1x4 Splitter with CAT5e/6 Outputs $300.00 $195.00 35% 32.10.15.29.00    

7 0701 505353 Kensington K67913WW
Kensington USB Port Lock with Blockers ‐ USB port 

blocker
$19.99 $12.99 35% 43.21.15.03    

7 0701 481850 Legrand 541‐145‐050
Legrand ‐ Quiktron ‐ TAA Compliant ‐ 50FT PURPLE 

SNAGLESS C6 CM
$19.95 $12.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404581 Legrand BE1200‐10 10' Nonmetallic Pancake Overfloor Raceway $23.00 $14.95 35% 39.13.17.09.00    

7 0701 515511 Legrand North America, LLC. SFP‐GE‐T‐LEG
Legrand Cisco SFP‐GE‐T Compatible 1000BaseT 

Copper SFP miniGBIC Transceiver ‐ SFP (mini‐GBIC)
$79.99 $51.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 516241 Leviton 40835‐G USB Feedthrough QuickPort Connector, Grey Housing $12.99 $8.44 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 444430 Leviton 41085‐SWC Fiber Optic Connector Single Mode $12.06 $7.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403197 Leviton 41108‐RL5
Leviton QuickPort Snap‐In Connector, 8‐Conductor, 

Cat5, Blue
$6.00 $3.90 35% 39.12.14.21.00    

7 0701 444429 Leviton 42081‐2WS Face Plate $2.56 $1.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417239 Leviton 5F100‐6IC 3‐PACK DUPLEX SC MM 6‐FIBER $44.80 $29.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417238 Leviton 5R1UL‐F03 1RU FIBER ENCLOSURE W/COVER $115.63 $75.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 516243 Leviton 61110‐RC6 eXtreme Cat 6 QuickPort Jack, Crimson $12.65 $8.22 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 516240 Leviton 61110‐RV6 eXtreme Cat 6 QuickPort Connector, Green $12.99 $8.44 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 409812 Leviton Panduit PT# ‐WMPSE
CABLE MANAGEMENT‐ Panduit 19" horiz. 1 ru FRONT 

AND BACK ‐WMPSE
$80.00 $52.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376497 Liberty Wire & Cable 16‐2C‐P‐WHT 16/2 CMP Speaker Cable White, Plenum, per ft $1.08 $0.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376496 Liberty Wire & Cable 22‐4C‐PSH‐WHT 22/4 OASH CMP White, Plenum, per ft $1.06 $0.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376506 Liberty Wire & Cable 24‐4P‐P‐L6ASH‐WHT
4K capable Category 6A F/UTP EN series 23 AWG 4 

pair shielded CBL Plnm
$1,444.00 $938.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376499 Liberty Wire & Cable CD‐9809M D‐Subminiature, 9 Pin Male $1.08 $0.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376500 Liberty Wire & Cable CD‐9809S D‐Subminiature, 9 Pin Female $1.80 $1.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376487 Liberty Wire & Cable E2‐HDSEM‐M‐01 HDMI Cable, High Retention, 3ft, non‐plenum $14.74 $9.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376488 Liberty Wire & Cable E2‐HDSEM‐M‐02 HDMI Cable, High Retention, 6ft, non‐plenum $18.44 $11.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376490 Liberty Wire & Cable E‐HD‐DVI‐02 Molded HDMI ‐ DVI M‐M 2m Cable, non‐plenum $22.12 $14.38 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376495 Liberty Wire & Cable E‐HDVAM‐M‐06 6' Tabletop HDMI, VGA and Audio hybrid cables $56.00 $36.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376504 Liberty Wire & Cable LV1
Liberty Wire & Cable Low Voltage Retrofit Box, single 

gang
$2.72 $1.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 374402 Link Depot Corporation HDMI‐25‐HDMI 25FT HDMI TO HDMI OEM PACKAGING $50.75 $32.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 529651 LYNN ELECTRONICS, LLC LCLCDUPSM‐3M Lynn Electric‐ LCLCDUPSM‐3M Fiber Patch Cable $25.99 $16.89 35% 43.20.15.52.00

7 0701 411728 MaxCell MXC3456BK5300
MAXCELL INNERDUCT, 3" 3 CELL, DETECTABLE, 500 

Feet
$2,135.00 $1,387.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411729 MaxCell MX‐CIK11 Swivel, 1800 lb $241.00 $156.65 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 550407 MaxCell MXE86383BK
MAXCELL EDGE, 4 IN 3 CELL STANDARD, BLACK 1250# 

TAPE, 10000FT
$7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 550406 MaxCell MXE86383BL
MAXCELL EDGE, 4 IN 3 CELL STANDARD, BLUE 1250# 

TAPE, 10000FT
$7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 550408 MaxCell MXE86383RD
MAXCELL EDGE, 4 IN 3 CELL STANDARD, RED 1250# 

TAPE, 10000FT
$7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 376486 Middle Atlantic D3 Rack Mounted Storage Drawer $225.00 $146.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441560 Middle Atlantic EB‐1 PANEL, BLANK, 1 RU $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 376498 Middle Atlantic IEC‐18X4 IEC POWER CORDS, 18" LENGTH, 4 PIECES $63.00 $40.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376477 Middle Atlantic LACE‐44‐OWP* Vertical Lacer 3‐1/2"w, 44 space w/ raised lances $296.00 $192.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376481 Middle Atlantic LBP‐1A 10 Pack Horizontal Lacer Bars $70.00 $45.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411845 Middle Atlantic MRK‐4431‐AV 44SP/31D CONFIG AV RACK $5,000.00 $3,250.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376473 Middle Atlantic MW‐LA Rack ladder adapt top $85.00 $55.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376482 Middle Atlantic PBL1‐CP12 Single Space Rack Blanks, 12, flanged $129.00 $83.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376485 Middle Atlantic U2V 2 Space Rack Shelf, Vented $75.00 $48.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376472 Middle Atlantic WR‐44‐32 44 space slide out rotating rack $2,190.00 $1,423.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376475 Middle Atlantic WRPFD‐44 Plexi front door $768.00 $499.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376505 Midlite Quality Custom Products MIDL 1G WH Single Gang Wire Port Plate, White $6.48 $4.21 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 372605 Milestone AV Technologies, LLC FCA801
CHIEF MANUFACTURING : FUSION 14in 

ABOVE/BELOW SHELF. L DISPLAYS
$119.00 $77.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 375925 Milestone AV Technologies, LLC LTM1U‐G
CHIEF MANUFACTURING : Large Fusion Micro‐
Adjustable Tilt Wall Mount, TAA Compliant

$331.00 $215.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 372604 Milestone AV Technologies, LLC MTM1U
CHIEF MANUFACTURING : Medium Fusion Micro‐

Adjustable Tilt Wall Display Mount
$192.00 $124.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 499816 Miscellaneous Manufacturer FRG MISC CABLES, CONNECTORS, FACEPLATES FRG MISC CABLES, CONNECTORS, FACEPLATES $4,880.00 $3,172.00 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 410142 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. 100036
1000pcs Platinum Tools 100036 EZ‐RJ45 Cat6 Strain 

Relief
$14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410141 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. 100010C
1000pcs Platinum Tools 100010C EZ‐RJ45 Cat 6+ 

Connectors, Clamshell
$1.00 $0.65 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410139 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58176
1000M spool Blue, CAT 6, 24 AWG, SF/UTP, plenum 

cable
$800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410140 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58178
1000M spool Yellow, CAT 6, 24 AWG, SF/UTP, plenum 

cable
$800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410136 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58180
1000M spool Green, CAT 6, 24 AWG, SF/UTP, plenum 

cable
$800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410137 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58181
1000M spool Red, CAT 6, 24 AWG, SF/UTP, plenum 

cable
$800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410138 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58183
1000M spool Black, CAT 6, 24 AWG, SF/UTP, plenum 

cable
$800.00 $520.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 452515 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58286B
MOHAWK, 6 LAN, CATEGORY 6, UTP, PLENUM, 1000 

FT. BOX, GREEN
$400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413157 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58287
CABLE CAT 6 LAN UTP PLENUM RED 4PR IOOON PCI' 

REEL
$617.62 $401.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443965 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58292 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 UTP Data Cable, Blue   1000ft $236.00 $153.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443966 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58296 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 UTP Data Cable, Green  1000ft $236.00 $153.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443967 Mohawk Wire & Cable Corp. M58297 24awg 4 Pair CAT6 UTP Data Cable, Red 1000ft $236.00 $153.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421558 Neat‐patch NP2 Cable Management Bay $118.00 $76.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 460748 Net Source PCS6B‐BL‐1 1 ft. CAT6 Patch Cable ‐ Blue ‐ TAA Compliant $5.58 $3.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510656 NetApp X6569‐R6‐N‐C NetApp | SFP+ for X1117A,Optical,10GbE,R6,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 24.10.20.01.00

7 0701 401901 NetApp X6584‐R6‐C Cable,Ethernet,1m RJ45 CAT6,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 510648 NetApp X66030A‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,12Gb,Mini SAS HD,0.5m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.35.00

7 0701 510649 NetApp X66032A‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,12Gb,Mini SAS HD,2m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.35.00

7 0701 510650 NetApp X66211A‐05‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,100GbE,QSFP28‐QSFP28,Cu,0.5m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 510647 NetApp X66240A‐05‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,25GbE,SFP28‐SFP28,Cu,0.5m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 510651 NetApp X66240A‐2‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,25GbE,SFP28‐SFP28,Cu,2m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 510652 NetApp X66250‐2‐N‐C NetApp | Cable,Opt,OM4,50m,LC/LC,2m,‐C $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 511132 NetApp X800‐42U‐30‐IND‐BIS‐C
NetApp | PWR Cable,250V,16A,C19‐C20,30‐in,India 

BIS,‐C
$0.00 $0.00 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 510617 NetApp X‐QSFP‐4SFP10G‐CU5M‐C
NetApp | Cable,Cisco,QSFP/4xSFP10G,CU Passive,5m,‐

C
$690.00 $448.50 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 409778 Netsource 51‐241‐XX Cable CAT5E 1000' Plenum PER BOX $256.00 $166.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443990 Netsource 5748676‐1 ‐Sub Backshells KIT W/GROMMETS 9P .32" $20.00 $13.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409764 Netsource 77‐240‐XX Cable CAT6 1000' Plenum PER BOX $410.00 $266.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453829 Netsource BU6‐C6ASHFF‐BL‐20M
FUTURECOM EA TRUNK 6X FRNC S500‐S500 

TERMINATED CAT 6A SHIELDED 20M
$968.00 $629.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 410876 Netsource COAS58B‐35IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(35 inches)
$39.16 $25.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410877 Netsource COAS58B‐39IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(39 inches)
$39.16 $25.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410878 Netsource COAS58B‐43IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(43 inches)
$39.16 $25.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410879 Netsource COAS58B‐47IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(47 inches)
$39.16 $25.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410880 Netsource COAS58B‐51IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(51 inches)
$39.88 $25.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410881 Netsource COAS58B‐55IN
RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male Connectors 

(55 inches)
$39.88 $25.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403240 Netsource FP900SM‐SA‐1M Panduit Opti‐Core pigtail ‐ 3.3 ft ‐ yellow $6.00 $3.90 35% 43.21.16.00.00    

7 0701 444062 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐10‐TAA Cat6 10 Feet $5.58 $3.63 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444061 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐14‐TAA Cat6 14 Feet $6.37 $4.14 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444060 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐25‐TAA Cat6 25 Feet $10.93 $7.10 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444066 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐3‐TAA Cat6 3 Feet $2.65 $1.72 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444065 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐4‐TAA Cat6 4 Feet $2.94 $1.91 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444059 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐50‐TAA Cat6 50 Feet $15.84 $10.30 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444064 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐5‐TAA Cat6 5 Feet $3.28 $2.13 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 444063 Netsource IM6B‐BK‐7‐TAA Cat6 7 Feet $3.79 $2.46 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410996 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐10 C2G 10FT CAT5E SNAGLESS CBL ‐ WHT $3.04 $1.98 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410997 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐15 C2G 15FT CAT5E SNAGLESS PATCH WHT $4.26 $2.77 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410993 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐3 C2G 3FT CAT5E SNAGLESS CBL ‐ WHT $1.50 $0.98 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410994 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐5 C2G 5FT CAT5E SNAGLESS CBL ‐ WHT $2.00 $1.30 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410998 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐50 C2G 50FT CAT5E SNAGLESS CBL ‐ WHITE $12.20 $7.93 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410995 Netsource IMS5BE‐WH‐7 C2G 7FT CAT5E SNAGLESS CBL ‐ WHT $2.32 $1.51 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 506412 Netsource IMS6B‐BL‐1 Netsource Cat 6 Ethernet Blue Patch Cable 1 ft $5.99 $3.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421459 Netsource IMS6B‐GY‐14 Patch cable ‐ Cat6 14' $11.20 $7.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453830 Netsource KJ‐C6A‐SH FUTURECOM S500 ETHERNET KEYSTONE MODULE $21.18 $13.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410884 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐104IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(104 inches)
$50.94 $33.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410885 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐109IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(109 Inches)
$52.58 $34.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410886 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐114IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(114 inches)
$52.58 $34.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410887 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐119IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(119 inches)
$52.58 $34.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412256 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐124.IN LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Male to SMA‐Male connector $38.23 $24.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412257 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐129IN LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Male to SMA‐Male connector $38.23 $24.85 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410882 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐94IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(94 inches)
$49.18 $31.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410883 Netsource LMR240SMAMM‐99IN
LMR 240 Cable SMA‐Males to SMA‐Male Connectors 

(99 inches)
$50.94 $33.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410870 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐76IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (76 inches)

$47.64 $30.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410871 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐80IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (80 Inches)

$47.64 $30.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410872 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐84IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (84 inches)

$47.64 $30.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410873 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐88IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (88 inches)

$49.28 $32.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410874 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐92IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (92 inches)

$49.28 $32.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410875 Netsource LMR240SMANRAMM‐96IN
LMR 240 Cable with SMA‐Male (straight connector) to 
Right‐Angled N‐Type‐Male connectors (96 inches)

$49.28 $32.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410988 Netsource NL4G‐LCLC‐50M C2G 50M LC/LC OM4 MM DUPLEX PVC AQUA $92.68 $60.24 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 422128 Netsource NL50‐LCLC‐3M 3m LC‐LC (MM) Multi Mode 2OM $11.60 $7.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403221 Netsource NL62‐LCLC‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/LC 3ft
$11.00 $7.15 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403220 Netsource NL62‐LCLC‐3M
Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/LC 10ft
$13.50 $8.78 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 496689 Netsource NL62‐LCLC‐3M  3M LC‐LC MM fiber patch cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403222 Netsource NL62‐LCLC‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/LC 16ft
$15.00 $9.75 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403209 Netsource NL62‐LCSC‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/SC 3ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403214 Netsource NL62‐LCSC‐3M
Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Multimode 62.5/125 Fiber Patch 

Cable LC/ST 10ft
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    



7 0701 410992 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐15M C2G 15M LC/ST DUPLEX 62.5/125 MM $19.53 $12.69 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403215 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/ST 3ft
$11.00 $7.15 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410989 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐2M C2G 2M LC/ST DPX 62.5/125 MM FIBER $9.76 $6.34 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403216 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable LC/ST 16ft
$15.00 $9.75 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410990 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐6M C2G 6M LC/ST DPX 62.5/125 MM FIBER $12.80 $8.32 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410991 Netsource NL62‐LCST‐8M C2G 8M LC/ST DPX 62.5/125 MM FIBER $14.26 $9.27 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 443949 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐10M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH, STLC,
$23.90 $15.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443948 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐15M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH, ST‐LC,
$30.50 $19.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443953 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐2M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH, ST‐LC,
$13.50 $8.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443952 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐4M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH,ST‐LC,
$16.00 $10.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443951 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐6M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH, ST‐LC,
$18.20 $11.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443950 Netsource NL62RDLSZH‐LCST‐8M
Multicolored Fiber Optic Patch Cable ‐ Duplex 

Multimode, 62.5‐Micron OM1, LSZH / LSOH, STLC,
$21.40 $13.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496687 Netsource NL62‐SCLC‐3M 3M SC‐LC MM fiber patch cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403239 Netsource NL62‐SCSC‐1M APC Fiber Cable SC/SC 62.5/125 MM Dplx PVC, 1m $12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 496688 Netsource NL62‐STLC‐3M 3M ST‐LC MM fiber patch cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403231 Netsource NL62‐STST‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable ST/ST 3ft
$11.00 $7.15 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403232 Netsource NL62‐STST‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Multimode Fiber 62.5/125 Patch 

Cable ST/ST 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403223 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC/LC 3ft
$11.00 $7.15 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410978 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐20M C2G 20M LC/LC DPX 9/125 SM PATCH YLW $20.48 $13.31 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409793 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐2M
LC/LC Single Mode 2 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) LC/LC Patch 

Cable 2 Meter
$12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410979 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐30M C2G 30M LC/LC DPX 9/125 SM PATCH YLW $26.10 $16.97 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409798 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐3M
LC/LC Single Mode 3 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) LC/LC Patch 

Cable 3 Meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403224 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC/LC 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410976 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐7M C2G 7M LC/LC DPX 9/125 SM PATCH YLW $13.89 $9.03 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410977 Netsource NLSM‐LCLC‐8M C2G 8M LC/LC DUPLEX 9/125 SM FIBER $13.74 $8.93 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409788 Netsource NLSM‐LCSC‐1M
LC/SC Single Mode 1 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) LC/SC Patch 

Cable 1 Meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409792 Netsource NLSM‐LCSC‐2M
LC/SC Single Mode 2 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) LC/SC Patch 

Cable 2 Meter
$12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409797 Netsource NLSM‐LCSC‐3M
LC/SC Single Mode 3 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) LC/SC Patch 

Cable 3 Meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403213 Netsource NLSM‐LCSC‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC/SC 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409799 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐10M ST/LC SINGLE MODE FIER 10 METER DUPLEX $17.00 $11.05 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410980 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐15M C2G 15M LC/ST DPX 9/125 SM PATCH YLW $17.68 $11.49 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409787 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐1M
ST/LC Single Mode 1 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/LC Patch 

Cable 1 Meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410981 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐20M C2G 20M LC/ST DPX 9/125 SM PATCH YLW $20.48 $13.31 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409796 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐3M
ST/LC Single Mode 3 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/LC Patch 

Cable 3 Meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410857 Netsource NLSM‐LC‐ST‐3M 3 METER LC/ST SM DX PVC FIBER ASSY NET LITE $23.65 $15.37 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403218 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC/ST 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410858 Netsource NLSM‐LCST‐7M 7 METER LC/ST SINGLE MODE DUPLEX PVC $20.56 $13.36 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403237 Netsource NLSM‐SALC‐1M
Tripp Lite 1M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC to SC/APC 3ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403208 Netsource NLSM‐SALC‐3M
Tripp Lite 3M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable LC to SC/APC 10ft
$15.00 $9.75 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 496685 Netsource NLSM‐SCLC‐3M 3M SC‐LC SM fiber patch cable $12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 421563 Netsource NLSM‐SCSC‐2M 2‐Meter Single Mode Fiber Patch Cable SC‐SC $9.24 $6.01 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 450911 Netsource NLSM‐SCSC‐4M 4 Meter SC/SC SM / Duplex Fiber optic cable $12.99 $8.44 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 496686 Netsource NLSM‐STLC‐3M 3M ST‐LC SM fiber patch cable $12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409786 Netsource NLSM‐STSC‐1M
ST/SC Single Mode 1 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/SC Patch 

Cable 1 Meter
$12.00 $7.80 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409790 Netsource NLSM‐STSC‐2M
ST/SC Single Mode 2 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/SC Patch 

Cable 2 Meter
$12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409795 Netsource NLSM‐STSC‐3M
ST/SC Single Mode 3 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/SC Patch 

Cable 3 Meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    



7 0701 450912 Netsource NLSM‐STSC‐4M 4 Meter ST/SC SM / Duplex Fiber optic cable $12.99 $8.44 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 450913 Netsource NLSM‐STSC‐7M 7 Meter ST/SC SM / Duplex Fiber optic cable $14.79 $9.61 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 409789 Netsource NLSM‐STST‐2M
ST/ST Single Mode 2 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/ST Patch 

Cable 2 Meter
$12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409794 Netsource NLSM‐STST‐3M
ST/ST Single Mode 3 Meter ‐ Fiber (SM) ST/ST Patch 

Cable 3 Meter
$13.00 $8.45 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 403236 Netsource NLSM‐STST‐5M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode Fiber 8.3/125 Patch 

Cable ST/ST 16ft
$14.00 $9.10 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 414824 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐10M
NETSOURCE LC to LC MM Fiber Optic Patch Cable, 

MM‐50 10Gb OM3, 10M
$17.90 $11.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410987 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐15M C2G 15M LC/LC DPX 50/125 MM FIBER $25.24 $16.41 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 506409 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐1M Netsource LC/LC 10Gig Om3 Dup PVC Import $12.50 $8.13 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410982 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐2M C2G 2M 10 GB LC/LC 50/125 MM FIBER $10.60 $6.89 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410983 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐3M C2G 3M LC/LC DPX 50/125 MM FIBER $11.70 $7.61 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410984 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐5M C2G 5M 10 GB LC/LC 50/125 MM FIBER $13.45 $8.74 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410985 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐7M C2G 7M LC/LC DPX 50/125 MM FIBER $16.22 $10.54 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410986 Netsource NLXG‐LCLC‐8M C2G 8M LC/LC DPX 50/125 MM FIBER $17.22 $11.19 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 421567 Netsource PC6B‐BL‐10
Standard 10' Blue CAT6 Network Cable (Phone to 

Wall)
$8.45 $5.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421565 Netsource PC6B‐BL‐2 Standard 2' Blue CAT6 Network Cable (patch panel) $4.12 $2.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421566 Netsource PC6B‐BL‐7 Standard 7' Blue CAT6 Network Cable (PC to Phone) $6.30 $4.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421561 Netsource PC6X‐PR‐7 CrossOver 7' Purple CAT6 Network Cable $6.50 $4.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453832 Netsource PCC6BASH‐BK‐10M
FUTURECOM EA PATCH CORD FRNC RJ45‐RJ45 

CONNECTOR BLACK 10M
$41.18 $26.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453834 Netsource PCC6BASH‐BK‐15M
FUTURECOM EA PATCH CORD FRNC RJ45‐RJ45 

CONNECTOR BLACK 15M
$56.48 $36.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453831 Netsource PCC6BASH‐GN‐10M
FUTURECOM EA PATCH CORD FRNC RJ45‐RJ45 

CONNECTOR GREEN 10M
$41.18 $26.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 453833 Netsource PCC6BASH‐GN‐15M
FUTURECOM EA PATCH CORD FRNC RJ45‐RJ45 

CONNECTOR GREEN 15M
$56.48 $36.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443133 Netsource PCS6BSH‐BK‐3 3Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Black $14.35 $9.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443134 Netsource PCS6BSH‐BK‐6 6Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Black $15.30 $9.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443135 Netsource PCS6BSH‐GN‐3 3Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Green $14.35 $9.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443136 Netsource PCS6BSH‐GN‐6 6Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Green $15.30 $9.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443141 Netsource PCS6BSH‐PR‐3 3Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Violet $14.35 $9.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443142 Netsource PCS6BSH‐PR‐6 6Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Violet $15.30 $9.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443137 Netsource PCS6BSH‐RD‐3 3Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Red $14.35 $9.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443138 Netsource PCS6BSH‐RD‐6 6Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Red $15.30 $9.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443139 Netsource PCS6BSH‐YL‐3 3Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Yellow $14.35 $9.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443140 Netsource PCS6BSH‐YL‐6 6Ft Cat.6 Shielded Patch Cable Molded Yellow $15.30 $9.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 458098 Netsource PCS6BSH‐YL‐7
7ft CAT6 Snagless Shielded (STP) Ethernet Network 

Patch Cable ‐ Yellow
$17.00 $11.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409757 Netsource PCS6B‐XX‐1.5 Patch Cable 1.5' (CAT6) $7.00 $4.55 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 412367 Netsource PWCD‐L30PC13‐6
L6‐30P Connectors: C13 x 4 Amps: 15A Voltage: 250V 

Wire/Jacket: 14/3 SJT Length: 6'
$148.44 $96.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 496867 Netsource TECAENSH‐RD Cat 5e bulk stranded shielded cable, 1000 ft, red $400.00 $260.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 416057 Optical Cable Corporation DX006SWLS9OP
Fiber Optic Cable Multimode 62.5/125 6‐Strand 

Indoor Plenum Rated Orange
$0.90 $0.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 483894 Orolia 9489
Stratum 1 GPS unit with built‐in Ethernet connectivity 
and NTP server capability with web browser interface.

$4,500.00 $2,925.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 406694 Ortronics EZC6A03Q50‐06 EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 3' $1,030.50 $669.83 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406695 Ortronics EZC6A05Q50‐06 EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 5' $1,028.88 $668.77 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406696 Ortronics EZC6A07Q40‐06 EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 7' $1,200.00 $780.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406697 Ortronics EZC6A09Q30‐06 EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 9' $1,028.88 $668.77 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 406698 Ortronics EZC6A15Q20‐06 EZ Patch Clarity 10G modular patch cord, 15' $768.88 $499.77 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 OR‐KS6A‐36 Ortronics OR‐KS6A‐36 CAT6 KEYSTONEJACK INDIVIDUALBAG BLUE $9.49 $6.17 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 374400 Panasonic TH‐50LFC70U 50INCH FULL HD INTERACTIVE LED DISPLAY $3,100.00 $2,015.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443131 Panduit CBOT24K Cable Comb $121.82 $79.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413718 Panduit CBXF6WHY‐AY PANDUIT MINI‐COM 6 POSITION BOX (WHITE) $19.45 $12.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 413715 Panduit CF1062EIY
PANDUIT MINI‐COM 106 FRAME 2 POSITION 

(ELECTRIC IVORY)
$3.94 $2.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422080 Panduit CFAPPBL1
Opticom Standard Fiber Adapter Patch Panels 

(CFAPPBL1) (Protect Fiber Terminations)
$0.00 $0.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413716 Panduit CFG6EI
PANDUIT MINI‐COM 6 POSITION MODULE  FRAME 

(ELECTRIC IVORY)
$3.54 $2.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413717 Panduit CFG6WH
PANDUIT MINI‐COM 6 POSITION MODULE  FRAME 

(WHITE)
$3.54 $2.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443978 Panduit CFP4IW
4 Port Single Gang Mini‐Com Faceplate, Vertical, Off 

White
$2.36 $1.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413705 Panduit CJ688TBL
PANDUIT MINI‐COM TX6 PLUS JACK MODULE (RJ45) 

(BLACK)
$11.33 $7.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447461 Panduit CJ688TGBU‐24 Mini‐Com CAT 6 Keystone, Blue $226.60 $147.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413706 Panduit CJ688TGIG
PANDUIT MINI‐COM TX6 PLUS JACK MODULE (RJ45) 

(GREY)
$11.33 $7.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447463 Panduit CJ688TGOR‐24 Mini‐Com CAT 6 Keystone, Orange $226.60 $147.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413704 Panduit CJ688TGRD
PANDUIT MINI‐COM TX6 PLUS JACK MODULE (RJ45) 

(RED)
$13.06 $8.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447460 Panduit CJ688TGRD‐24 Mini‐Com CAT 6 Keystone, Red $226.60 $147.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447459 Panduit CJ688TGVL‐24 Mini‐Com CAT 6 Keystone, purple $226.60 $147.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413707 Panduit CJ688TGWH
PANDUIT MINI‐COM TX6 PLUS JACK MODULE (RJ45) 

(WHITE)
$11.33 $7.36 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447458 Panduit CJ688TGYL‐24 Mini‐Com CAT 6 Keystone, yellow $226.60 $147.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422074 Panduit CJS6X88TGBUY‐24
Mini‐Com  TX6A Shielded Color Coded Modular Jacks, 

24 count (CJS6X88TGY‐24, Blue)
$532.00 $345.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422075 Panduit CJS6X88TGGRY‐24
Mini‐Com  TX6A Shielded Color Coded Modular Jacks, 

24 count (CJS6X88TGY‐24, Green)
$532.00 $345.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422076 Panduit CJS6X88TGRDY‐24
Mini‐Com  TX6A Shielded Color Coded Modular Jacks, 

24 count (CJS6X88TGY‐24, Red)
$532.00 $345.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422077 Panduit CJS6X88TGYLY‐24
Mini‐Com  TX6A Shielded Color Coded Modular Jacks, 

24 count (CJS6X88TGY‐24, Yellow)
$532.00 $345.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413712 Panduit CM35MSCEI PANDUIT MINI‐COM 3.5 AUDIO (ELECTRIC IVORY) $17.06 $11.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413713 Panduit CM35MSCIWY PANDUIT MINI‐COM 3.5 AUDIO (WHITE) $17.06 $11.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413708 Panduit CMBBL‐X PANDUIT MINI‐COM BLANKS (BLACK) $0.39 $0.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413709 Panduit CMBIG‐X PANDUIT MINI‐COM BLANKS (GREY) $0.39 $0.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443980 Panduit CMBIW‐X Blank Inserts for Faceplates, Mini‐Com, Off White $0.34 $0.22 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413710 Panduit CMBWH‐X PANDUIT MINI‐COM BLANKS (WHITE) $0.39 $0.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413714 Panduit CMD15HDCWHY PANDUIT MINI COM 15 PIN COUPLING (WHITE) $24.99 $16.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413711 Panduit CMD15HDWHY
PANDUIT MINI‐COM FIELD TERMINATION 15 PIN 

(WHITE)
$35.88 $23.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 513839 Panduit CMDSLCZIW Mini‐Com LC Adapter Modules,  Off White $40.00 $26.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 413719 Panduit CMFSRWHY
PANDUIT MINI‐COM SELF TERMINATING F‐TYPE 

COUPLER (COAX) (WHITE)
$22.00 $14.30 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413720 Panduit CMHDMIWH
PANDUIT MINI‐COM HDMI 1.3 TYPE A COUPLER 

(WHITE)
$71.60 $46.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422093 Panduit CP24BLY
TX6A Copper Cabling System ‐ MiniCom All Metal 

Modular Path Panels (CP24BLY)
$50.88 $33.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443964 Panduit DP48688TGY 48 Port CAT6 Rackmount Patch Panel, Loaded $708.00 $460.20 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 422073 Panduit FAP12WAQDLCZ
LC Fiber Adapter Panels “ OM3/OM4 50/125Î¼m 

(Aqua Adapters) FAP12WAQDLCZ
$264.00 $171.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410853 Panduit FAP12WBUDLCZ
PANDUIT LC FAP 12 LC DUPLEX M‐MODE FIBER OPTIC 

ADAPTERS (EI)
$238.56 $155.06 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410854 Panduit FAP12WEIDLC
PANDUIT LC FAP 12 LC DUPLEX S‐MODE FIBER OPTIC 

ADAPTERS (BLUE)
$190.00 $123.50 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410849 Panduit FAP6WEIDLC
PANDUIT FIBER ADAPTER PANEL 6 DUPLEX LC 

ADAPTERS
$98.84 $64.25 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 410850 Panduit FAP8WBUDLCZ
PANDUIT FIBER ADAPTER PANEL 8 DUPLEX LC 

ADAPTERS
$170.42 $110.77 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 422079 Panduit FCE1U
Opticom QuickNet Rack Mount Fiber Enclosures 

(FCE1U) (raised cabinets for 505E)
$332.00 $215.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410856 Panduit FUSE‐LC9M62‐6
PACK OF 6 MULTI MODE FUSE CONNECT LC FIBER 

ENDS
$125.95 $81.87 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 422084 Panduit JB1FSIW‐A
Panduit ‐ Pan‐Way Surface Mount Outlet Box 
(JB1FSIW‐A, Single‐gang Panduit outlet box)

$7.80 $5.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443979 Panduit JBP1DIW
Single Gang Raceway Junction Box 5.05"L x 3.31"W x 

2.75"H, Off White
$15.10 $9.82 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 422085 Panduit JBP2FSIW
Panduit ‐ Pan‐Way Surface Mount Outlet Box 
(JBP2FSIW, Double‐gang Panduit outlet box)

$15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404604 Panduit LD3IW10  PanWay LD Surface Raceway 10 ft Cable raceway $24.00 $15.60 35% 39.13.17.00.00    

7 0701 409766 Panduit Panduit‐ CPP24FMWBLY CAT6 24 Port Patch Panel $45.00 $29.25 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409781 Panduit Panduit‐ CPP48FMWBLY CAT5E 48 Port Patch Panel $80.24 $52.16 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409768 Panduit Panduit ‐PT# CJ688TGIW(GYL) PANDUIT ‐ INSERT Cat6  MINI COM ‐ WHITE(YELLOW) $13.76 $8.94 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 409783 Panduit Panduit‐ PT# PAND CJ5E88TGYL
PANDUIT ‐ INSERT C5E 8C MINI COM ‐ PAND 

CJ5E88TGYL
$9.00 $5.85 35% 26.12.16.09.00    



7 0701 411748 Panduit PAN‐PST‐FO
Self‐Lam Fiber Optic Marker Tags, 3.5"x2",'Caution 

Fiber¦', BL/YEL,5 tgs&ties/pk
$19.18 $12.47 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 501533 Panduit PLT1M‐L0
PAN‐TY PAN‐POUCH CABLE TIE COLOR: BLACK 

50EA/PG
$8.32 $5.41 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 410342 Panduit QPP24BL
24‐port, patch panel which accepts QuickNet¢ Pre‐
Terminated Cassettes and Patch Panel Adapters.

$45.00 $29.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 410343 Panduit QPP48HDBL 
48‐port, patch panel which accepts QuickNet¢ Pre‐
Terminated Cassettes and Patch Panel Adapters.

$129.62 $84.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422091 Panduit SRBWCY Strain Relief Bar with Clips (SRBWCY) $51.60 $33.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422094 Panduit STP6XBU‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Blue, STP6X *BU‐

Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422095 Panduit STP6XGR‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Green, STP6X *GR‐

Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422096 Panduit STP6XGY‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Grey, STP6X *??‐

Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422097 Panduit STP6XOR‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Orange, STP6X 

*??‐Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422098 Panduit STP6XPU‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Purple, STP6X *??‐

Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422099 Panduit STP6XRD‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Red, STP6X *RD‐

Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422100 Panduit STP6XYW‐Q
TX6A‐SD STP Shielded Patch Cords (Yellow, STP6X 

*YW‐Q, 25 count package)
$500.50 $325.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422083 Panduit T45BIW10‐A
Panduit ‐ Pan‐Way  T‐45 Surface Raceway System 

(T45BIW10‐A, 1.25" x 2.38" Pathway)
$4.24 $2.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443986 Panduit T45BIW8
T‐45 Raceway Base Non Metallic 2.375"W x 1.25"D x 

8ft Lgth, Off White
$30.56 $19.86 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422086 Panduit T45CCIW‐X Pan‐Way T‐45 Raceway Fittings T45CCIW‐X $2.34 $1.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443987 Panduit T45CIW8 T‐45 Raceway Cover Non Metallic 8ft Lgth, Off White $14.56 $9.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422087 Panduit T45EEIW Pan‐Way T‐45 Raceway Fittings T45EEIW $19.60 $12.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422088 Panduit T45ICIW Pan‐Way T‐45 Raceway Fittings T45ICIW $9.98 $6.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422089 Panduit T45TIW Pan‐Way T‐45 Raceway Fittings T45TIW $11.94 $7.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422081 Panduit T70FV2IW
Panduit ‐ Mini‐Com Sloped Faceplate (T70FV2IW, 2 

port Mini‐Com jack faceplate)
$32.70 $21.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422082 Panduit T70FV4IW
Panduit ‐ Mini‐Com Sloped Faceplate (T70FV4IW, 4 

port Mini‐Com jack faceplate)
$7.60 $4.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443985 Panduit WMPFSE
Horizontal Cable Manager 1U, 1.7"H x 19"H x 3.7"D, 

Front Only, Black
$54.48 $35.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 521790 Panduit WMPHF2E
Horizontal Cable Manager Front Only 2 RU, 3.5"H x 

20.2"W x 3.7"D
$99.00 $64.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 525363 PANDUIT CORP. JBX3510WH‐A Surface Mounting Box $10.00 $6.50 35% 39.13.17.00.00

7 0701 546980 PEERLESS INDUSTRIES, INC. ST660
PEERLESS SMARTMOUNT UNIVERSAL TILT WALL 

MOUNT
$250.00 $162.50 35% 43.21.20.00.00

7 0701 21‐BLSSHW Pelican Cases 21‐BLSSHW Stainless Black Oxide HW $0.00 $0.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 21‐LH Pelican Cases 21‐LH Lid Hangers $0.00 $0.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 378342 Pelican Cases RMC3‐24‐3
Pelican Hardigg 3Ux19" classic rackmount shipping 
case, 20" rack depth, 2" lids, DE2410‐02/25402

$3,000.00 $1,950.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 RMCC‐HDP‐6 Pelican Cases RMCC‐HDP‐60 60‐80 LBS Shock Mount System $0.00 $0.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 552456 PLANTRONICS, INC. 203444‐01 
The all‐day comfort, reliability, and durability our 
EncorePro Family is known for, with the addition of

$179.00 $116.35 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 552457 PLANTRONICS, INC. 203478‐01
The all‐day comfort, reliability, and durability our 
EncorePro Family is known for, with the addition of

$209.00 $135.85 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 552455 PLANTRONICS, INC. 214012‐101 Blackwire 3320, BW3320‐M USB‐A $54.95 $35.72 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 422067 Platinum Tools 100020 CAT6 sheilded RJ45 ends ‐ box of 100 $240.00 $156.00 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 402184 Platinum Tools 100010C EZ‐RJ45
Platinum Tools 100010C EZ‐RJ45 Cat 6+ Connectors, 

Clamshell, 50‐Pieces
$55.00 $35.75 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 402185 Platinum Tools 100036 EZ‐RJ45
Platinum Tools 100036 EZ‐RJ45 Cat6 Strain Relief, 

(Clear)
$17.48 $11.36 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 441541 Platinum Tools 106112C RJ11 (6P6C) Modular Plug (25 PK) $6.00 $3.90 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 376468 PureLink DVI‐DOC‐F Digital  Fiber Based Video Isolator w/ 232 control $1,530.00 $994.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 484013 Quantum Research International, INC. MR‐L5MQN‐BC
QUANTUM DATA CARTRIDGE LTO ULTHRIUM 5 PRE‐

LABELED.
$35.00 $22.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412272 Quiktron 413 8ft green snagless Cat5E cable $1.85 $1.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412261 Quiktron 485 8ft white snagless Cat5E cable $1.85 $1.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444434 Quiktron 830 Cable, Cat 6, Shielded, 2 Meter,Green $6.90 $4.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444432 Quiktron 834 Cable, Cat 6, Shielded, 3 Meter, Green $9.84 $6.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444433 Quiktron 864 Cable, Cat 6, Shielded, 2 Meter,Yellow $6.90 $4.49 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444431 Quiktron 868 Cable, Cat 6, Shielded, 3 Meter, Yellow $9.84 $6.40 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446996 Quiktron 2101‐41352‐000 HDMI M TO SINGLE LINK DVI‐D F ADPT 8IN 12ea $14.14 $9.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404629 Quiktron 240M4‐NMNM‐072 LMR 240, Plenum (LLPL), N‐Male to N‐Male, 6 ft. $111.04 $72.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 404628 Quiktron 240M4‐NMNM‐120 LMR 240, Plenum (LLPL), N‐Male to N‐Male, 10 ft $161.06 $104.69 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 601‐00844‐00 Quiktron 2601‐00844‐003 CAT 6 Patch Cord | Shielded | Red | 1 Meter $4.50 $2.93 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 601‐00861‐00 Quiktron 2601‐00861‐003 CAT 6 Patch Cord | Shielded | Yellow | 1 Meter $4.50 $2.93 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 601‐00878‐00 Quiktron 2601‐00878‐003 CAT 6 Patch Cord | Shielded | Orange | 1 Meter $4.50 $2.93 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 404627 Quiktron 400M4‐NMNM‐528 LMR 400, Plenum (LLPL), N‐Male to N‐Male, length 44 $914.36 $594.33 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417933 Quiktron 540‐110‐005 CAT 6e cable 5ft (blue) $6.29 $4.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417934 Quiktron 540‐110‐007 CAT 6e cable 7ft (blue) $6.59 $4.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417935 Quiktron 540‐110‐010 CAT 6e cable 10ft (blue) $6.79 $4.41 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 372794 Quiktron 540‐115‐010 10 Ft. Network Cables, Color: Yellow, CAT6 Ethernet $6.40 $4.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 372795 Quiktron 540‐115‐025 25 ft. Network Cables, Color: Yellow, CAT6 Ethernet $9.11 $5.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448615 Quiktron 541‐110‐015 15 Foot Snagless Blue Ethernet Cable‐ CAT6 $9.20 $5.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 448614 Quiktron 541‐110‐025 25 Foot Snagless Blue Ethernet Cable‐ CAT6 $10.40 $6.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447427 Quiktron 544‐120‐007 CAT6 ‐ 7 Crossover Cable, CAT6 STP, Green 7' $7.05 $4.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412262 Quiktron 570‐100‐005 5ft grey snagless Cat5E cable $1.52 $0.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412264 Quiktron 570‐100‐007 7ft grey snagless Cat5E cable $1.73 $1.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412265 Quiktron 570‐110‐005 5ft blue snagless Cat5E cable $1.52 $0.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412267 Quiktron 570‐110‐007 7ft blue snagless Cat5E cable $1.73 $1.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412271 Quiktron 570‐120‐007 7ft green snagless Cat5E cable $1.73 $1.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412258 Quiktron 570‐125‐005 5ft white snagless Cat5E cable $1.52 $0.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412260 Quiktron 570‐125‐007 7ft white snagless Cat5E cable $1.73 $1.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412268 Quiktron 570‐135‐005 5ft black snagless Cat5E cable $1.52 $0.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412270 Quiktron 570‐135‐007 7ft black snagless Cat5E cable $1.73 $1.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 576‐110‐003 Quiktron 576‐110‐003 CAT 6 Patch Cord | Blue | 1 Meter $2.08 $1.35 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 576‐120‐003 Quiktron 576‐120‐003 CAT 6 Patch Cord | Green | 1 Meter $2.08 $1.35 35% 31.16.28.00.00    

7 0701 404631 Quiktron 58UB4‐BMBM‐696
RG 58, plenum rated, BNC ‐ Male to BNC ‐ Male, 

length 58'
$363.68 $236.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444101 Quiktron 810‐112‐003HK ST‐ST 1 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $7.67 $4.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444102 Quiktron 810‐112‐006HK ST‐ST 2 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.05 $5.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447946 Quiktron 810‐112‐006RHK 62.5 Duplex ST‐ST 2m Red TAA $7.92 $5.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444103 Quiktron 810‐112‐009HK ST‐ST 3 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.79 $5.71 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447947 Quiktron 810‐112‐009RHK 62.5 Duplex ST‐ST 3m Red TAA $8.70 $5.66 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447948 Quiktron 810‐112‐017RHK 62.5 Duplex ST‐ST 5m Red TAA $10.22 $6.64 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444104 Quiktron 810‐112‐033HK ST‐ST 10 Meter OM1 62.5Multimode $14.14 $9.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447949 Quiktron 810‐112‐033RHK 62.5 Duplex ST‐ST 10m Red TAA $14.00 $9.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444097 Quiktron 810‐132‐003HK ST‐SC 1 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $7.66 $4.98 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444098 Quiktron 810‐132‐006HK ST‐SC 2 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.05 $5.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444099 Quiktron 810‐132‐009HK ST‐SC 3 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.89 $5.78 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444100 Quiktron 810‐132‐033HK ST‐SC 10 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $14.25 $9.26 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444070 Quiktron 810‐227‐003HK ST‐ST 1 Meter Single Mode $8.74 $5.68 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443635 Quiktron 810‐227‐006HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers 1 ‐ ST‐ST, 2 meter $11.50 $7.48 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444071 Quiktron 810‐227‐009HK ST‐ST 3 Meter Single Mode $9.36 $6.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444072 Quiktron 810‐227‐033HK ST‐ST 10 Meter Single Mode $12.58 $8.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444067 Quiktron 810‐247‐003HK ST‐SC 1 Meter Single Mode $8.35 $5.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444068 Quiktron 810‐247‐006HK ST‐SC 2 Meter Single Mode $8.95 $5.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443639 Quiktron 810‐247‐009HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐ST, 3 meter $12.35 $8.03 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443640 Quiktron 810‐247‐013HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐ST, 4 meter $12.75 $8.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443641 Quiktron 810‐247‐017HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐ST, 5 meter $13.55 $8.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 443633 Quiktron 810‐247‐020HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ ST‐SC, 6 meter $14.75 $9.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443634 Quiktron 810‐247‐023HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers 1 ‐ ST‐SC, 7 meter $15.65 $10.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444069 Quiktron 810‐247‐033HK ST‐SC 10 Meter Single Mode $13.53 $8.79 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444080 Quiktron 810‐447‐003HK SC‐SC 1 Meter Single Mode $8.17 $5.31 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443623 Quiktron 810‐447‐006HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐SC, 2 meter $12.67 $8.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443624 Quiktron 810‐447‐009HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐SC, 3 meter $13.67 $8.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443625 Quiktron 810‐447‐013HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐SC, 4 meter $14.55 $9.46 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443626 Quiktron 810‐447‐017HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐SC, 5 meter $15.55 $10.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443627 Quiktron 810‐447‐023HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐SC, 7 meter $16.78 $10.91 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444081 Quiktron 810‐447‐033HK SC‐SC 10 Meter Single Mode $13.38 $8.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446993 Quiktron 810‐L12‐003 1M LC‐ST DPLX 62.5 FIBERCBL 72ea  $7.32 $4.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446994 Quiktron 810‐L12‐003G VS 1M LC ST 62.5 DPX PVC GRN 96ea  $7.32 $4.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444093 Quiktron 810‐L12‐003HK LC‐ST 1 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $7.88 $5.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446995 Quiktron 810‐L12‐003R RED 1 METER ST‐LC 62.5 MULTIMODE FIBERS 96ea  $7.32 $4.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444094 Quiktron 810‐L12‐006HK LC‐ST 2 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.50 $5.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447942 Quiktron 810‐L12‐006RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐ST 2m Red TAA $8.22 $5.34 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444095 Quiktron 810‐L12‐009HK LC‐ST 3 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $9.12 $5.93 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447943 Quiktron 810‐L12‐009RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐ST 3m Red TAA $8.98 $5.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447944 Quiktron 810‐L12‐017RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐ST 5m Red TAA $10.50 $6.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444096 Quiktron 810‐L12‐033HK LC‐ST 10 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $14.50 $9.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447945 Quiktron 810‐L12‐033RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐ST 10m Red TAA $14.28 $9.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444082 Quiktron 810‐L27‐006HK LC‐ST 2 Meter Single Mode $9.23 $6.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444083 Quiktron 810‐L27‐009HK LC‐ST 3 Meter Single Mode $9.83 $6.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444084 Quiktron 810‐L27‐033HK LC‐ST 10 Meter Single Mode $13.55 $8.81 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443636 Quiktron 810‐L27‐066HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers 1 ‐ ST‐LC, 20 meter $25.76 $16.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446991 Quiktron 810‐L32‐003 1 METER SC‐TO‐LC OM1 62.5 FIBER 366ea  $7.32 $4.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446992 Quiktron 810‐L32‐003G VS 1M LC SC 62.5 DPX PVC GRN 240ea  $7.32 $4.76 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444089 Quiktron 810‐L32‐003HK LC‐SC 1 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $7.88 $5.12 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444090 Quiktron 810‐L32‐006HK LC‐SC 2 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.56 $5.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447430 Quiktron 810‐L32‐009GHK
LC‐SC 3M Green Patch Cable LC/SC fiber MM 

62.5/125 Duplex, Green
$7.75 $5.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444091 Quiktron 810‐L32‐009HK LC‐SC 3 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $9.10 $5.92 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421340 Quiktron 810‐L32‐009R
Fiber Patch Cable, duplex, MM, LC‐SC, Red 3M 

62.5/125
$7.42 $4.82 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 421341 Quiktron 810‐L32‐015R
Fiber Patch Cable, duplex, MM, LC‐SC, Red 5M 

62.5/125
$9.33 $6.06 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444092 Quiktron 810‐L32‐033HK LC‐SC 10 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $14.54 $9.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444077 Quiktron 810‐L47‐003HK LC‐SC 1 Meter Single Mode $8.76 $5.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444078 Quiktron 810‐L47‐006HK LC‐SC 2 Meter Single Mode $9.29 $6.04 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443628 Quiktron 810‐L47‐009HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐LC, 3 meter $12.85 $8.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443629 Quiktron 810‐L47‐013HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐LC, 4 meter $13.46 $8.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443630 Quiktron 810‐L47‐017HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐LC, 5 meter $14.75 $9.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 443631 Quiktron 810‐L47‐023HK Single mode fiber optic jumpers ‐ SC‐LC, 7 meter $15.65 $10.17 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 436081 Quiktron 810‐L47‐033 10M LC‐SC singlemode fiber jumpers $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444079 Quiktron 810‐L47‐033HK LC‐SC 10 Meter Single Mode $13.46 $8.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 436082 Quiktron 810‐L47‐050 15M LC‐SC singlemode fiber jumpers $19.16 $12.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446990 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐003 1M LC‐LC DPLX 62.5 FIBERCBL 250ea $7.86 $5.11 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444085 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐003HK LC‐LC 1 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.14 $5.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444086 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐006HK LC‐LC 2 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $8.87 $5.77 35% 31.15.17.06.00    



7 0701 447950 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐006RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐LC 2m Red TAA $8.76 $5.69 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446989 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐009 3M LC‐LC DPLX 62.5 FIBERCBL 250ea $9.34 $6.07 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444087 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐009HK LC‐LC 3 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $9.60 $6.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447951 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐009RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐LC 3m Red TAA $9.50 $6.18 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447952 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐017RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐LC 5m Red TAA $11.02 $7.16 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444088 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐033HK LC‐LC 10 Meter OM1 62.5 Multimode $14.97 $9.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 447953 Quiktron 810‐LL2‐033RHK 62.5 Duplex LC‐LC 10m Red TAA $14.80 $9.62 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444073 Quiktron 810‐LL7‐003HK LC‐LC 1 Meter Single Mode $9.59 $6.23 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444074 Quiktron 810‐LL7‐006HK LC‐LC 2 Meter Single Mode $10.07 $6.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444075 Quiktron 810‐LL7‐009HK LC‐LC 3 Meter Single Mode $10.52 $6.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444076 Quiktron 810‐LL7‐033HK LC‐LC 10 Meter Single Mode $14.21 $9.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 494901 Quiktron 820‐L27‐009 QS 3M LC ST SM 3.0 DPX PVC $41.00 $26.65 35% 81.11.18.12.00    

7 0701 404632 Quiktron 820‐L32‐012 LC to SC Multi‐Mode Fiber, Orange, Length 12' $42.22 $27.44 35% 26.12.16.09.00    

7 0701 494900 Quiktron 820‐L47‐009 QS 3M LC SC SM 3.0 DPX PVC $41.00 $26.65 35% 81.11.18.12.00    

7 0701 494902 Quiktron 820‐L47‐033 QS 10M LC SC SM 3.0 DPX PVC $43.00 $27.95 35% 81.11.18.12.00    

7 0701 445309 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐003
1m Multimode Duplex Fiber Cable, 10G Aqua LC/LC 

MMF 50/125
$12.00 $7.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 481449 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐003R 1M 10g DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Red $11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 481451 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐003Y 1M 10g DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Yellow $11.00 $7.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444105 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐009HK LC‐LC 3 Meter OM3 50 Multimode $11.45 $7.44 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 481450 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐009R 3M 10g DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Red $13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 481452 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐009Y 3M 10g DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Yellow $13.00 $8.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 445308 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐033
10m Multimode Duplex Fiber Cable, 10G Aqua LC/LC 

MMF 50/125
$28.00 $18.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444106 Quiktron 852‐LL2‐033HK LC‐LC 10 Meter OM3 50 Multimode $19.25 $12.51 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412244 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐35.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $26.23 $17.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412245 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐39.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $26.52 $17.24 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412246 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐43.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $26.82 $17.43 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412247 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐45.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $26.95 $17.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412248 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐47.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.13 $17.63 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412249 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐49.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.27 $17.73 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412250 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐51.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.45 $17.84 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412251 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐53.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.60 $17.94 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412252 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐55.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.73 $18.02 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412253 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐57.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $27.90 $18.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412254 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐61.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $28.18 $18.32 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 412255 Quiktron ASH‐58UX‐BMBM‐65.00 RG58 Cable with BNC‐Male to BNC‐Male connector $28.50 $18.53 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444938 Quiktron QMC‐MSSC‐01‐01
10/100/1000Base‐T to 1000BaseSX MM, LC 

Connector
$378.67 $246.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 444939 Quiktron QMC‐SLSC‐01‐01 10/100/1000Base‐T to 1000BaseLX SM, LC Connector $366.10 $237.97 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405826 Raritan D2CIM‐DVUSB‐DP DISP Dual USB Virtual Dominion KX II CIM $280.00 $182.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405189 Raritan D2CIM‐VUSB DOMINION KX2 VIRTUAL MEDIA USB CIM $170.00 $127.50 25% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 405825 Raritan DLX‐116 DOMINION LX 1‐IP U 16PT KVM SWCH $1,125.00 $731.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 552531 Rocstor Y10A217‐B1
Slim Stereo Splitter Cable ‐ 3.5mm Male to 2x 3.5mm 
Female ‐ 1 x Mini‐phone Male Stereo Audio ‐ 2 x Mini‐

$10.89 $7.08 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 374137 SCM Microsystems SCR3310V2 USB SMART CARD READER (ROM) $33.00 $21.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 380871 Seagate Technology ST1000NM0023 1TB 7200RPM 128MB CACHE SAS/6GB/S $214.00 $139.10 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 422071 Shepherd EMT150
1.5" Steel EMT (interior conduit for 3 classified 

networks)
$5.00 $3.25 35% 52.16.15.20.00    

7 0701 422072 Shepherd NT2754
1/5" Rigid Compression threaded box connectors 

(interior conduit for classified networks)
$22.56 $14.66 35% 52.16.15.20.00    

7 0701 422090 Shepherd NT2764
Rigic Compression 1.5" Conduit Couplings (interior 

conduit for classified networks)
$30.34 $19.72 35% 52.16.15.20.00    



7 0701 552528 SHURE INCORPORATED SM58‐LC CARDIOID CONDENSOR MICROPHONE, HANDHELD $358.01 $232.71 35% 52.16.15.20.00

7 0701 374401 SIIG CE‐MT0712‐S1 UNIVERSAL TILTING TV MOUNT ‐ 32 TO 60 $59.99 $38.99 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 552532 SIIG, INC. CE‐SD0211‐S1
3G‐SDI TO HDMI CONVERTER broadcasts 3G‐SDI 

signals from one source to two 3G‐SDI & one HDMI
$625.50 $406.58 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 505180 StarTech.com 25545 6FT UNIVERSAL 16AWG POWER CORD $7.99 $5.19 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 505181 StarTech.com 29925 2FT UNIV PWR CORD C13 TO 5‐15P $6.99 $4.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 403470 StarTech.com DPPNLFM3PW
StarTech.com 3 ft 20 pin DisplayPort Extension Panel 
Mount Cable ‐M/F ‐ DisplayPort cable ‐ DisplayPort

$25.00 $16.25 35% 26.12.16.20.00    

7 0701 406234 StarTech.com SAT32M225 M.2 NGFF SSD to SATA Adapter Converter $41.77 $27.15 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 411758 StarTech.com ST7200USBM MOUNTABLE INDUSTRIAL 7 PORT USB HUB $118.00 $76.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 489887 StarTech.com USB2AAEXT5M 5M USB2 ACTIVE EXTN CBL M/F $45.99 $29.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 551789 STARTECH.COM LTD. ADJSHELFHD Adjustable Depth Fixed Server Rack Cabinet Shelf $110.99 $72.14 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 546850 STARTECH.COM LTD. CMDUCT1UX
1U Horizontal Finger Duct Rack Cable Management 

Panel with Cover
$39.99 $25.99 35% 26.12.16.20.00

7 0701 544549 STARTECH.COM LTD. MCM110SC2
Convert and extend a 10/100 Mbps Ethernet 

connection up to 2 km over Multi Mode SC fiber ‐
$82.99 $53.94 35% 43.20.15.07.00

7 0701 533107 STARTECH.COM LTD. N6PATCH5BL CAT6 Shielded Gigabit Ethernet Patch Cab $7.99 $5.19 35% 43.22.26.05.00

7 0701 416056 Superior Essex 2202 CAT6 4X24 AWG UTP Indoor RED $0.86 $0.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409782 Superior Essex 51‐240‐XX 24AWG 4PR SOL N/S PVC CAT5E $180.00 $117.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 413026 Superior Essex 77‐240‐2A CAT 6 cable (QTY: 1000 FT) ‐ non‐plenum, blue $217.62 $141.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449768 Superior Essex 77‐240‐5A
23awg 4 Pair CAT6 UTP Data Cable, Green 1000FT 

Riser
$354.54 $230.45 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449769 Superior Essex 77‐240‐9A 23awg 4 Pair CAT6 UTP Data Cable, Red 1000FT Riser $354.65 $230.52 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 376479 Surgex SU‐1000‐Li
2RU, 1000 VA Line Interactive UPS,6 Outlet (2UPS), 

15A
$1,299.00 $844.35 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 531623 TARGUS US LLC CN31US Targus 16" Classic Clamshell $96.52 $62.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 441544 Te Connectivity 205203‐8 D‐Sub 9‐Pin Female Connector $7.00 $4.55 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441545 Te Connectivity 748676‐1 D‐Sub 9‐Pin Backshell Hood $24.00 $15.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404004 Tech Data POEINJ1G 1PT GIGABIT POE+ PWR OVER ETH INJECTOR $83.99 $54.59 35% 39.12.10.04.00    

7 0701 442564 TIMKEN 26886 1FT CABLE USB A DB9M SER PDA $45.99 $29.89 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 404316 Transition Networks E‐100BTX‐FX‐05(SC)‐NA FETH 100BTX TO 100BFX SC MMF SA CONVRT 2 $250.00 $162.50 35% 43.20.15.53.00    

7 0701 545449 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B126‐1P1M‐U‐POC
TRIPP LITE : HDMI over Cat5/Cat6 Extender Kit, Power 

over Cable, 1080p 60 Hz, TAA
$104.00 $67.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545391 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B130‐101‐2 VGA OVER CAT5 EXTENDER KIT TRANSMITTER/R $184.00 $119.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545393 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B132‐002A‐2 VGA + AUDIO OVER CAT5 EXTENDER 2PORT TRA $128.00 $83.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545392 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B132‐004‐2 VGA OVER CAT5 EXTENDER 4PORT TRANSMITTER $192.00 $124.80 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 545394 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B156‐003‐HD‐V2
TRIPP LITE : 3‐Port DisplayPort to HDMI Multi‐Stream 

Transport 4Kx2K TAA
$171.20 $111.28 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 528856 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY N080‐104
Single‐Gang 4‐Port Wall Plate Keystone Cat5/6 USB 

HDMI Dport RCA
$6.48 $4.21 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 530450 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY N222‐01K‐BL 1000FT CAT6 GIGABIT CBL BULK SOLID PVC B $391.73 $254.62 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 530452 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY N250‐012 12PORT CAT6PATCH PANEL $99.31 $64.55 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 530453 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY N252‐012 Patch panel 1U 12 ports Cat6 568B $96.55 $62.76 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 552324 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY U2BLOCK‐A‐KEY USB‐A Port Blockers with Reusable Key, 4 Pack $68.97 $44.83 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 437248 Tripp‐lite 640‐110‐025 25FT CAT6 BLUE GIGABIT SOLID JUMPER $12.62 $8.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 487715 Tripp‐lite B156‐004‐HD‐V2 4PT DPT TO HDMI MULTI STREAM TRANSPORT $272.00 $176.80 35% 43.22.33.09.00    

7 0701 412714 Tripp‐lite N001‐007‐YW 7FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 YLW $4.83 $3.14 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 412715 Tripp‐lite N001‐025‐YW 25FT CAT5E CAT5 SNAGLESS CBL RJ45 YLW $11.18 $7.27 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 446860 Tripp‐lite N002‐006‐YW 6FT CAT5E CAT5 CBL PATCH RJ45 YLW $5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 446859 Tripp‐lite N002‐010‐YW 10FT CAT5E CAT5 CBL PATCH RJ45 YLW $5.00 $3.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 510982 Tripp‐lite N022‐01K‐BL 1000ft Cat5e 350MHz Blue Bulk $262.07 $170.35 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 442570 Tripp‐lite N200‐007‐GN
Tripp Lite 7ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Patch Cable RJ45 
M/M 550MHz 24 AWG Green 7' ‐ Patch cable ‐ RJ‐45

$7.18 $4.67 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 442571 Tripp‐lite N200‐010‐GN
Tripp Lite 10ft Cat6 Gigabit Molded Patch Cable RJ45 
M/M 550MHz 24AWG Green 10' ‐ Patch cable ‐ RJ‐45

$8.56 $5.56 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 518217 Tripp‐lite N254‐024‐6A‐OF
24‐Port 1U Rack‐Mount Cat6a/Cat6/Cat5e Offset 
Feed‐Through Patch Panel with Cable Management

$689.66 $448.28 35% 43.22.00.00.00

7 0701 404742 Tripp‐lite N254‐024‐SH 24‐PORT SHIELDED CAT6 FEED $731.03 $475.17 35% 43.22.00.00.00    



7 0701 405788 Tripp‐lite N366‐05M
Tripp Lite 5M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber Optic 
Patch Cable LC/SC 16' 16ft 5 Meter ‐ Patch cable LC

$39.12 $25.43 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 405786 Tripp‐lite N366‐10M
Tripp Lite 10M Duplex Singlemode 8.3/125 Fiber 
Optic Patch Cable LC/SC 33' 33ft 10 Meter ‐ Patch

$58.64 $38.12 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 417364 Tripp‐lite N490‐016‐LCLC 16‐Port Duplex LC/LC Fiber $224.00 $145.60 35% 31.16.31.00.00    

7 0701 404736 Tripp‐lite RS‐1215‐20 POWER STRIP 19IN 1U 20AMP RACKMOUNT $105.60 $68.64 35% 39.12.10.00.00    

7 0701 441542 Tyco Electronics 205089‐1 D‐Sub Male Crimp Pins (100 Package) $3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441543 Tyco Electronics 205090‐1 D‐Sub Female Crimp Sockets (100 Package) $3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 441546 Tyco Electronics 205204‐9 D‐Sub 9‐Pin Male Connector $4.00 $2.60 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 449767 Tyco Electronics 6‐554720‐3 RJ‐45 Connectors (Pk 100) $65.45 $42.54 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 551787 Unirise USA, LLC 1903‐1‐111‐00‐U 3" D Flanged Lacing Bar, 10 PK $117.00 $76.05 35% 81.11.22.01.00

7 0701 495000 Vertiv CBL0149 10FT DH DVI‐D CBL USB AUD DPP $68.00 $44.20 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 409829 VSGI CBL‐VSG‐MISC Cables and Connectors $600.00 $390.00 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 417894 Zero Connect 42DVIDHDMI590 DVI‐D DUAL LINK TOHIGH SPEED HDMI $350.00 $227.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00    

7 0701 558854 MICROSOFT CORPORATION 3QM‐00001 oft Docking Stn ‐ Srf Pro 3 Commer SC English,Canadian $450.00 $292.50 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 560035 Cables To Go 997 C 50/125 OM4 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cabl $34.99 $22.74 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 560034 Cables To Go 998 M4 Fiber Cable ‐ Aqua ‐ 6ft OM3 Cable ‐ 6 Foot Fiber Cab $35.99 $23.39 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 560033 C2G 1001 4 Fiber Cable ‐ Aqua ‐ 16ft OM4 Cable ‐ 16 Foot Fiber Ca $41.99 $27.29 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 560036 C2G 1136 LC 50/125 OM4 Duplex Multimode PVC Fiber Optic Cab $33.99 $22.09 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 560044 Unirise USA, LLC 10341 WG 250 Volt Power Cord (IEC C14 to IEC C15) (TAA Com $29.99 $19.49 35% 81.11.22.01.00

7 0701 560268 C2G 29191 1m LC/LC Duplex Singlemode Fiber ‐ 9 $43.99 $28.59 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 560199 VERBATIM AMERICAS LLC 97334 50GB 6X DataLifePlus White Inkjet Printable, Hub Printa $128.00 $83.20 35% 43.21.15.03

7 0701 555062 PLANTRONICS, INC. 214572‐01 PLANTRONICS, INC. : EncorePro 310, EP310 QD, WW $59.95 $38.97 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 554279 Ergoguys, LLC 3064‐USB o enhance students education. Features include adjusta $45.55 $29.61 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 559191 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2G9001M NIPR/DREN: Green 1 M Patch Cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 559195 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2G9003M NIPR/DREN: Green 3 M Patch Cable $13.50 $8.78 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 559193 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2R9001M SDREN: Red 1 M Patch Cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557484 Quiktron 3131002F2R9001M C duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFN $9.30 $6.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 557485 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2R9002M C duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFN $10.99 $7.14 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554783 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2R9003M LC to LC, 62.5 OM1 duplex, red jacket, 3 meter $13.00 $8.45 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554784 Quiktron 3131002F2R9005M LC to LC, 62.5 OM1 duplex, red jacket, 5 meter $15.00 $9.75 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 554785 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2R9007M LC to LC, 62.5 OM1 duplex, red jacket, 7 meter $18.00 $11.70 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 559194 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2Y9001M JWICS: Yellow 1 M Patch Cable $12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 559196 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002F2Y9003M JWICS: Yellow 3 M Patch Cable $13.50 $8.78 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557217 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G9005M Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/LC , 5 meter, Green  $14.00 $9.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557218 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2G9007M Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/LC , 7 meter, Green  $16.00 $10.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557219 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2R9002M r, Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/LC , 2 meter, Red Ja $12.00 $7.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557220 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2R9005M r, Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/LC , 5 meter, Red Ja $14.00 $9.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557221 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2R9007M r, Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/LC , 7 meter, Red Ja $16.00 $10.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554284 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y9003M 3M 10G DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Yellow $13.00 $8.45 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554285 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y9005M 5M 10G DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Yellow $15.00 $9.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554286 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002G2Y9010M  10M 10G DPX 2.0MM LC‐LC PVC Yellow $22.00 $14.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554103 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002M2R9010F 10 LC/LC OM4 50um 2.0mm DUPLEX OFNR RED JACKET $12.04 $7.83 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554097 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002M2R9025F Patch Cords 8m (25') (Red) non‐keyed, LC‐LC OM4 $18.44 $11.99 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554098 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002M2R9035F Patch Cords 11 (35') (Red) non‐keyed, LC‐LC OM4 $23.56 $15.31 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554099 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3131002M2R9050F Patch Cords 15m (50') (Red) non‐keyed, LC‐LC OM4 $28.68 $18.64 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554786 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3144002F2R9002M MTRJ female to LC, 62.5 OM1 duplex, red jacket, 2 mete $17.00 $11.05 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557483 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3161002F2R9001M C duplex, 2F 62.5 multimode OM1, 2.0mm zipcord, OFN $9.50 $6.18 35% 43.21.19.03.00



7 0701 559708 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3161002G22A9003M e fiber (LC ‐ SC) 3M patch, 50µm OM3, aqua, UL listed O $22.00 $14.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557222 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3161002G2R9007M , Patch Cord, OM3 M/M, Duplex LC/SC , 7 meter, Red Ja $16.00 $10.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558160 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3167002Y2Y2001M to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow $11.00 $7.15 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558159 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 3167002Y2Y2005M to ST, 2F Single‐mode OS2, 2.0mm zipcord, OFNP, yellow $13.00 $8.45 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558760 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 39419‐8BL2‐A CAT5e 4/UTP Ethernet LAN Cable 24AWG Network Wire $354.00 $230.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558514 LENOVO (UNITED STATES) INC. 40AS0090US TP USB‐C Dock Gen2 ‐ US $300.00 $195.00 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 556022 Extron 42‐141‐23 ER, CEILING 600X600 MM LOW PROFILE ENCLSR,FF 220 $510.00 $331.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556019 Extron 42‐999‐001283 CUSTOM HD 4K 101 PLUS ISOLATOR PER QUOTE $550.00 $357.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 555296 Weltron Products 44‐794WH 4 Port White Keystone Wallplate $3.00 $1.95 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 556020 Contemporary Research 5114‐001 , HDTV TUNER W/UNIVERSAL RACK MOUNT KIT (232‐AT $1,400.00 $910.00 35% 43.22.26.19

7 0701 556011 Extron 60‐1494‐21 SWITCH, 8x4 4K/60 HDMI W/2 AUDIO OUTPUTS $5,100.00 $3,315.00 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556012 Extron 60‐1496‐21 SWITCH, 16 X 8 HDMI W/4 AUDIO OUTPUTS $12,990.00 $8,443.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556016 Extron 60‐1512‐10 ITCHER, 12x8 PRODSP DM PROCESSOR W/AEC AND DAN $3,600.00 $2,340.00 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556010 Extron 60‐1546‐006335 CUSTOM XTP SYSTEM $42,710.00 $27,761.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556015 Extron 60‐1565‐12 PANEL, 10" TABLETOP NC TOUCHLINK PRO ‐ BLK (QUOT $2,990.00 $1,943.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556017 Extron 60‐1760‐02 AMPLIFIER, FOUR CHANNEL, 100W @ 70V $1,390.00 $903.50 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 556018 Extron 60‐1823‐01 DIGITAL MATRIX PROCESSOR W/ AEC, 6X4 $2,200.00 $1,430.00 35% 43.22.17.30.00

7 0701 553546 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 6161002Y2Y9001M single mode fiber SC to SC, 1 Meter $10.72 $6.97 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553540 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 6167002Y2Y9001M single mode fiber ST to SC, 1 Meter $10.72 $6.97 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553542 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 6767002Y2Y9001M single mode fiber ST to ST, 1 Meter $10.72 $6.97 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553543 Diversified Material Specialist Inc 6767002Y2Y9005M single mode fiber ST to ST, 5 Meter $13.28 $8.63 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556090 Wiremold 800BAC CEWAY BASE & COVER W/ADHES IV (MUST ORDER IN Q $3.28 $2.13 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 557503 PLANTRONICS, INC. 89435‐01 ENCOREPRO HW510V,NA,ROW $90.00 $58.50 35% 31.16.23.00.00

7 0701 559141 LOGITECH INC. 910‐001799 LOGITECH M570 TRACKBALL MOUSE LASER WIRELESS $150.00 $97.50 35% 43.23.00.00.00

7 0701 556043 Da‐Lite Corporation 98219HML EQUIPMENT RACK 12RU HONEY MAPLE LAMINATE $2,512.00 $1,632.80 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556034 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. ACC‐HANDLE1‐MAT CCESSORY DOOR HANDLE 1‐BAY MODERNO ALUMINUM $97.00 $63.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 553554 Diversified Material Specialist Inc ADP‐02Y‐31‐FF  LC‐LC Duplex Fiber Coupler $3.40 $2.21 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553552 Diversified Material Specialist Inc ADP‐02Y‐67 ST‐ST Duplex Fiber Coupler $3.80 $2.47 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558720 ADESSO INC. AKB‐150SB‐TAA A compliant USB Desktop Ergonomic Keyboard built in  $89.95 $58.47 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 558721 ADESSO INC. AKB‐150UB‐TAA Adesso TAA compliant USB Desktop Ergonomic Keyboar $69.95 $45.47 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 554102 Diversified Material Specialist Inc ARM‐8RU‐CUSTOM RU Custom Rack Mount Enclosure (12 Cassette Capacity $696.00 $452.40 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555670 Allied Telesis AT‐2711FX‐LC‐901 ast Ethernet Fiber Adapter Card; LC connector; includes  $298.00 $193.70 35% 43.20.14.04.00

7 0701 560258 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY B021‐000‐19‐HD Lite Rack Console KVM w/ 19inch LCD, DVI or VGA Adap $1,435.20 $932.88 35% 39.12.10.17.00

7 0701 556101 CISCO SYSTEMS, INC. BRKT‐QCAM‐WMK‐ Wall mounting bracket for Quad Camera $0.00 $0.00 35% 43.23.30.00.00

7 0701 555080 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. C‐242412C288RLWLWH cable management brackets for tool‐less slide‐lock prete $1,950.00 $1,267.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 556035 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. C5‐ARB31 BRACKET, 31D, D5 ADJUST RAIL BRACKET $106.00 $68.90 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 555863 AXIOM MEMORY SOLUTIONS, INC. C6BCS‐O1000P‐AX 3AWG 4‐Pair Solid 550MHz Plenum Bulk Cable Spool 10 $589.00 $382.85 35% 43.21.15.15

7 0701 554101 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CASFDPC‐24M‐3146 Cassettes, Black, Multi‐Mode Build to Spec, OM4, Type C $354.00 $230.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554100 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CASFDPC‐24Y‐3146 ack, Single‐Mode Build to Spec, 24F, OS2, 184mm x 118 $354.00 $230.10 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557621 CORNING INCORPORATED CCH‐CP12‐E4 oset Connector Housing (CCH) Panel, LC Adapters, Duple $154.92 $100.70 35% 43.22.15.22.00

7 0701 556089 LEGRAND NORTH AMERICA, LLC CDI‐15 15 FT CORDUCT‐IVORY $195.50 $127.08 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 558762 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP669‐B‐WB‐015F‐10P Feet (10 Pack) LAN, utp Cat 6, RJ45, Network Cord, Patc $71.50 $46.48 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558761 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CP669‐B‐WB‐050F Cable, 50 ft ‐ RJ45, LAN, UTP CAT 6, Network, Internet C $18.00 $11.70 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555981 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CPSA9‐G‐WB‐001F opper Patch Cord, Shielded, non‐rated,Green, with boo $8.00 $5.20 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555980 Diversified Material Specialist Inc CPSA9‐R‐WB‐001F Copper Patch Cord, Shielded, non‐rated,Red, with boots $8.00 $5.20 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556033 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. CUT‐EXCC200 CUTOUT FOR EXTRON CABLE CUBBY 200 60‐716‐XX $25.00 $16.25 35% 31.15.17.06.00



7 0701 557227 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DGF‐08P‐WH Faceplate, double gang, 8 position, white $4.00 $2.60 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555088 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DGP‐12P‐WH 12 port face plates white $7.00 $4.55 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554287 Diversified Material Specialist Inc DMSI‐CP669‐Y‐WB‐010F 10' CAT6 PC YELLOW W/BOOT, CM $6.00 $3.90 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556059 AVI‐SPL LLC DP‐HDMI‐MM‐1N 1ft DisplayPort Male to HDMI Male Cable $10.99 $7.14 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 556060 AVI‐SPL LLC DP‐HDMI‐MM‐6N 6ft DisplayPort Male to HDMI Male Cable $12.99 $8.44 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 555084 Diversified Material Specialist Inc E1P1002G3A2010M Uniboot with intregrated push‐pull,  2 fiber Corning Clea $42.00 $27.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554301 BLACK BOX CORPORATION EVNPS06B‐0100‐MM errite Core ‐ Male/Male, Black, 100‐ft. (30.4‐m), 45 Day $299.00 $194.35 35% 31.16.31.00.00

7 0701 554089 LEXMARK INTERNATIONAL INC. EZC615Q25‐06 Ortronics EZPATCH CRD,C6,15FT,BLU, 25PK $560.56 $364.36 35% 81.11.18.18.00

7 0701 556049 AVI‐SPL LLC FDB9‐TB5+ Easy Adapters Female DB‐9  5‐Position Adapter $10.00 $6.50 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 554094 Diversified Material Specialist Inc FTS‐31G‐9 n Connector, LC, 900 µm Tight‐Buffered 50 µm multimo $12.88 $8.37 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556208 Griffin Technology GFB‐048‐BLK with Smart Card Reader ‐ Protective case for tablet ‐ blac $298.00 $193.70 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 553551 Diversified Material Specialist Inc HADP‐02Y‐6167 SC‐ST Duplex Fiber Coupler $7.00 $4.55 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557819 Diversified Material Specialist Inc HDMI‐2.0‐6F ort version 2.0 (HDCP 2.2) (high speed and supports 4k r $14.99 $9.74 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554300 Unirise USA, LLC HDMI‐MM‐100F‐UT K@30Hz, CL2 Rated, 100ft (approx 30.5 meters) Active 1 $309.00 $200.85 35% 81.11.22.01.00

7 0701 556091 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. HPS SCREW, 25PC BLACK 10/32 PHILLIPS W/WASHERS $10.00 $6.50 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 558155 RUCKUS WIRELESS, INC. ICX7450‐24P‐E2 E QSFP+ uplinks/stacking, 2—1,000 W AC power supply  $7,845.00 $5,099.25 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 559384 Kensington K64435WW ClickSafe 2.0 Keyed Laptop Lock $198.00 $128.70 35% 43.21.15.03

7 0701 557229 Diversified Material Specialist Inc KMJ‐K66 Adaptor, RJ45, Cat 6, Black $9.00 $5.85 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 553303 ENET SOLUTIONS, INC. LC2‐YLOM4‐3M‐ENT  Meter Fiber Patch Cable Yellow TAA Compliant ‐ NCNR $97.00 $63.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 554291 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC IT USA INC LEOMNIA1C‐048Y‐3S46 sh; sliding tray; loaded with 2 x 24F MTP/APC pinned to $1,000.00 $650.00 35% 39.12.10.17.00

7 0701 555614 STARTECH.COM LTD. LTRISERP s ‐ Portable Laptop Stand ‐ Adjustable laptop stand for  $31.99 $20.79 35% 43.22.26.05.00

7 0701 554298 STARTECH.COM LTD. MCM110ST2  o 2 km over Multi Mode ST fiber ‐ fiber converter ‐ ethe $82.99 $53.94 35% 43.22.26.05.00

7 0701 556050 AVI‐SPL LLC MDB9‐TB5+ Easy Adapters Male DB‐9  5‐Position Adapter $10.00 $6.50 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 559996 Avocent Corporation MPUIQ‐VMCHD‐G01 SVR MOD FOR HDMI VID TAA COMPLIANT $159.00 $103.35 35% 43.22.15.22.00

7 0701 556009 VSGI MX396/C‐TRI PHONE, TRI‐ELEMENT ADJUSTABLE TO 180° OR 360° CO $675.00 $438.75 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 556008 SHURE INCORPORATED MX412D/C MICROPHONE, 12" GOOSENECK CARDIOID $374.00 $243.10 35% 52.16.15.20.00

7 0701 556053 AVI‐SPL LLC NA3FDM ADAPTER, 3 PIN FEMALE XLR TO 3 PIN MALE $9.93 $6.45 35% 43.22.26.00.00

7 0701 557625 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P3030024GTAA075M ed, OFCP, Tight Buffer, Aqua jacket, 75 meters, w/ 18 in $1,718.30 $1,116.90 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555083 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P4545048GCA2070F P, cable imprinted with traceable American UL number,  $1,357.92 $882.65 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555082 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P4545048GCA2100F , cable imprinted with traceable American UL number, m$1,580.80 $1,027.52 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555081 Diversified Material Specialist Inc P4545072GCA2075F P, cable imprinted with traceable American UL number,  $2,165.54 $1,407.60 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 557524 ASUSTEK COMPUTER, INC. P702 ROG GLADIUS II featuring 16000 DPI Optical, 50G Acceleration, 400 IPS s $702.00 $456.30 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 556085 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. PHBL‐1 1 SP (1 3/4") FLAT, 1/8" THICK ALUMINUM BLANK PA $17.00 $11.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 554093 Diversified Material Specialist Inc PK‐0030012G9X9003M er LC Pigtail Kit, Multimode, OM3, 12 x color coded 900 $47.78 $31.06 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 558237 ARISTA NETWORKS, INC. SFP‐1G‐SX SCEIVER, SFP MODULE, DUPLEX SINGLE MODE FIBER, 85 $170.00 $110.50 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 557228 Diversified Material Specialist Inc SGF‐02P‐WH Faceplate, single gang, 2 position, white $2.00 $1.30 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554095 Diversified Material Specialist Inc SGF‐04P‐WH Angled Faceplate, 1‐Gang, 4‐Port, White $3.00 $1.95 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555087 Carlon SGP‐06P‐WH 6 port face plates white $3.00 $1.95 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 559058 STARTECH.COM LTD. SV431DHD4KU with a single mouse, keyboard and dual monitors up to 4 $800.00 $520.00 35% 43.22.26.05.00

7 0701 557225 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T008RG2 Cable, fiber optic, 8 strand, plenum rated, Red jacket. $3.00 $1.95 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554104 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T012MR2 ft roll Red Plenum 12 Fiber Distribution Cable, 50/125,  $1,998.00 $1,298.70 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555295 Weltron Products T2404L6‐BL CAT6 UTP Solid CMR, Blue, Bulk Cable, 1000 ft per reel $284.00 $184.60 35% 81.11.18.11.00

7 0701 556889 Diversified Material Specialist Inc T2404L6SHP‐BL ded Solid CMP PPL, Blue, Bulk Cable, 1000 ft per reel | T $867.00 $563.55 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 554849 Transcend Information TS8GCF200I Transcend 8GB INDUSTRIAL CF CARD 200X (UltraDMA4) $498.00 $323.70 35% 43.20.18.03.00

7 0701 559145 TRIPPE MANUFACTURING COMPANY U460‐4A3C‐IND dustrial‐Grade USB 3.1 Gen 2 Hub ‐ 10 Gbps, 4 USB‐A & $427.59 $277.93 35% 39.12.10.17.00

7 0701 559343 Diversified Material Specialist Inc UHMC‐12YT‐313M Cassette, Adapter Panel and Pigtails, 12 Connector Port $144.00 $93.60 35% 43.21.19.03.00



7 0701 556044 MIDDLE ATLANTIC PRODUCTS, INC. UMS1‐11.5 SHELF, 1SP UM SHELF, 11.5"D $77.00 $50.05 35% 31.15.17.06.00

7 0701 556084 VSGI USB‐335 SmartPipe with on‐board 2 port USB hub $399.00 $259.35 35% 43.21.19.03.00

7 0701 555142 STARTECH.COM LTD. USB867WAC22  B 3.0 AC1200 Dual Band Wireless‐AC Network Adapter ‐ $70.99 $46.14 35% 43.22.26.05.00

7 0701 558331 DELL TECHNOLOGIES WD19DC Dell Performance Dock‐ WD19DC 210w PD TAA $692.55 $450.16 35% 43.21.15.01.00

7 0701 558223 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC IT USA INC WEXTWAR3YR‐SP‐03 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY (RENEWAL) $278.00 $180.70 35% 39.12.10.17.00

7 0701 558224 SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC IT USA INC WEXTWAR3YR‐SP‐04 3 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY (RENEWAL) $530.00 $344.50 35% 39.12.10.17.00

7 0701 556051 AVI‐SPL LLC XDB9‐TB‐H1 Hood and Thumbscrews for Easy Adapters DB9 Adapter $10.00 $6.50 35% 43.22.26.00.00


